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Collegian Index 
2004-2005 

Introduction 

lbis index provides subject access to the South Dakota State University Collegian. Included are all articles written 
by the newspaper staff as well as wire-service news stories. Excluded are brief announcements and notices. 

lbis index covers August 2004 through April 2005. 

Although this is a computer-assisted index, subject headings are not automatically assigned from key words in 
headlines. Whenever the headline words do not accurately reflect the content of the article, appropriate subject 
headings are assigned. Names of the editor, columnists, and staff writers on the opinion page are included in subject 
headings. Excluded are names of those writing letters to the editor and other reporters. 

Subject entries are limited to eighteen characters, including spacing. Thus, abbreviations and incomplete headings 
are sometimes necessary. For example, Student Association elections are listed as SA-ELECTIONS. A cross 
reference is made whenever necessary (e.g.: STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION see SA). Place names in subject entries 
are also abbreviated to save space (cities and states in two letters, countries in three letters) but are spelled out in the 
notation. 

The following abbreviations are used throughout the index: 

An asterisk (*) at the beginning of a notation indicates that an illustration accompanies the story. 

(L) at the end of a notation denotes a letter to the editor. 

(ED) at the end of a notation signifies an editorial. 

Whenever space allows, a reporter's name is included in parenthesis at the end of a notation. 

Entries are arranged chronologically under each subject heading. The input record is composed of three fields: 

1. Subject heading�.g.: STUDENT UNION 

2. A twelve-digit code containing the date (month, day, and year) and pagination (section, page, and column}­
e.g.: 

01 = January 

25 =Day 

2005= Year 

A= Section 

02 =Page 

01/25/2005 

2 = Colwnn A022 

* = Illustration 

3. The headline notation-e.g.: "UNION CONSTRUCTION IMPACTS LIFE ON CAMPUS" 

Thus, an entry composed of the above units would read: 

STUDENT UNION 01/25/2005 A022 *UNION CONSTRUCTION IMP ACTS LIFE ON CAMPUS 



SUBJECT 

ABELL JOEY 
ABORTION 

ABSENCE 

ABSTINENCE 
ABUSE 
ABUSED CHILDREN 
ABUSED SHELTER 

ACADEMIC ADVISING 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
ACADEMIC PROGRAMS 

ACADEMIC SENATE 
ACADEMICS 

ACCESSIBILITY 

ACCIDENT AUTO 
ACCREDITATION 
ACTING 
ACTIVITIES 
ACTIVITY FEES 
ADAIR ALI 

ADD 
ADDICTION 

ADMINISTRATION 

ADVANCE 
ADVERTISING 

ADVICE 

AFRICA 
AFRICAN STUDENTS 
AFRICAN-AMERICANS 

SDSU COLLEGIAN 

I N D E X 

2004-2005 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

9/14/2004 A043 *CAPTAIN, MY CAPTAIN--4 SENIORS NAMED FOOTBALL CAPTA 
2/15/2005 A051 2 ABORTION BILLS PASS SD HOUSE, HEAD FOR SENATE 
4/12/2005 A061 *PHOTO OF THE WEEK 
4/19/2005 A064 CROSSES PORTRAY MURDER (L) 
4/26/2005 A061 ABORTIONS SHOULD BE LEGAL (L) 
4/26/2005 A062 ABORTION NOT MURDER; CAMPUS TOO HOT (L) 

11/23/2004 A034 SA PASSES REVISED ABSENCE POLICY (MANGAN) 
12/07/2004 AOll SA LOOKING INTO BENEFITS OF UNIVERSITY-WIDE ABSENCE 
12/07/2004 A013 *CREATION OF ABSENCE POLICY CONSIDERED--STODENTS, FA 

SEE SEX 
11/02/2004 A042 ABUSED WOMEN HAVE OPTIONS IN BROOKINGS (MARTHALER) 

4/12/2005 A051 NEW CENTER TO PROVIDE SERVICES FOR ABUSED & NEGLECTE 
SEE ALSO WOMEN'S SHELTER, SHELTERS 

4/19/2005 A061 SUPPORT ABUSE SHELTER (L) 
SEE ADVISING 
SEE ALSO CALENDARS 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF PROGRAMS, CLASSES, CURRICULUM 

1/25/2005 A016 DOCTORAL DEGREES TO BE ADDED (BURT) 
4/26/2005 A015 NEW MINORS START FALL '05 (BATSON) 

11/09/2004 A022 ACADEMIC SENATE HAS FINAL INPUT ON REQUIREMENTS 
11/23/2004 A061 SD RANKS 10 IN ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT 

2/08/2005 A071 SDSU STUDENT ATHLETES PERFORM WELL IN CLASSROOM 
SEE ALSO DISABILITIES, HANDICAPPED 

11/23/2004 A031 *HAVING TROUBLES NAVIGATING--SDSU NOT ENTIRELY HAND! 
3/22/2005 AOll *STUDENT DIES IN CAR ACCIDENT OVER BREAK (MARSH) 
4/05/2005 A024 SDSU DEPARTMENTS UNDERGO EVALUATION (BARRICK) 

SEE DRAMA, THEATER 
SEE STUDENT ACTIVITIES 
SEE ALSO UAFBC, STUDENT FEES 

1/18/2005 A066 *THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE UGLY--2004 REVISITED (ADAIR 
1/25/2005 A056 *MEN & WOMEN--WHAT'S THE DIFFERENCE? (ADAIR) 
2/01/2005 A066 *SO LONG SAMMY--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
2/08/2005 A078 *ILLINOIS IS WORTH WATCHING--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
2/15/2005 A066 *ONE MORE CHANCE FOR FUN, SPORTS--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
2/22/2005 A061 *CANSECO PROFITS WITH TRUTH--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
3/01/2005 A061 SPORTS MOVIES DO IT ALL-FROM ROCKY TO RUDY (ADAIR) 
4/12/2005 A085 *TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALL GAME--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
4/26/2005 A074 *PROFESSIONAL ATHLETES NOT ALL JBRKS--BALL TALK (ADA 
4/12/2005 A075 WEB SITE WRONGFULLY DIAGNOSES ADD (L) 
1/25/2005 S061 *TECHNOLOGY--ARB YOU ADDICTED? (HOHENTHANER) 
3/22/2005 A052 DEUEL MUST OVERCOME MANY BARRIERS AFTER SURGERY (L) 
2/08/2005 A015 *WOMEN POWER--FEMALE ADMINISTRATORS (MARSH) 
2/08/2005 A061 SDSU STEPS OUTSIDE BOX WITH WOMEN LEADERS (ED) 
3/22/2005 Slll A SPECIAL MAN GETS A MUSICAL TREAT (VROMAN) 

11/02/2004 A062 *HPER TELEVISION FLASHES ADS, EVENTS (STADEL) 
2/01/2005 AOll *GOING ANYWHERE WHILE HERE--NEW COMMERCIALS (BATSON) 
4/26/2005 A014 ADVERTISERS SNAG FIRST PLACE (MANGAN) 
9/07/2004 S091 *HOMESICK? GO FIND A LIFE (KEARNS) 
9/07/2004 SlOl *ALWAYS WEAR FLIP-FLOPS--ADVICE FOR LIVING IN DORMS 
9/14/2004 S061 *LEARN TO BUDGET YOUR MONEY (MANGAN) 

10/05/2004 S061 *COUNSELING CAN RESTORE BALANCE 
11/02/2004 S061 *LONELINESS IS AVOIDABLE (MANGAN) 
11/09/2004 S103 *BEATING ALCOHOLISM REQUIRES FRIENDS 
11/16/2004 S091 *MORALS MORE IMPORTANT THAN BOYFRIEND (MANGAN) 
11/23/2004 SlOl *MEETING HER PARENTS IS NOT A BIG DEAL 
12/07/2004 S091 *CELEBRATE LIFE INSTEAD OF MOURNING DEATH (MANGAN) 
12/07/2004 SlOl *HONESTY IS ALWAYS THE BEST POLICY (KEARNS) 

1/18/2005 SlOl *DON'T JUMP TO CHEATING CONCLUSIONS 
1/25/2005 S041 *PROFESSOR'S ATTENTION MAKES STUDENT WONDER 
2/01/2005 S092 *WOMEN--HOLD OUT FOR MR RIGHT 
2/08/2005 S053 *TRUE FRIENDS WILL LISTEN 
2/15/2005 S043 *VALENTINE'S DAY CREATES FALSE HOPE 
2/22/2005 S053 *CAT ALLERGY REQUIRES HEALTH CONSIDERATION 
3/01/2005 S051 *GETTING THE MESSAGE ACROSS 
3/22/2005 S041 *FRUSTRATION ABOUT BOSS LEADS TO LESS MOTIVATION 
4/05/2005 S041 *GIRLFRIEND FOUND IN SAME-SEX FRIEND'S ARMS 
4/12/2005 Sl41 *NOT ALL SECRETS ARB OKAY TO KEEP FROM PARTNER 
4/19/2005 S051 *KEEPING THE ROMANCE ALIVE OVER SUMMER 
4/12/2005 S081 *OUT OF AFRICA (HOHENTHANER) 

SEE ALSO FOREIGN STUDENTS 
2/15/2005 AOll *BLACK HISTORY MONTH PROVIDES DIVERSITY EDUCATION 
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SUBJECT 

AFRICAN-AMERICANS 

AG 

AG&: BIOLOGICAL 
AG HERITAGE 

AG MUSEUM 
AG-SD 
AGRICULTURE 
AIDS 
AIR QUALITY 
AIRLINES 
AIRPLANE ACCIDENT 
AIRPLANES 
AKERS STEPHANIE 
ALBERS LUCINDA 
ALCOHOL 

ALCOHOL-FUEL 

ALCOHOLISM 
ALESCB EMILY 
ALLEN ASHLEY 

ALLERGIES 

ALTHOFF NATHAN 
ALUMNI 

AMERICAN CIVIL LIB 
ANDERSEN BRENDA 
ANDERSON MATT 
ANDRAWIS ALFRED 
ANIMAL SCIENCE 
ANIMALS 
ANOREXIA 
ANTARCTICA 

ANXIETY 
APARTMENTS 
APPAREL MERCHANDIS 
ARABIC 
ARAMARK 

ARENA 
ART 

"" ART MUSEUM 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

2/15/2005 A022 *STUDENTS CELEBRATE CULTURE THROUGH DANCE {BENDORF) 
2/15/2005 A071 BLACKS OVERCOME MULTIPLE HARDSHIPS {ED) 
2/15/2005 S091 *SPOTLIGHT SHINES ON BLACK PIONEERS WHO PAVED WAY 
9/14/2004 A051 *MALO--NO I'M NOT A HYPOCRITE; YES, I AM WRITING FOR 

11/16/2004 A044 THUNE SAYS DIEDRICH SHOULD BE NEW AGRICULTURE SECRET 
2/01/2005 A021 LEMME TO BE APPOINTED TO DEAN POSITION 

11/23/2004 A024 *AG MUSEUM HIDDEN SDSU TREASURE {HALBRITTER) 
4/05/2005 A026 AWALD RETIRES AFTER 28 YEARS 

SEE AG HERITAGE 

1/25/2005 A074 
9/07/2004 A045 

10/05/2004 A051 
9/28/2004 S092 
3/22/2005 A054 

8/31/2004 A021 
10/19/2004 S081 
11/02/2004 A045 
11/02/2004 S031 

2/01/2005 AOll 

10/19/2004 A061 
12/07/2004 A071 

3/22/2005 A031 
11/09/2004 Sl03 

2/08/2005 S051 
8/31/2004 AOll 
8/31/2004 A061 
8/31/2004 S022 
9/07/2004 AOll 
9/07/2004 A071 
9/14/2004 A016 

11/09/2004 AOll 
11/16/2004 A054 

2/22/2005 S053 
12/07/2004 A061 

9/07/2004 A031 
11/02/2004 A021 
11/02/2004 A022 

4/12/2005 A021 
4/19/2005 A021 

9/07/2004 A012 
10/05/2004 AOll 

9/07/2004 A012 

9/14/2004 AOll 
4/12/2005 A031 

11/02/2004 A031 
9/21/2004 A031 

9/14/2004 A052 
9/14/2004 S031 
9/21/2004 A031 
9/21/2004 A053 

10/05/2004 S031 
11/02/2004 A021 
11/23/2004 A021 
12/07/2004 A021 

2/01/2005 A021 
2/15/2005 Slll 
2/22/2005 A021 
2/22/2005 S091 

9/14/2004 S041 
9/21/2004 A021 
9/21/2004 S071 

11/23/2004 A021 

SEE ALSO FARMS&: FARMING 
SEE AG, FARMS&: FARMING 
SEE ALSO HIV 
EPA OFFERS TO LIMIT FINES TO FACTORY-STYLE FARMS 
BROOKINGS HAS FLIGHT CONNECTION TO OMAHA {MARSH) 
SEE ACCIDENT AIRPLANE 
FLY THE FRIENDLY SDSU SKIES--CHARTER PLANES {LORENZ) 
SUMMER JOB m CAREER (RUDNIK) 
*FRIEND'S DEATH INSPIRES NEW LIFE OUTLOOK (ALBERS) 
SEE ALSO LIQUOR TRAFFIC 
SDSU RECEIVES GRANT TO REDUCE UNDERAGE DRINKING 
*BINGE DRINKING EPIDEMIC (MCINTOSH) 
COUNCIL REVOKES PUB'S LICENSE--INCOMPLETE PAPERWORK 
*DOES SDSU NEED A DRUNK BUS? (FUGLEBERG) 
*UNDERAGE DRINKING DEBATABLE ISSUE (MARSH) 
SEE ALSO GASOHOL 
E-85 PROVES CHEAPER AT THE PUMP {LAMMERS) 
*E-85 CLEANER&: HELPS OUT ECONOMY (MALO) 
*FLEX-FUEL VEHICLES RUN CLEAN, SAVE MONEY {MALO) 
*BEATING ALCOHOLISM REQUIRES FRIENDS 
*HOT LOOKS ON THE STREET 
*KSDJ STATION MANAGER CHARGED WITH SEXUAL HARASSMENT 
SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMPLAINT NOT DEALT WITH PROP (ED) 
*DEAD AIR (FUGLEBERG) 
*ALLEN FOUND GUILTY OF HARASSMENT (HERRICK) 
KSDJ STATION MANAGER SHOULD STEP DOWN (ED) 
*HARASSMENT HEARING POSTPONED AS RIEDMANN CONSIDERS 
*SOURCES AFRAID TO TALK IN KSDJ HARASSMENT CASE {HER 
*CAT LOVER ALLERGIC TO CATS, NOT BOYFRIEND (HAMMOND) 
*CAT ALLERGY REQUIRES HEALTH CONSIDERATION 
*ALTHOFF WRESTLES WAY TO TOP (STADEL) 
*PSYCHOLOGY GRADUATE FINDS SUCCESS IN PHOTOGRAPHY 
RITZ GALLERY DISPLAYS AN ALUMNI ARTS EXHIBITION 
*2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
SDSU GRADUATE WORKING WAY UP AT IBM 
SDSU TO HONOR DISTINGUISHED ENGINEERS 
SEE ACLU 
*FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 
*SA LEADERS TRAVEL TO CHINA (MANGAN) 
*FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 
SEE ALSO LIVESTOCK 
SEE ALSO LIVESTOCK 
SEE ALSO BULIMIA, EATING DISORDERS 
*GRADUATE STUDENTS, PROF GET READY FOR ANTARCTIC 
PROFESSOR ASSISTS IN RESCUE MISSION WHILE AT SOUTH P 
SEE ALSO FEARS 
SEE HOUSING, LEASE&: RENT 
*NFA TO DISPLAY INAUGURAL GOWNS (WAUGH) 
*ARABIC LANGUAGE GAINS POPULARITY {PRETEAU) 
SEE ALSO FOOD SERVICE 
SEE FROST ARENA 
SEE ALSO ARTS 
LAND GRANT MEANS UTILITY, CULTURE EQUAL (ED) 
*SO UN-RITZY (FUGLEBERG) 
ARTIST DISPLAYS DIVERSE WORKS AT RITZ GALLERY 
ARTICLE MADE PUBLIC RITZ GALLERY ISSUES (L) 
*HIDDEN IN PLAIN SIGHT--ARTWORKS OF SDSU (SMITH) 
RITZ GALLERY DISPLAYS AN ALUMNI ARTS EXHIBITION 
SENIORS TO DISPLAY ARTWORK 
•PASSAGES• ON DISPLAY AT ART MUSEUM 
CRAGOE TO DISPLAY ART 
HARVEY DUNN PAINTING RESTORED, HOME AT LAST (ALBERS) 
SENIORS TO DISPLAY ART 
*GRAPHIC DESIGNERS' SKILLS ON DISPLAY IN RITZ {ALBER 
SEE ALSO ART CENTER, MEMORIAL ART CTR 
*SD ART MUSEUM HOME TO UNIQUE ARTWORKS (HAMER) 
ART MUSEUM TO DISPLAY ROSSER PAINTINGS 
••BOLD• ARTIST VISITS MUSEUM FRIDAY--WARREN ROSSER 
ART MUSEUM TO EXHIBIT PHOTOGRAPHERS' CAREER PHOTOS 
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SUBJECT 

ART MUSEUM 

ARTISTS 

ARTS 

ARTS&: CRAFTS 
ASSAULT 
ATHLETES 

ATHLETICS 

ATHLETICS-COACHES 

AUCTIONS 
AUGUSTANA COLLEGE 
AUKERMAN BRYAN 
AUTHORS 
AUTO 

AUTO ACCIDENT 
AUTO PARKING 

AUTO REPAIRS 
AUTO-BR 
AUTO-SD 
AUTOMOBILE 
AVIATION 
AWALD JOHN 
AWARDS 

BABYSITTING 

BAND 

BAND MARCHING 
BANDS-BR 
BANDS-SD 
BARS 
BASEBALL 

BASEBALL-PROF 

BASKETBALL 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

1/25/2005 S091 *JERRY UELSMANN PRINTS CURRENTLY ON DISPLAY (HAMER) 
2/22/2005 A021 DUNN'S BATTLEGROUND TO BE SHOWN 
4/26/2005 S091 *SD ART MUSEUM HAS NEW SUMMER EXHIBITS (ALBERS) 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF ARTISTS 
9/21/2004 S071 ••BOLD• ARTIST VISITS MUSEUM FRIDAY--WARREN ROSSER 

SEE ALSO ART 
4/26/2005 Slll STUDENT SHOWCASES BROUGHT BACK TO SDSU (BATSON) 

SEE CRAFTS 
8/31/2004 A015 *FORMER SDSU ATHLETE ACCUSED OF BURGLARY, ASSAULT 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF ATHLETES 
11/02/2004 A062 *TRICK-OR-TREAT WITH THE ATHLETES 

2/08/2005 A071 SDSU STUDENT ATHLETES PERFORM WELL IN CLASSROOM 

8/31/2004 
8/31/2004 
9/07/2004 

10/05/2004 
11/16/2004 

1/18/2005 
1/25/2005 
2/22/2005 
3/01/2005 
4/12/2005 

9/07/2004 
9/14/2004 
1/25/2005 

11/02/2004 
4/19/2005 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF SPORTS, ATHLETICS 
AOll SDSU ATHLETIC TEAMS SHOOT FOR BIG SKY CONF (FUGLEBER 
A071 BIG SKY CONFERENCE REQUIREMENTS CLARIFIED (FUGLEBERG 
A085 NEW DIVISION I RIVALS FOR SDSU (MOLDAN) 
A051 FLY THE FRIENDLY SDSU SKIES--CHARTER PLANES (LORENZ) 
AOll *ATHLETIC DEPT BUDGET TO DOUBLE IN 5 YEARS 
AOll *NEW SCOREBOARDS PLANNED FOR SDSU ATHLETICS (BATSON) 
A013 *CONFERENCE SEARCH CONTINUES--FOOTBALL HAS GREAT WES 
A062 *COURTSIDE FANS CRAZY FOR GAME (CLOUSER) 
A063 *SDSU BIDS FAREWELL TO USD (MOLDAN) 
A085 BRACELETS RAISE MONEY--SAAC MAKES IMPROVEMENTS (WONN 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF COACHES 
A052 *ROD DEHAVEN COMES FULL CIRCLE (MOLDAN) 
A041 SDSU NAMES MCGEE AS EQUESTRIAN COACH (WONNENBERG) 
A021 DESIGN&: ART AUCTION TO BE HELD 
H041 *SDSU, AUGIE PREPARE FOR HOMECOMING FACE-OFF (ZOBEL) 
A012 *FLYIN' HIGH 

SEE WRITERS 
3/01/2005 S031 *PIMP YOUR RIDE ON A SUPER SMALL BUDGET (MCINTOSH) 
4/19/2005 A061 PROBLEMS TURN INTO BLESSINGS (KANTACK) 

4/05/2005 
4/12/2005 

10/05/2004 
11/09/2004 

11/23/2004 
4/05/2005 
9/14/2004 

10/05/2004 
10/19/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 

1/18/2005 
1/18/2005 
2/15/2005 
4/12/2005 
4/19/2005 
4/19/2005 

SEE ACCIDENT AUTO 
A026 HIKE IN PARlCING FEES DISCUSSED (HALBRITTER) 
A022 STUDENTS VIEW TICKETING AS UNFAIR (MOOKERJEE) 
A092 *NEW AUTO REPAIR SHOP GEARED TOWARD STUDENTS (BROWN) 
A042 *CAR BURGLARIES ON RISE (ARMSTRONG) 

SEE ALSO SEAT BELTS 
SEE AUTO 

A021 CLASSROOM IN THE SKY PROVIDES STUDENTS UNIQUE OPPORT 
A026 AWALD RETIRES AFTER 28 YEARS 
A021 PROFESSOR HONORED FOR WORK WITH SATELLITES 
A021 GOLDEN KEY GETS AWARD FOR SERVICE 
A031 *SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS SPARK AWARDS (VERLINDE) 
A021 PROFESSOR RECEIVES ALUMNUS AWARD 
A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
A021 CANAAN RECEIVES HONOR 
A021 INCOMING FRESHMEN RECEIVE AWARDS 
A016 SDSU REWARDED (MANGAN) 
A065 *YOUNGER SISTERS MAKE TERRIBLE BABY SITTERS (HAMMOND 
A062 TEENAGERS MAKE GOOD SITTERS (L) 
A065 SITTING TEACHES RESPONSIBILITY (L) 

SEE MUSIC BAND, BAND MARCHING, ETC. 
9/21/2004 AOll *PRIDE CELEBRATES DEDICATION OF KOREAN WAR MEMORIAL 

10/05/2004 
10/05/2004 

2/01/2005 
2/15/2005 
4/05/2005 
4/12/2005 
4/19/2005 
4/19/2005 
9/21/2004 
9/28/2004 

11/02/2004 
2/01/2005 
2/22/2005 

10/19/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/16/2004 
11/16/2004 
11/23/2004 

1/18/2005 
1/18/2005 
1/18/2005 
1/25/2005 

A095 
S041 
A061 
A061 
A061 
A085 
A081 
A081 
B014 
A061 
A061 
A066 
A061 
A081 
A062 
A061 
A061 
A081 
A061 
A064 
S051 
A051 

SEE ALSO MUSIC BAND 
SEE ALSO MUSIC BAND 
*DOWNTOWN BAR GETS TEMPORARY LICENSE (BERG) 
*CRYSTAL'S TOP 5 BASEBALL MOVIES (HOHENTHANER) 
BASEBALL SEASON STARTS WITH CAMP AT THE BARN (NELSON 
*BASEBALL, SOFTBALL SEASONS START; NEW D-1 OPPONENTS 
* [BASEBALL] 
*TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALL GAME--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
*BOTHOF MAKES MOVE TO SDSU, DIFFERENCE ON BASEBALL 
*JACKS SWEEP NDSU AT HOME (WONNENBERG) 
*HOW FAR IS TOO FAR?--BALL TALK (KIMMES) 
*KIMMES--TWINS ARE GOING TO THE SERIES--BALL TALK 
*SANTANA TOP CHOICE FOR AL CY YOUNG (KIMMES) 
*SO LONG SAMMY--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
*CANSECO PROFITS WITH TRUTH--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
*BASKETBALL SEASON STARTS WITH MADNESS (LORENZ, MOLD 
BASKETBALL STANDOUT SITS OUT ANOTHER SEASON (WONNENB 
*MEN'S BASKETBALL GETS FIRST WIN (ZOBEL) 
*LADY JACKS DOMINATE EXHIBITION GAMES (MOLDAN) 
MEN'S BASKETBALL GOES 0-2 ON THE ROAD (WONNENBERG) 
*JACKS WIN AT HOME, BEAT NDSU (WANNENBERG) 
WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 7-4 VERSUS D-I TEAMS 
*LUCINDA'S TOP 5 BASKETBALL MOVIES (ALBERS) 
*WOMEN SPLIT GAMES AT HOME--SCHLEGEL BREAKS SCORING 
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SUBJECT 

BASKETBALL 

BASKETBALL-PROF 

BEAUTY CONTESTS 
BECKER GUNNER 
BEER 
BENZER FATIH 
BERRY CHARLES 
BEZDICHBCK TOM 
BIA 
BICKEL KASEY 
BICYCLING 
BIES BRAD 
BIGGERSTAFF SARAH 
BILINGUAL EDUCATIO 
BIRTH CONTROL 
BISHOP MEGAN 
BLACK ICE 
BLACKOUTS 
BLIND 
BLOOD 
BOARD OF CONTROL 
BOARD OF REGENTS 
BODY IMAGE 
BOETEL CRYSTAL 
BOL MANUTE 
BONANDER MELISSA 
BOOKS 

BOOKSTORE 
BORDEAUX LIONEL 
BOSTROM KIM 

BOTHOF TYSON 
BOUMAN TODD 
BOWLING 
BOXING 

BOYCOTT 
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 

BRACELETS 
BRANDT PENNY 
BREAKFAST 
BRIGGS LIBRARY 
BROADCASTING 

BROOKINGS COUNTY 
BROOKINGS MALL 
BROOKINGS SD 

BROWN ALICIA 

BROWN BAG LECTURES 
BRULE 
BRUNNER RYAN 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

1/25/2005 A056 *MEN & WOMEN--WHAT'S THE DIFFERENCE? (ADAIR) 
1/25/2005 A054 *COMIN' YOUR WAY 
2/01/2005 A061 *SHANNON SCHLEGEL PRESSES ON (WONNENBERG) 
2/08/2005 A071 *MEN'S BASKETBALL WINS ONE, LOSES ONE 
2/08/2005 A078 *ILLINOIS IS WORTH WATCHING--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
2/22/2005 A062 *COURTSIDE FANS CRAZY FOR GAME (CLOUSER) 
3/22/2005 A061 *SENIORS PROVIDE LEADERSHIP--DI TRANSITION ROUGH 
3/22/2005 A065 *NCAA TOURNAMENT A GOOD TIME FOR EVERYONE (KIMMES) 

10/19/2004 A086 *KIMMES PREVIEWS THE NBA--BALL TALK (KIMMES) 
11/16/2004 A066 *PROBLEMS ABOUND FOR T-WOLVES (KIMMES) 
11/23/2004 A086 *FRACAS IN THE PALACE--BALL TALK (KIMMES) 

2/22/2005 A065 *WOLVES FIRE SAUNDERS, TEAM HURT IN LONG RUN (KIMMES 
4/05/2005 A024 *MANUTE BOL SPEAKS ABOUT WAR IN SUDAN (HALBRITTER) 

SEE ALSO PAGEANTS 
1/25/2005 A081 HUNDREDS HONOR TEENAGER'S SACRIFICE (HARRIMAN) 

SEE ALSO LIQUOR TRAFFIC, ALCOHOL 
9/21/2004 A031 ARTIST DISPLAYS DIVERSE WORKS AT RITZ GALLERY 

11/02/2004 A021 PROFESSOR RECEIVES ALUMNUS AWARD 
10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 

SEE US BIA 
11/02/2004 H023 *MEET THE GRAND POOBA (MANGAN) 

SEE CYCLING 
4/26/2005 AOll *GRADUATES MOVE ON (BATSON) 

11/09/2004 A061 *VOLLEYBALL SENIORS GO OUT IN STYLE (WONNENBERG) 
SEE EDUCATION BILINGUAL 
SEE CONTRACEPTIVES 

10/05/2004 A015 *LIVESTOCK SHOWS GIVE EXPERIENCE (MOHRHAUSER) 
1/25/2005 A024 *HIP HOP, SPOKEN WORD ARTIST TO PERFORM (HALBRITTER) 

SEE ELECTRICITY 
3/22/2005 S091 *SDSU THESPIANS LEARN A LESSON, GAIN INSIGHT (ALBERS 

11/23/2004 A071 RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE SUCCESS EVEN WITHOUT UNION (L) 
SEE ALSO SA-SENATE 
SEE REGENTS 

1/18/2005 A051 *SOCIETY CONSIDERS FAKENBSS BEAUTIFUL (HAMMOND) 
2/22/2005 A021 SENIORS TO DISPLAY ART 
4/05/2005 A024 *MANUTE BOL SPEAKS ABOUT WAR IN SUDAN (HALBRITTER) 
4/26/2005 AOll *GRADUATES MOVE ON (BATSON) 

SEE ALSO TEXTBOOKS, LITERATURE 
10/19/2004 S061 *PAGE & SCREEN-CONFESSIONS OF A DANGEROUS MIND 
11/09/2004 A054 *BOOK SEARCH FRUITLESS; TACO MISSION A SUCCESS (CREE 
11/23/2004 S071 ESSENTIALS--TO THE LIGHTHOUSE BY VIRGINIA WOOLF (BER 
12/07/2004 S081 ESSENTIALS--CRIME & PUNISHMENT (BERG) 

1/25/2005 Slll *KINGSOLVER'S PRODIGAL SUMMER CREATES INTEREST (MARS 
2/08/2005 A021 MILLER TO SPEAK ON POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 
2/15/2005 SlOl *THE FIVE PEOPLE YOU MEET IN HEAVEN A GOOD READ 
3/01/2005 SlOl *JULIA CAMERON'S NEW BOOK IS AN ESSENTIAL (PUMICE) 
3/22/2005 Slll *DYLAN'S CHRONICLES A POP-CULTURE BIOGRAPHY {BARRICK 
1/18/2005 A022 *AS NEW UNION GOES UP, BOOKSTORE TRAFFIC DECLINES 

11/16/2004 A025 SINTE GLESKA PRESIDENT OPENS LECTURE SERIES (WAUGH) 
9/07/2004 A052 VOLLEYBALL TEAM TAKES FIRST WIN 

11/09/2004 A061 *VOLLEYBALL SENIORS GO OUT IN STYLE (WONNENBERG) 
4/19/2005 A081 *BOTHOF MAKES MOVE TO SDSU, DIFFERENCE ON BASEBALL 
4/26/2005 A074 *PROFESSIONAL ATHLETES NOT ALL JERKS--BALL TALK (ADA 

10/19/2004 A081 *BOWLING LEAGUE PROVIDES WEEK NIGHT FUN (ZOBEL) 
9/28/2004 S04l *KNOCKOUT--FIGHT NIGHT ROCKS SWIFTEL CENTER 
3/01/2005 S06l *MOONLIGHTING--STUDENTS BY DAY, ENTERTAINERS BY NIGH 

SEE STRIKE 
9/14/2004 A073 STUDENT BARNS CREDIT FOR VOLUNTEERING AT BOYS & GIRL 
3/22/2005 A022 FRATERNITY WORKS WITH LOCAL CLUB (BERG) 

SEE JEWELRY 
9/14/2004 A073 STUDENT BARNS CREDIT FOR VOLUNTEERING AT BOYS & GIRL 
9/07/2004 A031 SDSU STUDENTS CREATE AN EASY, QUICK BREAKFAST FOOD 

SEE LIBRARY 
8/31/2004 S022 *DEAD AIR (FUGLEBERG) 

10/05/2004 A092 *KELO RADIO BOUGHT OUT--MARYLAND COMPANY (BROWN) 
1/25/2005 A022 *NEW MANAGEMENT, FRESH START FOR KSDJ (HALBRITTER) 
3/01/2005 A036 BROOKINGS RADIO STATIONS GO LOCAL (ARMSTRONG) 
9/14/2004 A075 COUNTY BOARD DEBATES REASON FOR ALTERNATES (BIXLER) 

SEE ALSO MALL 
9/14/2004 A012 BROOKINGS SEES BUSINESS, POPULATION GROWTH (MOOKERJE 
9/21/2004 B023 EVENT HELD TO BRING STUDENTS DOWNTOWN (CREEN) 

11/23/2004 A074 *EVIL TELEMARKETER SAYS JOB WAS JUST FOR MONEY (BROW 
1/18/2005 A054 *WINTER BREAK ACTS AS REMINDER OF CHANGES (BROWN) 

SEE ALSO AG HERITAGE, LECTURES 
8/31/2004 A021 NATIVE AMERICAN MUSICIANS, DANCERS PLAN OCTOBER SHOW 

10/19/2004 A031 *SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS SPARK AWARDS (VERLINDE) 
11/02/2004 AOll *SA SENATOR UNDER INVESTIGATION IN VOTER NOTARIZATIO 
11/09/2004 AOll *SENATOR CLEARED IN VOTER NOTORIZATION CASE 
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SUBJECT 

BRUNNER RYAN 

BUCHHOLZ JAY 
BUDGET-SA 
BUDGET-SD 
BUDGET-SDSU 

BODNER DREW 
BUILDING 
BUILDINGS 

BULIMIA 

BURGLARIES 
BUSH GEORGE W 

BUSINESS 

CABLE TELEVISION 
CALDWELL HALL 

CALENDARS 
CALLIOPE 
CAMERAS 

CAMPANILE CARD 
CAMPANILE SCHOLAR 
CAMPUS COMMENTS 
CAMPUS MINISTRY 
CAMPUS POLICE 
CANAAN CHARLES 
CANCER 
CANSECO JOSE 
CAP 
CAPERS 

CARD GAMES 
CARE 
CAREER & ACADEMIC 
CAREER PLANNING 
CAREERS 
CARS 
CASA 
CATHOLIC 
CATRON CODY 
CATS 
CAVORTS 

CCR 
CECETICA JOSH 
CENSUS 
CENTENNIALS 
CENTER FOR INNOVAT 
CHAMBER MUSIC 
CHASE STEPHANIE 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

1/25/2005 AOll *2 SA SENATORS HOPE TO ADD WIRELESS INTERNET TO MORE 
2/08/2005 A012 *BRUNNER, WRENN GOALS--MORE TECHNOLOGY (BATSON) 
3/01/2005 A054 BRUNNER, WRENN COME WITH EXPERIENCE (L) 
3/22/2005 A012 *BRUNNER, WRENN TAKE LEADERSHIP (BATSON) 
1/25/2005 A022 *NEW MANAGEMENT, FRESH START FOR KSDJ (HALBRITTER) 

SEE SA-BUDGET 
4/05/2005 A031 LAWMAKERS APPROVE STATE BUDGET (SMITH) 

SEE ALSO SA-BUDGET 
11/16/2004 AOll *ATHLETIC DEPT BUDGET TO DOUBLE IN 5 YEARS 

9/14/2004 AOll *GRADUATE STUDENTS, PROF GET READY FOR ANTARCTIC 
SEE CONSTRUCTION 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF BUILDINGS 

8/31/2004 AOll *CONSTRUCTION CROPS UP ON CAMPUS 
9/14/2004 AOll *$450, 000 RENOVATIONS BEGIN ON WOODBINE COTTAGE 
9/21/2004 A022 WOODBINE MADE TOP PRIORITY OF CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 
9/21/2004 A051 UNIVERSITY NEEDED TO FIND OTHER FUNDS FOR WOODB (ED) 
9/21/2004 A051 WOODBINE FUNDS SHOULD GO TO STUDENTS (L) 
9/21/2004 A051 BUILD THE PRESIDENT A NEW HOUSE FOR LESS (L) 
9/28/2004 A022 *COMMITTEE PONDERS DORM NAMES (BOLSTAD) 

10/05/2004 A073 WOODBINE WORK COSTS TOO MUCH (L) 
10/19/2004 Alll WOODBINE WORTHY (L) 
10/19/2004 All2 WOODBINE IMPORTANT (L) 

1/25/2005 A022 *UNION CONSTRUCTION IMPACTS LIFE ON CAMPUS (BROWN) 
2/22/2005 A015 *CONSTRUCTION NOISE, DUST ANNOY WBCOTA RESIDENTS 
4/05/2005 A015 *WBCOTA RESIDENTS REWARDED FOR HASSLES (WARNKE) 
4/12/2005 AOll *DAIRY/MICRO WATER DAMAGE CONCERNS FACULTY, STUDENTS 
4/12/2005 A064 DAMAGE GIVES SDSU POOR IMAGE (ED) 
4/26/2005 S061 *YOUR NEW UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION (MANGAN) 

SEE ALSO ANOREXIA, EATING DISORDERS 
11/16/2004 A051 *FIGHTING AN EATING DISORDER HARD BATTLE (MANGAN) 

8/31/2004 A015 *FORMER SDSU ATHLETE ACCUSED OF BURGLARY, ASSAULT 
9/14/2004 A051 DON' T ELECT CANDIDATE ON WAR RECORD ALONE (HORTON) 
9/14/2004 A053 LONG-AGO WAR RECORD SHOULDN' T BE A FACTOR (VENHUIZEN 

10/05/2004 AOll *PRESIDENTIAL DEBATE PROMPTS POLITICAL INTEREST (MAL 
10/05/2004 A061 FIRST DEBATE WAKE-UP CALL TO VOTERS (ED) 
10/05/2004 A061 *lST DEBATE PROVES STEREOTYPES ARE TRUE (FUGLEBERG) 

SEE ALSO RETAIL TRADES 
9/14/2004 A012 BROOKINGS SEES BUSINESS, POPULATION GROWTH (MOOKERJE 
2/08/2005 A061 WAL-MART TAKES OVER BROOKINGS (L) 
4/26/2005 A051 *RUNNINGS MOVES NORTH 

SEE TELEVISION CABLE 
9/28/2004 A022 *COMMITTEE PONDERS DORM NAMES (BOLSTAD) 
4/19/2005 AOll *CALDWELL PROVIDES SPACE (WARNKE) 

SEE ALSO ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SEE ALSO OAKWOOD 

10/05/2004 S081 BUYING A DIGI-SLR?--TIPS FROM OUR PHOTO EDITOR (SMIT 
11/16/2004 Sl21 *MINI-CASIO DIGI-CAM COSTLY, COOL (FUGLEBERG) 

SEE DEBIT CARDS 
SEE SCHOLAR PROGRAM 
SEE ALSO SUBJECT OF COMMENTS 
SEE ALSO RELIGION, CHRISTIANITY 
SEE POLICE CAMPUS 

1/18/2005 A021 CANAAN RECEIVES HONOR 
3/22/2005 S031 ROTC TO HOST SECOND ANNUAL CANCER RUN/WALK (ARMSTRON 
2/22/2005 A061 *CANSECO PROFITS WITH TRUTH--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 

SEE CAREER & ACADEMIC 
1/25/2005 S091 *CAPERS PROMISES TO CAPTIVATE AUDIENCES (ALBERS) 
2/08/2005 A066 CAST PERFORMS EXCITING SHOW (L) 

SEE GAMES 
SEE COUNCIL AFFIRMING 

3/01/2005 A022 *CAP CENTER STRIVES TO HELP STUDENTS (CLOUSER) 
SEE CAREER & ACADEMIC 
SEE OCCUPATIONS 
SEE AUTO 
SEE COURTS 
SEE CHURCH CATHOLIC 

9/21/2004 SlOl *LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 
11/16/2004 A054 *CAT LOVER ALLERGIC TO CATS, NOT BOYFRIEND (HAMMOND) 
11/02/2004 H071 *CAVORTS ENTERTAINS (MCINTOSH) 
11/09/2004 S091 *SDSU STUDENTS ENJOY CAVORT-ING AROUND (HAMER) 

SEE CAMPUS COMMUNITY 
9/21/2004 SlOl *LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 

10/05/2004 A095 CENSUS--WHBRE HAVE ALL THE CHILDREN GONE? (WALKER) 
SEE ALSO BICENTENNIALS 
SEE CITE 
SEE MUSIC CHAMBER 

2/01/2005 AOll *GOING ANYWHERE WHILE HERE--NEW COMMERCIALS (BATSON) 
3/01/2005 AOll *OLSEN, CHASE--FOCUS ON STRONG FOUNDATIONS (BATSON) 
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SUBJECT 

CHECKING 
CHEERLEADERS 
CHEESE 
CHICAGO IL 
CHICANOS 
CHILD CARE 
CHILDREN 

CHINA 

CHOIR 
CHORUS 
CHRISTENSEN CARA 

CHRISTENSEN MELISS 
CHRISTIANITY 

CHRISTIANSEN ANDRE 
CHRISTIANSON DAVID 
CHURCH CATHOLIC 

CHURCH WESLEYAN 

CIA 
CIGARETTES 
CITIES & TOWNS 
CITIZENSHIP 
CITY COUNCIL 
CITY ORDINANCES 
CIVIL ENGINEERING 
CLARK MARVIN 
CLOTHING 

CLUBS 

COACHES 
COAUETTE CHRIS 
CODE OF CONDUCT 
COFFEE SHOPS 

COLE-DAI JIHONG 

COLLEGE MAJORS 
COLLEGE MINORS 

COLLEGE STUDENTS 
COLLEGES/UNIV-SD 

COLLEGIAN 

COMEDIANS 

COMMENCEMENT 
COMMITTEES 
COMMUNICATIONS 
COMMUNITY SERVICE 
COMPUTATIONAL SCI 
COMPUTER ANIMATION 
COMPUTER GAMES 
COMPUTERS 

CONCERT CHOIR 
CONGRESS 
CONSTRUCTION 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

12/07/2004 A052 AUTOMATIC CHECKING HITS BROOKINGS (ARMSTRONG) 
9/21/2004 A015 *CHEER COACH QUITS--LOW SALARY, STUNT RESTRICTIONS 

12/07/2004 A015 *CHEESE SALES HIT $27,000 (MALO) 
11/16/2004 SlOl *DESTINATION CHICAGO (FUGLEBERG) 

SEE HISPANIC AMERICANS 
SEE DAY CARE 

2/08/2005 A023 *STUDENTS DANCE FOR CMN (HOHENTHANER, HALBRITTER) 
4/12/2005 A051 NEW CENTER TO PROVIDE SERVICES FOR ABUSED & NEGLECTE 
4/26/2005 A062 DRUGS DON'T SOLVE PROBLEMS (L) 
9/21/2004 A051 *CHINA PROMISES CLEANER & GREENER BEIJING FOR OLYMPI 

10/05/2004 AOll *SA LEADERS TRAVEL TO CHINA (MANGAN) 
SEE MUSIC CHOIR 
SEE MUSIC CHORUS 

11/09/2004 A022 *SENIOR PUTS TIME, ENERGY INTO MUSIC RECITAL (WAUGH) 
11/16/2004 A021 SENIOR WILL PERFORM TRUMPET RECITAL 
11/23/2004 A021 SENIORS TO DISPLAY ARTWORK 

9/07/2004 S041 *LIFELIGHT- -THOUSANDS SHOW UP FOR CHRISTIAN MUSIC FE 
9/14/2004 A055 *MESSAGE FOLLOWS TUNE OF TIM MCGRAW SONG (WIPF) 
1/18/2005 A022 *BIBLE STUDY PROJECT BRINGS INSPIRATION (MANGAN) 
1/25/2005 A061 CHRISTIANS, MUSLIMS SHARE SIMILARITIES (L) 
2/15/2005 S031 *NEW SERVICE •OASIS• IN DESERT OF STUDENT LIFE (HOHE 
1/25/2005 A021 MUSIC EDUCATION MAJORS TO HOLD RECITAL 
4/19/2005 A021 SDSU TO HONOR DISTINGUISHED ENGINEERS 

SEE ALSO CATHOLIC CAMPUS 
11/02/2004 A022 *JITTERBUG FEVER HITS CATHOLIC CAMPUS PARISH (MARSH) 

4/05/2005 AOll *SDSU MOURNS POPE JOHN PAUL II (MARSH) 
4/05/2005 A051 POPE'S LIFE, DEATH INFLUENCE, INSPIRE ALL PEOPLE (ED 

10/05/2004 A071 CHURCH SPONSORS POLYGAMY TALKS (L) 
10/19/2004 All4 POLYGAMY UNSUPPORTED (L) 

2/15/2005 S031 *NEW SERVICE •OASIS• IN DESERT OF STUDENT LIFE (HOHE 
SEE US CIA 
SEE ALSO SMOKING, TOBACCO 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF TOWNS 

1/25/2005 A031 *STUDENT CONSIDERS CITIZENSHIP (WAUGH) 
4/05/2005 A031 CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATES DEBATE ZONING LAWS (ANDREWS) 

SEE ORDINANCES 
SEE ALSO ENGINEERING 

4/12/2005 A022 SMART CLASSROOMS POSE PROBLEMS FOR SOME, OPEN DOORS 
SEE ALSO COSTUMES 

11/09/2004 A022 CLOTHING COLLECTION HOUSED IN NFA (BERG) 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF CLUBS 

11/23/2004 A022 *STUDENTS TAKE ADVANTAGE OF 2 NEW CAMPUS CLUBS 
3/01/2005 A056 STUDYING RANKS HIGHER THAN CLUBS (L) 

SEE ATHLETICS-COACHES 
9/14/2004 A043 *CAPTAIN, MY CAPTAIN--4 SENIORS NAMED FOOTBALL CAPTA 

SEE STUDENT CODE 
11/23/2004 A052 *ONE IDEA BREWS WHOLE NEW DESIGN FOR STORE OWNER 

4/26/2005 AOll TWO JAVA CITIES POSSIBLE (MARSH) 
4/26/2005 A062 232 SHOULD STAY JAVA CITY (ED) 
9/14/2004 AOll *GRADUATE STUDENTS, PROF GET READY FOR ANTARCTIC 
4/12/2005 A031 PROFESSOR ASSISTS IN RESCUE MISSION WHILE AT SOUTH P 
9/07/2004 A012 NEW MAJOR, MINOR AVAILABLE THIS YEAR (BATSON) 
9/07/2004 A012 NEW MAJOR, MINOR AVAILABLE THIS YEAR (BATSON) 

10/19/2004 A022 NEW MINOR FOR STUDENTS IN NONPROFIT ORGANJ:ZATION 
4/26/2005 A015 NEW MINORS START FALL '05 (BATSON) 

SEE STUDENTS COLLEGE 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF COLLEGES/UNIV, TRIBAL COLLEGE 

9/28/2004 A051 STATE SCHOOLS DON'T DESERVE AN •F• (ED) 
9/28/2004 A071 STATE SCHOOLS FLUNlt WHEN IT COMES TO AFFORDABILITY 

11/02/2004 A042 REGENTS APPROVE NEW DEGREES FOR STATE SCHOOLS 
9/07/2004 A071 COLLEGIAN IS NOW WORTH READING (L) 
9/14/2004 A051 *MALO--NO I'M NOT A HYPOCRITE; YES, I AM WRITING FOR 
4/26/2005 A064 *HIGH HOPES; REALISTIC DREAMS (MARTHALER) 
1/18/2005 S041 *CABLE GUY TO INSTALL COMEDY IN SIOUX FALLS (ALBERS) 
2/15/2005 A024 *BET COMEDIAN TO PERFORM WEDNESDAY (HALBRITTER) 

SEE GRADUATION 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF COMMITTEES 

2/01/2005 AOll ONLINE COMMUNICATION OPTIONS CONSIDERED (MANGAN) 
3/22/2005 A022 FRATERNITY WORKS WITH LOCAL CLUB (BERG) 
1/25/2005 A016 DOCTORAL DEGREES TO BE ADDED (BURT) 

SEE ANIMATION 
SEE VIDEO GAMES, GAMES 

9/14/2004 S083 GET YOUR PCS LOCALLY (ZOBEL) 
2/01/2005 SlOl *FLASH DRIVES--SIMPLE, PORTABLE, FAST, AFFORDABLE 

SEE MUSIC CHOIR 
SEE US CONGRESS 

8/31/2004 AOll *CONSTRUCTION CROPS UP ON CAMPUS 
1/25/2005 A022 *UNION CONSTRUCTION IMPACTS LIFE ON CAMPUS (BROWN) 

6 -



SUBJECT 

CONSTRUCTION 

CONTRACEPTIVES 

COPYRIGHT 
COSTA RICA 
COUGHLIN ALUMNI 
COUNTRY KITCHEN 
COURTESY 

CRAGOE AUSTIN 
CREDIT CARDS 
CREEN MARGIE 

CRICKET 
CRIME & CRIMINALS 

CROCHETING 
CROPS 
CROSS COUNTRY 

CROSS COUNTRY SKI 
CULTURAL DIVERSITY 

CURRICULUM 
CUSTODIANS 
CYCLING 
DAIRY 

DAIRY BAR 
DAIRY/MICRO 

DAKOTA DIGITAL NET 
DAKOTA PUB 

DAKOTA WESLEYAN 
DAKTRONICS INC 

DANCE 

DANCE FOR DYSTROPH 
DARRINGTON DALYN 
DASCHLE TOM 

DATING 

DAVIS JENN 
DAY CARE 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

1/25/2005 A072 REGENTS SEEK FUNDS FOR TITLE IX CONSTRUCTION (BROKAW 
2/08/2005 A021 SDSU, DAKOTA VINYL MAKE PLANS FOR NEW FACILITY 
2/22/2005 A015 *CONSTRUCTION NOISE, DUST ANNOY WECOTA RESIDENTS 
4/12/2005 A076 LIFE DOESN'T GRANT $100 FOR INCONVENIENCES (L) 
4/26/2005 A031 CONSTRUCTION PLANS LAID OUT (HALBRITTER) 

SEE ALSO CONDOMS, FAMILY PLANNING 
2/08/2005 A051 OPPONENTS TESTIFY AGAINST FORCED BIRTH CONTROL COVER 

10/19/2004 A055 BROOKINGS WOMAN PAYS $3,000 FOR MUSIC SWAPPING 
9/14/2004 A022 *SPANISH STUDENTS •IMMERSED• IN COSTA RICAN CULTURE 

SEE STADIUM 
2/22/2005 A031 *COUNTRY KITCHEN TO SHUT DOWN (KEARNS) 
1/25/2005 A064 *WOMEN, MEN HAVE LOST TRADITIONAL VALUES (MALO) 
2/15/2005 A081 UPD PORTRAYS DISRESPECT (L) 
2/01/2005 A021 CRAGOE TO DISPLAY ART 
2/15/2005 S041 VISA--FRONT FOR ONLINE SCAMS (MARTHALER) 

10/19/2004 A104 *CAT PISSES ON COUCH--ROOMMATE MOVES OUT (CREEN) 
11/02/2004 A074 *IT'S NOT THE DRUGS, IT'S THE SOLITAIRE (CREEN) 
11/09/2004 A054 *BOOK SEARCH FRUITLESS; TACO MISSION A SUCCESS (CREE 
11/23/2004 A071 *BROKEN NOSE MEANS VIRGINITY STILL INTACT (CREEN) 

9/21/2004 B014 *CRICKET TEAM WINS TOURNAMENT (MOLDAN) 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF CRIMES, CRIMINALS, POLICE CAMPUS 

9/28/2004 A016 *TWO PLEAD GUILTY 
11/09/2004 A016 *FORMER ATHLETES SENTENCED (HERRICK) 
11/02/2004 S061 *HAND-CRAFTED AT SDSU--ICNITTING & CROCHETING (FEISTN 

SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS 
SEE ALSO TRACK TEAM 

9/07/2004 A052 *ROD DEHAVEN COMES FULL CIRCLE (MOLDAN) 
9/07/2004 A062 *BRAD LOWERY RUNS TOWARD SUCCESS (WONNENBERG) 

10/19/2004 A081 CROSS COUNTRY RUNNERS FINISH STRONG AT MEET (MOLDAN) 
SEE SKIING 
SEE ALSO DIVERSITY, MULTICULTURALISM 

10/05/2004 A034 *EVENT HELD TO PROMOTE DIVERSITY (CREEN) 
11/23/2004 A022 *OFF TO THE RACES DISPLAYS ETHNIC DIVERSITY (VERLIND 

4/12/2005 AOll *FESTIVAL HONORS DIVERSITY (BATSON) 
SEE ALSO ACADEMIC PROGRAMS, CLASSES 

3/01/2005 A054 CUSTODIAL CREWS WORK HARD FOR STUDENTS (L) 
10/19/2004 A052 BROOKINGS BIKE TRAIL SET TO EXPAND, IMPROVE (BATSON) 

SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS 
9/14/2004 A071 *DAIRIES SPARK CONTROVERSY IN MOODY COUNTY (MALO, WA 
9/14/2004 A075 COUNTY BOARD DEBATES REASON FOR ALTERNATES (BIXLER) 
9/28/2004 A051 *DAIRY FARM PROTESTERS COULD SPIKE MILK PRICES (MALO 

10/19/2004 A061 GROUP WANTS DAIRY ISSUE ON BALLOT 
12/07/2004 A015 *CHEESE SALES HIT $27,000 (MALO) 

1/18/2005 A021 DAIRY TEAM PLACES 4TH IN NATION 
2/08/2005 AOll *DAIRY BAR ICE CREAM HITS STATE (MALO) 
4/12/2005 AOll *DAIRY/MICRO WATER DAMAGE CONCERNS FACULTY, STUDENTS 
4/12/2005 A064 DAMAGE GIVES SDSU POOR IMAGE (ED) 

SEE DDN 
10/05/2004 A095 *DOWNTOWN BAR GETS TEMPORARY LICENSE (BERG) 
11/02/2004 A045 COUNCIL REVOKES PUB'S LICENSE--INCOMPLETE PAPERWORK 
10/19/2004 A051 MITCHELL COLLEGE CAMPUS GOES SMOKE-FREE 

9/21/2004 B023 *LOCAL EMPLOYEES WIN BIG IN ATHENS (HALBRITTER) 
11/09/2004 A045 *DAKTRONICS DOES UPGRADE ON SIGNS (HAMER) 

SEE ALSO INDIAN DANCE 
10/05/2004 A022 *STUDENTS LEARN THE ART OF LATIN DANCING (MARSH) 
11/02/2004 A022 *JITTERBUG FEVER HITS CATHOLIC CAMPUS PARISH (MARSH) 
11/02/2004 S041 *BROOKINGS DANCE OPPORTUNITIES ABOUND (MCINTOSH) 

1/18/2005 A026 UPC TO HOLD SKATING PARTY, FORMAL DANCE & MORE 
1/25/2005 A064 SOME DANCERS FORCED TO STRIP (L) 
2/01/2005 A024 DANCE MARATHON TO BE HELD (HALBRITTER) 
2/08/2005 A023 *STUDENTS DANCE FOR CMN (HOHENTHANER, HALBRITTER) 
2/15/2005 A022 *STUDENTS CELEBRATE CULTURE THROUGH DANCE (BENDORF) 
4/26/2005 A015 NEW MINORS START FALL '05 (BATSON) 

SEE ALSO DYSTROPHY DANCE 
11/16/2004 AOll *STRUGGLE AGAINST THE SCALE--STUDENT SHARES (MANGAN) 
10/19/2004 A022 *STUDENTS SKIP CLASS FOR FREE T-SHIRTS (FUGLEBERG) 
10/19/2004 AlOl *ICRANZ-DASCHLE LINK IGNORED BY ARGUS (FUGLEBERG) 
11/02/2004 A071 TERRORISTS NOT THINKING DASCHLE (L) 

4/26/2005 A021 DASCHLE TO ADDRESS GRADUATES 
SEE ALSO RELATIONSHIPS 

10/19/2004 Slll *ONLINE DATING STILL HOT (HAMER) 
1/25/2005 S051 *YAHOO! FOR TRUE LOVE (MARTHALER, HOHENTHANER) 
2/01/2005 S091 *STUDENT BUDGET DATES (MARTHALER) 
9/07/2004 A062 *DAVIS TRIES TO SAVE CREIGHTON GAME 
9/21/2004 AOll *STUDENTS WITH CHILDREN EXPRESS DAY CARE FRUSTRATION 
9/28/2004 A051 SDSU'S PRESCHOOL IS NOT A DAY CARE (L) 
9/28/2004 A053 PRESCHOOL MISREPRESENTED (L) 
1/25/2005 A071 COMMITTEE RECOMMENDS CHILDCARE REGULATIONS 
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SUBJECT 

DEAF 
DEAN HOWARD 

DEANS 

DEATH 

DEBATES & DEBATING 

DEBOER MEGAN 
DEBT 
DECORATION 
DEFIBRILLATORS 
DEGREES ACADEMIC 

DEHAVEN ROD 
DEHNE DEREK 
DEJONG JARED 
DEKRAAI ARLO 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

DEPARTMENTS 
DEUEL PATRICK 

DEVANEY SHARON 
DIEDRICH LARRY 

DIEHM RANDI 
DISABILITIES 
DISASTERS 

DISCIPLINE 
DISCRIMINATION 

DISEASES 
DISHONESTY 
DIVERSITY 

DIVING 
DIVISION I 

DIXON LAURA 
DOCTORS 
DOCTORS' DEGREES 
DOGS 
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 

DORMITORIES 
DOUGLASS PARKER 

DOWNTOWN 
DRAMA 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE ALSO HEARING DISORDERS 
2/22/2005 A051 DEAN CAN PULL PARTY BACK TO LEFT (HORTON) 
2/22/2005 A054 DEAN WON'T HELP DEMOCRATS WIN (VENHUIZEN) 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF DEANS 
8/31/2004 A022 *DEAN PUTS LIFE ON HOLD TO SERVE COUNTRY (MANGAN) 
2/01/2005 A021 LEMME TO BE APPOINTED TO DEAN POSITION 
2/22/2005 A022 *SDSU DEAN NAMED TO GOLDWATER FOUNDATION 

11/02/2004 A015 NORTHERN STATE UNIVERSITY PROF DIES--SHOT IN NECK 
11/09/2004 A042 NO ANSWERS IN NSU DEATH 
11/23/2004 A062 POLICE QUESTIONING PERSON OF INTEREST IN DEATH--NSU 
12/07/2004 S091 *CELEBRATE LIFE INSTEAD OF MOURNING DEATH (MANGAN) 

1/25/2005 A081 HUNDREDS HONOR TEENAGER'S SACRIFICE (HARRIMAN) 
3/22/2005 AOll *STUDENT DIES IN CAR ACCIDENT OVER BREAK (MARSH) 
3/22/2005 A054 *FRIEND'S DEATH INSPIRES NEW LIFE OUTLOOK (ALBERS) 

10/05/2004 A061 FIRST DEBATE WAKE-UP CALL TO VOTERS (ED) 
10/05/2004 A061 *lST DEBATE PROVES STEREOTYPES ARB TRUE (FUGLBBERG) 

4/05/2005 A051 MINORITY HAS LOWERED VOICE UNDER NUCLEAR OPTION (HOR 
4/05/2005 A054 NUCLEAR OPTION BREAKS DULL DEMOCRATIC FILIBUSTERS (V 
3/01/2005 A031 PALLANSCH, DEBOER HEADED FOR MISS SD PAGEANT (MCINTO 
4/19/2005 A022 SDSU OFFERS DEBT ASSISTANCE 
1/25/2005 S041 *UKRAINIAN EGGS HATCHED LOCALLY (ARMSTRONG) 
9/28/2004 A022 *SDSU RECEIVES LIFE-SAVING DBVICES--DBFIBRILLATORS 

11/02/2004 A042 REGENTS APPROVE NEW DEGREES FOR STATE SCHOOLS 
1/25/2005 A016 DOCTORAL DEGREES TO BE ADDED (BURT) 
2/15/2005 A021 NURSING PROGRAM TO ADD PH D 
9/07/2004 A052 *ROD DEHAVEN COMES FULL CIRCLE (MOLDAN) 
2/08/2005 SlOl KSDJ'S LOCAL UNDIES CATERS TO MUSIC FANS (JOHNSON) 
3/22/2005 A061 *SENIORS PROVIDE LBADBRSHIP--DI TRANSITION ROUGH 
4/19/2005 A021 SDSU TO HONOR DISTINGUISHED ENGINEERS 
2/22/2005 A051 DEAN CAN PULL PARTY BACK TO LEFT (HORTON) 
2/22/2005 A054 DEAN WON'T HELP DEMOCRATS WIN (VENHUIZEN) 

SEE SUBJECTS OF DEPARTMENTS 
1/25/2005 A072 *HALF-TON MAN HOME FROM HOSPITAL (OLSON) 
3/01/2005 A051 *OBESE MAN WASTES TAXPAYER DOLLARS (HAMMOND) 
3/22/2005 A051 HUMAN HEALTH WORTHY OF TAX MONEY (L) 
3/22/2005 A052 DEUEL MUST OVERCOME MANY BARRIERS AFTER SURGERY (L) 
4/05/2005 A051 *LETTERS TO EDITOR ENCOURAGE COLUMNIST (HAMMOND) 

11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
8/31/2004 A051 DIEDRICH, HERSETH FACE OFF ON POLITICAL ISSUES (HERR 

10/05/2004 A092 *DIEDRICH--HERSBTH'S TRIP ENDANGERS TROOPS (MANGAN) 
11/16/2004 A044 THUNE SAYS DIEDRICH SHOULD BE NEW AGRICULTURE SECRET 

9/14/2004 A022 *WOMEN BALANCE SCHOOL, PREGNANCY (MANGAN) 
SEE ALSO HANDICAPPED, ACCESSIBILITY, ADVANCE 

2/01/2005 AOSl *STUDENTS CAN AFFORD TO DONATE TO TSUNAMI VICTIMS 
2/01/2005 A054 *RADIO STATION ABUSES FREEDOM OF SPEECH (MOOKERJEE) 

SEE ALSO SCHOOL DISCIPLINE 
SEE ALSO SEX DISCRIMINATION, RACISM 

11/23/2004 A016 BIOLOGY PROFESSOR SUBS FOR BACK PAY--KAYONGO MALE 
SEE ALSO ANIMAL DISEASE 
SEE ALSO HONESTY 
SEE ALSO CULTURAL DIVERSITY 

10/05/2004 A034 *EVENT HELD TO PROMOTE DIVERSITY (CREEN) 
SEE SWIMMING 

8/31/2004 AOll SDSU ATHLETIC TEAMS SHOOT FOR BIG SKY CONF (FUGLEBER 
8/31/2004 A071 BIG SKY CONFERENCE REQUIREMENTS CLARIFIED (FUGLBBBRG 
9/07/2004 A085 NEW DIVISION I RIVALS FOR SDSU (MOLDAN) 
9/28/2004 A062 *VOLLEYBALL & WRESTLING TO COMPETE AT DI LEVEL 

11/16/2004 AOll *ATHLETIC DEPT BUDGET TO DOUBLE IN 5 YEARS 
1/18/2005 A064 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 7-4 VERSOS D-I TEAMS 
1/25/2005 A013 *CONFERENCE SEARCH CONTINUBS--FOOTBALL HAS GREAT WES 
3/01/2005 A063 *SDSU BIDS FAREWELL TO USD (MOLDAN) 
4/26/2005 AOll *GRADUATES MOVE ON (BATSON) 

SEE PHYSICIANS 
SEE DEGREES ACADEMIC 

11/09/2004 A022 *STUDENT WORKS WITH NARCOTICS AS K-9 HANDLER (BROWN) 
4/12/2005 A051 *DOMESTIC ABUSE SHELTER TO HOLD ANNUAL FUNDRAISER 
4/19/2005 A061 SUPPORT ABUSE SHELTER (L) 
4/26/2005 A064 FRATERNITY PLAYS VULGAR MUSIC (L) 

SEE RESIDENCE HALLS 
9/21/2004 BOll *DOUGLASS KICKS IN NEW FIELD GOAL RECORD IN W OREGON 
9/28/2004 A062 *KICKER BREAKS 20-YEAR RECORD (HAMER) 
9/21/2004 B023 EVENT HELD TO BRING STUDENTS DOWNTOWN (CREBN) 

SEE ALSO THEATER 
9/07/2004 S061 *AWARD-WINNING PRODUCTIONS HIT STAGE OF DONER (SHERD 
9/07/2004 S061 *ADVICE ON GETTING NOTICED AT AUDITIONS (HORENTHANER 

11/23/2004 AOll *CHICAGO TO TAKE STAGE 
11/23/2004 A022 *OFF TO THE RACES DISPLAYS ETHNIC DIVERSITY (VERLIND 
11/23/2004 S061 *CHICAGO--STARS, BARS, CELL BLOCKS & LOCKS OF LOVE 
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SUBJECT 

DRAMA 

DRINKING 
DRINKING AGE 
DRIVING 
DRUGS 

DRUNK DRIVING 

DUNN HARVEY 

DVDS 
DYLAN BOB 
DYSTROPHY DANCE 
E-COMMERCE 
E-MAIL 

EARTH DAY 
EATING DISORDERS 

EBSEN PAUL 
ECOLOGY 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION HIGHER 
EDUCATION PRESCHOO 

EDUCATION TECH 
EDUCATION-SD 
EGYPT 
ELDERLY 
ELECTIONS 

ELECTIONS-SD 2004 

ELECTIONS-US 2004 

ELECTRICITY 
ELECTRONIC COMMERC 
ELECTRONIC MAIL 
ELECTRONICS 
ELLIOTT PEGGY 
EMPLOYMENT 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

1/25/2005 SlOl *RENT TAKES STAGE AT WASHINGTON PAVILION (KEARNS) 
2/15/2005 SlOl *THE UNDERPANTS SET TO OPEN FEB 16 (BARRICK) 
2/22/2005 A021 THEATRE TO PRESENT THE UNDERPANTS 
3/22/2005 S091 *SDSU THESPIANS LEARN A LESSON, GAIN INSIGHT (ALBERS 
4/19/2005 A025 SENIOR MOVES FROM STAGE TO DIRECTOR'S CHAIR (MCINTOS 

SEE LIQUOR TRAFFIC, ALCOHOL 
SEE LIQUOR TRAFFIC 

12/07/2004 A074 *HEY DRIVERS--HERE'S A LESSON (HAMMOND) 
SEE ALSO MARIJUANA 

8/31/2004 A016 *STUDENT FACES DRUG CHARGES FOR POSSESSION OF MARIJO 
11/09/2004 AOll *MAN BEHIND THE HEADLINES--PERSONAL LOOK AT ANTHONY 
11/09/2004 A022 *STUDENT WORKS WITH NARCOTICS AS K-9 HANDLER (BROWN) 
11/16/2004 A044 SUPREME COURT UPHOLDS DRUG CONVICTIONS AFTER TRASH S 
12/07/2004 A071 NEW OFFICE NEEDED FOR FDA (ED) 

2/15/2005 A051 LEGISLATORS LOOK TO REGULATE METH INGREDIENTS 
4/19/2005 A051 SD TASK FORCE TO PINPOINT RISE IN METH BY INJECTION 
4/26/2005 A062 DRUGS DON'T SOLVE PROBLEMS (L) 

11/02/2004 S031 *DOES SDSU NEED A DRUNK BUS? (FUGLEBERG) 
2/08/2005 A053 LAW TO FURTHER PUNISH DRUNK DRIVERS DIES IN SD HOUSE 
2/15/2005 Slll HARVEY DUNN PAINTING RESTORED, HOME AT LAST (ALBERS) 
2/22/2005 A021 DUNN'S BATTLEGROUND TO BB SHOWN 
8/31/2004 S041 *NOW YOU CAN WATCH TV ON DVD (HERRICK) 
3/22/2005 Slll *DYLAN'S CHRONICLES A POP-CULTURE BIOGRAPHY (BARRICK 

SEE ALSO DANCE FOR DYSTROPH 
4/19/2005 S061 *NAVIGATING WORLD WIDE WEB SALES (ARMSTRONG) 
9/07/2004 A074 *E-MAILS DON'T CARRY WARMTH, FEELING (MOOKBRJBB) 
2/01/2005 AOll ONLINE COMMUNICATION OPTIONS CONSIDERED (MANGAN) 
2/01/2005 A051 *TRANSFER STUDENT FORCED TO USE USD E-MAIL ACCOUNT 
2/15/2005 S041 VISA--FRONT FOR ONLINE SCAMS (MARTHALER) 
4/19/2005 A062 STUDENTS CAN PRESERVE EARTH WITH SIMPLE TASKS (ED) 

SEE ALSO FASTING, ANOREXIA, BULIMIA 
11/16/2004 AOll *STRUGGLE AGAINST THE SCALE--STUDENT SHARES (MANGAN) 
11/16/2004 A051 *FIGHTING AN EATING DISORDER HARD BATTLE (MANGAN) 

9/28/2004 AOll *MADISON SOLDIER LEAVES FAMILY, SCHOOL FOR IRAQ 
SEE ALSO ENVIRON PROT 

1/18/2005 A021 JOHNSTON TO CO-CHAIR COMMITTEE 
SEE ALSO TESTS EDUCATIONAL, STATE AID TO EDUC 

4/26/2005 A064 PRIDE COMES WITH BEING A STUDENT (WATT) 
SEE COLLEGES/UNIV 

9/21/2004 AOll *STUDENTS WITH CHILDREN EXPRESS DAY CARE FRUSTRATION 
9/28/2004 A051 SDSU'S PRESCHOOL IS NOT A DAY CARE (L) 
9/28/2004 A053 PRESCHOOL MISREPRESENTED (L) 

11/09/2004 A041 LAKE AREA TECH LOOKS TO PARTNER WITH UNIVERSITY 
11/23/2004 A061 SD RANKS 10 IN ACADBMJ:C ACHIEVEMENT 
12/07/2004 AOll *WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN (MCMAHON) 

SEE AGED 
SEE ALSO SA-ELECTIONS 

8/31/2004 A064 RECENT TAIWAN ELECTION CRISIS OVERSHADOWS NEW DEMOCR 
8/31/2004 A051 DIEDRICH, HERSETH FACE OFF ON POLITICAL ISSUES (HERR 
9/28/2004 A051 LAUCK IS PAID BY JOHN THUNE (L) 

10/05/2004 A072 BLOG BASHES ONLY DASCHLB, NOT THUNE (L) 
10/05/2004 A092 *DIEDRICB--HERSETH'S TRIP ENDANGERS TROOPS (MANGAN) 
10/19/2004 AOll *MOCK DEBATES, ELECTION TO ENCOURAGE POLITICAL PARTI 
10/19/2004 A022 *STUDENTS SKIP CLASS FOR FREE T-SHIRTS (FUGLBBBRG) 
10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 
11/02/2004 AOll *SA SENATOR UNDER INVESTIGATION IN VOTER NOTARIZATIO 
11/02/2004 A042 CAMPAIGNS ASSEMBLE A CORPS OF POLL WATCHERS 
11/02/2004 A072 PROCESS COUNTS AS MUCH AS VOTE (ED) 
11/16/2004 A051 NO CONNECTION BETWEEN SENATE RACE & IRAQ POLICY (L) 

8/31/2004 A043 NO NEED TO MISS BIG BLBCTION--REGISTER TO VOTE IN BR 
9/14/2004 A051 DON'T ELECT CANDIDATE ON WAR RECORD ALONE (HORTON) 
9/14/2004 A053 LONG-AGO WAR RECORD SHOULDN'T BB A FACTOR (VENHUIZEN 

10/05/2004 AOll *PRESIDENTIAL DEBATE PROMPTS POLITICAL INTEREST (MAL 
10/05/2004 A061 FIRST DEBATE WAKE-UP CALL TO VOTERS (ED) 
10/05/2004 A061 *lST DEBATE PROVES STEREOTYPES ARE TRUE (FUGLEBBRG) 
10/05/2004 AlOl NEW VOTERS FLOOD ELECTION OFFICES 
10/05/2004 Al05 HEWITT--•I NEVER WOULD HAVE DONE THE STORY• 
10/19/2004 A015 ON-CAMPUS VOTE EFFORT HITS SNAG WITH NOTARIZATION 

1/25/2005 AOll FRIDAY FIRE, POWER OUTAGE UNRELATED (MANGAN) 
SEE E-COMMERCE 
SEE E-MAIL 

4/12/2005 A021 SDSU GRADUATE WORKING WAY UP AT IBM 
SEE ALSO MILLER PEGGY 
SEE ALSO UNEMPLOYMENT 

9/07/2004 A021 FAIR OFFERS EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS 
9/07/2004 SlOl *SCHOOL AND WORK CONFLICT--BALANCING ACT (KEARNS) 
9/14/2004 A031 STUDENTS FIND JOB OPPORTUNITIES (GERHOLD) 
9/21/2004 A021 TRIO OFFERS INFO ABOUT JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENT 
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SUBJECT 

EMPLOYMENT 

ENERGY 
ENGINEERING 

ENGLISH 

ENROLLMENT 

ENTERTAINMENT 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

ENVIRON PROT 

ENVIRONMENT 
EQUESTRIAN 
EROS DATA CTR 

ERPENBACH STEVE 
ETHANOL 
EVERSON JEFF 
EVERTS ANDREW 
EXAMS 
EXCHANGE PROGRAM 

EXERCISE 
EXHIBITS 
EXPERIMENT STATION 
EXPOSURE 
EXPULSION 
EXTENSION SERVICE 
FACULTY 

FACULTY ONION 
FALL 
FAMILY 

FAMILY & CONSUMER 
FAMILY EDUC RIGHTS 
FAMILY PLANNING 
FANNING SHANNON 
FARGEN MITCH 
FARMHOUSE 
FARMS&: FARMING 

FASHION 

FASTPITCH 
FAUTH STEFANIE 
FDA 
FEMINISM 
FERRIS DAVE 
FESTIVALS 

FFA 
FIELD ROCKEY 
FILM FESTIVAL 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

9/28/2004 S092 SUMMER JOB = CAREER (RUDNIK) 
2/01/2005 A051 "ANYWHERE" SHOULD GO BEYOND STATE (ED) 
2/01/2005 S061 *YOU CAN GO ANYWHERE FROM HERE BUT-- (HOHENTHANER) 
2/01/2005 S063 THIS DECADE'S HOTTEST JOBS (RIGGS) 
3/01/2005 A022 *CAP CENTER STRIVES TO HELP STUDENTS (CLOUSER) 
3/22/2005 S041 *FRUSTRATION ABOUT BOSS LEADS TO LESS MOTIVATION 
4/19/2005 A022 *ONION JOB FAIR PRESENTS OPPORTUNITY (HALBRITTER) 
1/18/2005 A035 TURN OFF APPLIANCES TO SAVE ENERGY, MONEY (BAUMAN) 
9/28/2004 A031 *ENGINEERING STUDENTS GO TO CHICAGO (BERG) 
9/28/2004 A031 SA GIVES ENGINEERS $3, 600 FOR BALTIMORE TRIP (MANGAN 

11/16/2004 A021 ENGINEERING MAJORS TO SHOWCASE PROJECTS AT CONFERENC 
4/12/2005 A021 SDSU GRADUATE WORKING WAY UP AT IBM 
4/19/2005 A021 SDSU TO HONOR DISTINGUISHED ENGINEERS 

12/07/2004 A021 PROFESSOR TO LECTURE ON PRAIRIE LIFESTYLE 
4/05/2005 A022 ANNUAL WRITERS' CONFERENCE VIEWED AS SUCCESS 

10/19/2004 AOll *SDSU APPROACHES 11, 000 IN RECORD ENROLLMENT (MANGAN 
10/19/2004 AlOl STUDENTS DECIDE IF CAMPUS IS CROWDED (ED) 

9/28/2004 S091 *NIGHTLIFE FOR MINORS (STEIN) 
2/15/2005 S091 *SPOTLIGHT SHINES ON BLACK PIONEERS WHO PAVED WAY 
9/07/2004 A012 NEW MAJOR, MINOR AVAILABLE THIS YEAR (BATSON) 
3/01/2005 A055 CEO HAS MORE TO OFFER THAN OTHER GROUPS (L) 

SEE ALSO ECOLOGY 
4/19/2005 A062 STUDENTS CAN PRESERVE EARTH WITH SIMPLE TASKS (ED) 

SEE ALSO ENVIRON PROT 
9/14/2004 A041 SDSU NAMES MCGEE AS EQUESTRIAN COACH (WONNENBERG) 
9/14/2004 A021 PROFESSOR HONORED FOR WORK WITH SATELLITES 
9/28/2004 A012 *SDSU CREATES PARTNERSHIP WITH EROS (PRETEAU) 

11/02/2004 A021 EXCELLENCE CENTER APPOINTS CO-DIRECTOR 
2/01/2005 A031 *FORMER DASCHLE AIDE BUILDS NEW CAREER •FOUNDATION• 

SEE ALCOHOL-FUEL 
3/22/2005 A061 *TENNIS TEAMS BEGIN SPRING SEASON HOPEFUL (MOLDAN) 
1/18/2005 A021 INCOMING FRESHMEN RECEIVE AWARDS 

SEE TESTS EDUCATIONAL 
SEE ALSO STUDENTS EXCHANGE 

9/21/2004 A022 *SOUTH KOREAN INSTRUCTOR WORKS, LIVES ON-CAMPUS (BAT 
SEE PHYSICAL FITNESS 

11/02/2004 A031 *NFA TO DISPLAY INAUGURAL GOWNS (WAUGH) 
SEE AG EXPERIMENT 
SEE ACCIDENT EXPOSURE, INDECENT EXPOSURE 
SEE SCHOOL DISCIPLINE 
SEE AG EXTENSION WORK 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF FACULTY, TEACHERS 

9/07/2004 A012 *FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 
9/14/2004 A021 PROFESSOR HONORED FOR WORK WITH SATELLITES 
9/14/2004 A031 *PROF SPENDS 3 WEEKS IN SIBERIA--STUBBLES (NELSON) 

11/02/2004 A021 PROFESSOR RECEIVES ALUMNUS AWARD 
11/23/2004 A016 BIOLOGY PROFESSOR SUBS FOR BACK PAY--KAYONGO MALE 
12/07/2004 A021 PROFESSOR TO LECTURE ON PRAIRIE LIFESTYLE 
12/07/2004 A022 *FACULTY DISCUSS WARNINGS OF POOR MENTAL HEALTH 

1/18/2005 A021 JOHNSTON TO CO-CHAIR COMMITTEE 
1/25/2005 A021 GRITZNER TO GIVE LECTURE 
4/19/2005 A031 SDSU PROFESSOR APPOINTED TO NATIONAL PANEL 

SEE CORE 
9/21/2004 S091 *THE FORGOTTEN ROLIDAY--TRE FALL EQUINOX (KEARNS ) 
9/14/2004 A054 *DAUGHTER LOSES MOM TO VILLAINOUS NEW BOYFRIEND (STE 
4/12/2005 A054 STUDENT'S PROJECT HELPS CONNECT MAN TO UNKNOWN FAMIL 
4/12/2005 A065 *YOUNGER SISTERS MAKE TERRIBLE BABY SITTERS (HAMMOND 

10/19/2004 A022 NEW MINOR FOR STUDENTS IN NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION 
SEE FERPS 
SEE ALSO ABORTION, CONTRACEPTIVES, SEX EDUCATION 

1/25/2005 A021 MUSIC EDUCATION MAJORS TO ROLD RECITAL 
2/22/2005 A012 *FARGEN, MCCALL--D-I SIZED GOALS PLANNED (BATSON) 

SEE ALSO FRATERNITIES 
SEE ALSO AG, GRAIN STORAGE, ACCIDENT FARM 

9/28/2004 A071 *TRADITIONAL FAMILY FARMS HEADED FOR CHANGE (WATT) 
1/25/2005 A074 EPA OFFERS TO LIMIT FINES TO FACTORY-STYLE FARMS 
1/18/2005 S061 *HIGH FASHION AT LOW PRICES (HORENTHANER) 
3/01/2005 S031 *BRACELETS MAKE DIFFERENCE, FASHION STATEMENT (MOOKE 

SEE SOFTBALL 
11/23/2004 AOll *ROOMMATE RIVALRY--PACKERS V VIKINGS (MARSH) 

SEE US FDA 
SEE ALSO WOMEN 

9/14/2004 AOll *GRADUATE STUDENTS, PROF GET READY FOR ANTARCTIC 
SEE ALSO TYPES OF FESTIVALS 

4/12/2005 AOll *FESTIVAL HONORS DIVERSITY (BATSON) 
SEE FUTURE FARMERS 
SEE ALSO HOCKEY 

2/01/2005 S051 *UPC TO PRESENT CLASSIC FILM FESTIVAL FEB 1-8 
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SUBJECT 

FILM FESTIVAL 
FILM SOCIETY 

FILMS 
FINAL FEES 
FINALS 
FINANCE 
FINANCIAL AID 
FIRES 

FISHER EVE 
FISHING 
FLYING 
FOLK ARTS FESTIVAL 
FOLK FESTIVALS 
FOOD 

FOOD SERVICE 

FOOTBALL 

FOOTBALL-PROF 

FOREIGN STUDENTS 
FORENSICS 
FOREST SERVICE 
FOSS KENT 
FOUNDATION 
FRATERNITIES 

FREEDOM 
FRESHMEN 
FRIENDSHIP 

FUGLEBERG JEREMY 

FUND RAISING 
FUTURE FARMERS 
GABRIEL LARRY 
GAMBLING 
GAMES 

GARBAGE 
GAS STATIONS 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

4/12/2005 S061 SDSU FILM SOCIETY TO HOLD FESTIVAL APRIL 20 (BARRICK 
9/28/2004 A022 GROUP WORKS TO START SDSU FILM SOCIETY (LICHTEY) 

12/07/2004 A026 SA OKS FILM CLUB'S BYLAWS (MANGAN) 

1/25/2005 
3/01/2005 
4/19/2005 
4/19/2005 
3/22/2005 
2/22/2005 

SEE MOVIE REVIEWS, MOV PICT REV, MOVIES 
SEE ALSO PAYMENT 
SEE TESTS EDUCATIONAL 
SEE ALSO PERSONAL FINANCE 
SEE ALSO STUDENT AID 

AOll FRIDAY FIRE, POWER OUTAGE UNRELATED (MANGAN) 
A015 FIRE FORCES 4 FOOTBALL PLAYERS OUT OF HOME (MARSH) 
A053 BLACK HILLS WILDFIRE GROWS TO 325 ACRES 
A053 DEADWOOD FOREST FIRE EARLY WARNING SYSTEM TO PROTECT 
A022 *BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED IN MANY LESSON PLANS (HALBRI 
A053 *SDSU STUDENTS PROUD TO BE REDNECKS (KANTACK) 

SEE AVIATION 
SEE ARTS FESTIVAL 
SEE FESTIVALS 
SEE ALSO NUTRITION, COOKING 

10/05/2004 A034 STUDENT REGENT DISCUSSES FOOD TAX (MANGAN) 
1/18/2005 A016 FOOD TAX REFUND IN REACH FOR STUDENTS (MARSH) 

8/31/2004 
9/14/2004 
9/28/2004 

11/23/2004 
2/22/2005 
9/07/2004 
9/07/2004 
9/14/2004 
9/14/2004 
9/21/2004 
9/28/2004 

10/05/2004 
10/05/2004 
10/19/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/09/2004 
11/23/2004 
12/07/2004 

1/25/2005 
4/26/2005 
9/07/2004 

11/09/2004 
2/01/2005 
4/26/2005 

A031 
A022 
AOll 
A071 
AOll 
A061 
A081 
A041 
A043 
BOll 
A062 
A051 
A055 
A091 
H041 
A061 
AOll 
A066 
A013 
A071 
A052 
A066 
S081 
A074 

SEE ALSO ARAMARK, MARRIOTT FOOD, SAGA 
*SDSU SWITCHES DINING LOCATIONS DUE TO UNION CONSTRU 
ONLINE FOOD SERVICE GIVES AWAY FREE PIZZAS (MANGAN) 
*DINING LOCATIONS GET MIXED REVIEWS (MARSH) 
STUDENTS CHEATED BY DINING SERVICE'S MEAL PLANS (L) 
CHANGES IN UNION FOOD, HOURS LIKELY (MCINTOSH) 
SDSU LOSES 52-0 IN DI OPENER (ZOBEL) 
*ASK & YOU SHALL RECEIVE--SQUAD OF PLAYERS (ZOBEL) 
*JACKS WIN HOME OPENER 45-20 AFTER A DISAPPOINTING 
*CAPTAIN, MY CAPTAIN--4 SENIORS NAMED FOOTBALL CAPTA 
*DOUGLASS KICKS IN NEW FIELD GOAL RECORD IN W OREGON 
*KICKER BREAICS 20-YBAR RECORD (HAMER) 
*GAME KICKS OFF RIVALRY--NDSU (MOLDAN) 
*OCTOBER IS  GOOD MONTH FOR SPORTS (KIMMES) 
*JACKS WIN DAKOTA MARKER IN DOWN-TO-WIRE FOOTBALL 
*SDSU, AUGIE PREPARE FOR HOMECOMING FACE-OFF (ZOBEL) 
*JACKS TOP AUGUSTANA, NELSON SETS NEW TOUCHDOWN PASS 
*ROOMMATE RIVALRY--PACKERS V VIKINGS (MARSH) 
*BCS MESSES UP AGAIN (KIMMES) 
*CONFERENCE SEARCH CONTINUES--FOOTBALL HAS GREAT WES 
*ANNUAL SPRING FOOTBALL GAME 
ZOBEL SHARES NFL PRE-SEASON PREDICTIONS 
*MID-SEASON SURPRISES OF THE NFL (KIMMES) 
*PLAN A SUPER BOWL PARTY THAT SCORES A TOUCHDOWN 
*PROFESSIONAL ATHLETES NOT ALL JERKS--BALL TALK (ADA 
SEE ALSO INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS, NAMES OF COUNTRIES 
SEE ALSO SPEECH, DEBATE 
SEE US FOREST SERVICE 

9/21/2004 A021 FOSS TO PERFORM RECITAL 

11/02/2004 
1/18/2005 
1/18/2005 
2/01/2005 
2/08/2005 
2/15/2005 
3/22/2005 
4/19/2005 
4/26/2005 
2/01/2005 
8/31/2004 

10/05/2004 
2/15/2005 

10/05/2004 
10/19/2004 

AOll 
AOll 
A051 
A022 
S041 
A085 
A022 
A061 
A064 
A054 
A022 
A064 
S051 
A061 
AlOl 

SEE ALSO SDSU FOUNDATION 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF FRATERNITIES, SORORITIES 
*GREEK SYSTEM RESTRUCTURING TO BEGIN (MARSH) 
*USE OF APARTMENT BUILDING RAISES QUESTIONS (MARSH) 
LANDLORD SHOULD TAKE RESPONSIBILITY (ED) 
LOCAL FRATERNITY IS •PROFESSIONAL•--NOT RECOGNIZED 
MEANING OF RUSH WEEK FINALLY REVEALED (ARMSTRONG) 
ARTICLE STATES STEREOTYPES OF FRATERNITIES ( L) 
FRATERNITY WORKS WITH LOCAL CLUB (BERG) 
SUPPORT ABUSE SHELTER (L) 
FRATERNITY PLAYS VULGAR MUSIC (L) 
*RADIO STATION ABUSES FREEDOM OF SPEECH ( MOOKBRJEE) 
TIMELY SUGGESTIONS EASE TRANSITION TO CAMPUS LIFE 
*CHANCE MEETING MENDS WOUNDED FRIENDSHIP (STEIN) 
*WHAT TO DO WHEN YOUR FRIEND IS A MOOCH (MARTHALER) 
*lST DEBATE PROVES STEREOTYPES ARE TRUE ( FUGLEBERG) 
*KRANZ-DASCHLE LINK IGNORED BY ARGUS (FUGLEBERG) 
SEE ALSO CAMPAIGN FUNDS 

4/26/2005 A022 *STUDENTS, FACULTY CONTRIBUTE TO FFA EXPERIENCE (WAT 
11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 

SEE ALSO LOTTERY 
SEE ALSO VIDEO GAMES 

11/02/2004 A074 *IT'S NOT THE DRUGS, IT'S THE SOLITAIRE (CREEN) 
11/02/2004 S071 *BONGO YOUR WAY TO FUN WITH DONKEY KONGA (DROWN) 
11/16/2004 S061 *DUNGEONS, DRAGONS & ELVES, OH MY! (ALBERS) 
11/23/2004 Slll *GET TOUCHED--NINTENDO DS DUAL-SCREEN PORTABLE GAME 

1/18/2005 S041 *PRINCE OF PERSIA SEQUEL DARK & CHALLENGING (HOHENTH 
SEE REFUSE & REF DISP 

9/21/2004 B031 *GAS STATION CHANGES ITS NAME (MARTHALER) 
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SUBJECT 

GASOHOL 
GASOLINE 

GASPAR JEROME 
GAYS 
GEE DAN 
GEESE 
GEIVER LUKE 
GENSMER ANN 
GEOGRAPHY 

GEOSPATIAL SCIENCE 
GETZ JACK 
GIFTS 
GILBERT ROCKY 
GIRLS 

GLOBAL STUDIES 
GOLDEN KEY SOCIETY 
GOLDWATER FOUNDATI 
GOVERNMENT 
GOVERNOR'S DAY 
GRADUATE SCHOOL 
GRADUATE STUDENTS 
GRADUATION 

GRAFF NATE 
GRAND MARKETPLACE 
GRITZNER CHARLES 
GROUP WORK 
GUITAR 
GULF WAR 
GUNS 
HABITAT HUMANITY 
HALBRITTER TARA 
HALL TEX 
HALLOWEEN 
HAMILTON CHRISTINE 
HAMMOND ROXY 

HANDGUNS 
HANDICAPPED 

HANDICRAFTS 
HANSEN HALL 
HANSEN LECTURES 
HANSEN MATT 
HANSON ERIC 
HANUKKAH 
HARASSMENT 
HARRIS ROBERT 
HASELHORST CHAD 
HAY FEVER 
HEALTH 

HEALTH PHYSICAL ED 
HEALTH SERVICE 
HEATING 
HEGGE ADAM 
HEILIGER MAGGIE 
HEINLE JEFF 
HELDER DENNIS 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE ALSO ALCOHOL-FUEL 
10/19/2004 A061 E-85 PROVES CHEAPER AT THE PUMP (LAMMERS) 

3/22/2005 A031 *FLEX-FUEL VEHICLES RUN CLEAN, SAVE MONEY (MALO) 
4/19/2005 A021 SDSU TO HONOR DISTINGUISHED ENGINEERS 

SEE HOMOSEXUALITY 
11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 

3/01/2005 A051 *LACK OF GEESE COULD RUIN SPRING BREAK (KANTACK) 
3/22/2005 A061 *SENIORS PROVIDE LEADERSHIP--DI TRANSITION ROUGH 
1/18/2005 A021 INCOMING FRESHMEN RECEIVE AWARDS 
9/28/2004 A012 *SDSU CREATES PARTNERSHIP WITH EROS (PRETEAU) 

11/02/2004 A021 EXCELLENCE CENTER APPOINTS CO-DIRECTOR 
1/25/2005 A016 DOCTORAL DEGREES TO BE ADDED (BURT) 
3/22/2005 A022 *BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED IN MANY LESSON PLANS (HALBRI 
2/08/2005 S061 *BEYOND CANDY & FLOWERS (HOHENTHANER) 
1/18/2005 A051 LANDLORD SHOULD TAKE RESPONSIBILITY (ED) 
2/08/2005 A061 *SOCIETY PUSHES GIRLS TO GROW UP FAST (STRENGE) 
2/15/2005 A082 OTHER REASONS TO WORRY (L) 
9/07/2004 A012 NEW MAJOR, MINOR AVAILABLE THIS YEAR (BATSON) 

10/05/2004 A021 GOLDEN KEY GETS AWARD FOR SERVICE 
2/22/2005 A022 *SDSU DEAN NAMED TO GOLDWATER FOUNDATION 

SEE POLITICS & GOVT 
4/05/2005 A021 ROTC LOOKS TO HONOR VETERANS 

11/02/2004 A022 *STUDENTS EXPLORE GRAD SCHOOL OPTIONS AT FAIR (BATSO 
SEE STUDENTS GRADUATE 

12/07/2004 A021 HILDERBRAND TO SPEAK AT GRADUATION 
2/01/2005 S061 *YOU CAN GO ANYWHERE FROM HERE BUT-- (HOHENTHANER) 
4/26/2005 AOll *GRADUATES MOVE ON (BATSON) 
4/26/2005 A021 DASCHLE TO ADDRESS GRADUATES 
9/21/2004 AOll *SOLDIER LEAVES UNIVERSITY TO FIGHT, HEAL OTHERS (BR 

SEE ALSO MARKET 
1/25/2005 A021 GRITZNER TO GIVE LECTURE 
2/22/2005 S031 *GROUP PROJECTS NEED NOT THREATEN SANITY (RIGGS) 

SEE MUSIC GUITAR 
SEE MIDDLE EAST 
SEE FIREARMS 

11/09/2004 A045 VERASUN DONATION HELPS BUILD HOUSE (ARMSTRONG) 
4/12/2005 A065 *UNSANITARY RESIDENTS LEAVE DISGUSTING MESS (HALBRIT 

10/05/2004 A022 *SPEAKERS HIGHLIGHT TRIBAL ISSUES (VERLINDE) 
11/02/2004 A062 *TRICK-OR-TREAT WITH THE ATHLETES 
11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
11/02/2004 A071 *PARTIES BASH EACH OTHER, IGNORE VOTERS (HAMMOND) 
11/16/2004 A054 *CAT LOVER ALLERGIC TO CATS, NOT BOYFRIEND (HAMMOND) 
12/07/2004 A074 *HEY DRIVERS--HERE'S A LESSON (HAMMOND) 

1/18/2005 A051 *SOCIETY CONSIDERS FAKENESS BEAUTIFUL (HAMMOND) 
1/25/2005 A061 *LIFE GOALS MEAN MORE THAN MARRIAGE (HAMMOND) 
2/15/2005 A071 *CAMPUS CLUBS, ORGANIZATIONS HAVE POOR PARTICIPATION 
3/01/2005 A051 *OBESE MAN WASTES TAXPAYER DOLLARS (HAMMOND) 
3/22/2005 A051 HUMAN HEALTH WORTHY OF TAX MONEY (L) 
3/22/2005 A052 DEUEL MUST OVERCOME MANY BARRIERS AFTER SURGERY (L) 
3/22/2005 A055 ARTICLE NEEDS MORE RESEARCH (L) 
4/05/2005 A051 *LETTERS TO EDITOR ENCOURAGE COLUMNIST (HAMMOND) 
4/12/2005 A065 *YOUNGER SISTERS MAKE TERRIBLE BABY SITTERS (HAMMOND 
4/26/2005 A061 *NOT ALL SUPERHEROES WEAR CAPES (HAMMOND) 

SEE FIREARMS 
SEE ALSO DISABILITIES, ACCESSIBILITY 

11/23/2004 A031 *HAVING TROUBLES NAVIGATING--SDSU NOT ENTIRELY HANDI 
SEE CRAFTS 

9/07/2004 A022 *HANSEN HALL RESIDENTS HAVE REMODELED ROOMS, BATHROO 
SEE LECTURES, BROWN BAG LECTURES 

11/02/2004 A021 EXCELLENCE CENTER APPOINTS CO-DIRECTOR 
10/19/2004 A081 CROSS COUNTRY RUNNERS FINISH STRONG AT MEET (MOLDAN) 
12/07/2004 S091 *DECEMBER'S OTHER HOLIDAYS (KEARNS) 

SEE ALSO SEXUAL HARASSMENT 
4/12/2005 A054 STUDENT'S PROJECT HELPS CONNECT MAN TO UNKNOWN FAMIL 
3/01/2005 S061 *MOONLIGHTING--STUDENTS BY DAY, ENTERTAINERS BY NIGH 

SEE ALLERGIES 
SEE ALSO WELLNESS FAIR 

3/22/2005 A051 HUMAN HEALTH WORTHY OF TAX MONEY (L) 
4/12/2005 A021 STRUTHERS TO LECTURE ON HEALING TRADITIONS 
4/12/2005 Sl31 HEALTH TIPS TO MAKE LIFE A LITTLE EASIER (HOHENTHANE 
4/19/2005 A031 SDSU PROFESSOR APPOINTED TO NATIONAL PANEL 

SEE HPER 
9/28/2004 A022 *SDSU RECEIVES LIFE-SAVING DEVICES--DEFIBRILLATORS 
4/26/2005 A062 ABORTION NOT MURDER; CAMPUS TOO HOT (L) 
2/22/2005 S091 *GRAPHIC DESIGNERS' SKILLS ON DISPLAY IN RITZ (ALBER 

11/23/2004 AOll *ROOMMATE RIVALRY--PACKERS V VIKINGS (MARSH) 
9/28/2004 A022 GROUP WORKS TO START SDSU FILM SOCIETY (LICHTEY) 
9/14/2004 A021 PROFESSOR HONORED FOR WORK WITH SATELLITES 
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SUBJECT DATE PAPER NOTATION 

HELLICKSON LILLIAN 
HELLING MARY KAY 
HENRIKSEN JD 
HERITAGE MUSEUM 
HERRBOLDT CHAD 
HERRIG NICOLE 
HERSETH STEPHANIE 

HEWITT DON 
HIGH SCHOOL STUDEN 
HIGHER EDUCATION 
HIGHWAYS 
HILDERBRAND DAVID 

1/25/2005 S041 
2/08/2005 A015 
4/19/2005 A025 

2/22/2005 
9/21/2004 
8/31/2004 

10/05/2004 
10/05/2004 

S091 
B021 
A051 
A092 
A105 

9/07/2004 A012 
12/07/2004 A021 

HISPANIC AMERICANS 11/23/2004 A022 
HISTORICAL SITES 
HISTORY-SDSU 

HOBO DAY 

HOBO DOUGH 
HOCKEY 

HOGAN EDWARD 
HOGS 
HOKENSON BRADY 
HOLIDAYS 

HOME 

HOME & RECREATION 
HOME ECONOMICS 
HOMECOMING 
HOMELAND SECURITY 
HOMELESS 
HOMOSEXUALITY 

HONESTY 
HONKAMP DUSTIN 
HONOR SOCIETIES 
HONORS COLLEGE 
HOOVER MATT 
HORSTED NED 
HORSTED PAUL 
HORTON JOSH 

HOSTAGES 
HOSTLER SHAWN 
HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
HOUSE CONSTRUCTION 
HOUSE OF REP 
HOUSE PARTIES 
HOUSING 

HOUSTON LOUIS 

4/05/2005 
4/12/2005 
4/19/2005 
4/26/2005 

10/05/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/09/2004 
11/09/2004 
11/09/2004 

A022 
A031 
A035 
A031 
S073 
H023 
H031 
H031 
H041 
H051 
H063 
H071 
A051 
S031 
S061 

11/09/2004 A064 
11/23/2004 A081 
12/07/2004 A061 

1/25/2005 A051 
2/08/2005 A081 
2/15/2005 A061 
2/22/2005 A062 

11/02/2004 A022 

3/22/2005 A061 

9/21/2004 S091  
12/07/2004 S091  

1/18/2005 A054 
4/05/2005 AOll 
2/08/2005 A053 

9/21/2004 A024 
9/21/2004 A054 
9/28/2004 A052 

1/18/2005 AOll 

2/15/2005 A022 
3/01/2005 S041 
9/21/2004 S101 
9/07/2004 A031 
9/14/2004 A051 

10/05/2004 A075 
2/08/2005 A061 
2/22/2005 A051 
4/05/2005 A051 

11/09/2004 A022 
4/26/2005 A015 

10/19/2004 A052 
12/07/2004 A024 

2/22/2005 S041 
10/19/2004 A055 

*UKRAINIAN EGGS HATCHED LOCALLY (ARMSTRONG) 
*WOMEN POWER--FEMALE ADMINISTRATORS (MARSH) 
SENIOR MOVES FROM STAGE TO DIRECTOR'S CHAIR (MCINTOS 
SEE AG HERITAGE 
*GRAPHIC DESIGNERS' SKILLS ON DISPLAY IN RITZ (ALBER 
*TACO-MAKER COMPETES FOR FASTEST TACO TIME (BATSON) 
DIEDRICH, HERSETH FACE OFF ON POLITICAL ISSUES (HERR 
*DIEDRICH--HERSETH'S TRIP ENDANGERS TROOPS (MANGAN) 
HEWITT--•I NEVER WOULD HAVE DONE THE STORY• 
SEE STUDENTS HG SCH 
SEE COLLEGES/UNIV 
SEE ALSO ROADS 
*FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 
HILDERBRAND TO SPEAK AT GRADUATION 
*STUDENTS TAKE ADVANTAGE OF 2 NEW CAMPUS CLUBS 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF SITES 
SDSU--THIS WEEK IN HISTORY 
SDSU--THIS WEEK IN HISTORY 
SDSU--THIS WEEK IN HISTORY 
SDSU--THIS WEEK IN HISTORY 
*ONE MONTH CLUB GETS CLEAN START 
*MEET THE GRAND POOBA (MANGAN) 
*HOBO DAY HISTORY--NIGHTSHIRTS & BUMS (KEARNS) 
*WHAT IS A HOBO? (KEARNS) 
*SOSO, AUGIE PREPARE FOR HOMECOMING FACE-OFF (ZOBEL) 
*DUDE LOOKS LIKE A LADY (MCINTOSH) 
*POPPY IS DESIGNER'S FAVORITE HOBO (MANGAN) 
*PARADE BUILDS ON CONSTRUCTION THEME SATURDAY (BROWN 
UPC BIAS EVIDENT IN HOBO DAY COMMITTEE (L) 
*HOBO DAY 2004--THE AFTERMATH (FUGLEBERG) 
*HOBO DAYS 2004 
SEE DEBIT CARDS 
SEE ALSO FIELD HOCKEY 
CLUB HOCKEY BEATS USD IN 2 GAMES (MOLDAN) 
HOCKEY TEAM OUT SHOT, OUT SCORED AGAINST U OF DULUTH 
*DORDT LEAVES SDSU IN COLD (HAMER) 
NDSU HOCKEY SWEEPS JACKS (MANGAN) 
*JACKS OVERTURNED BY MANKATO TWICE (HAMER) 
HOCKEY SPLITS WITH DORDT (MOLDAN) 
*JACKS WIN IN BEMIDJI BATTLES (MOLDAN) 
*2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
SEE SWINE 
*SENIORS PROVIDE LEADERSHIP--DI TRANSITION ROUGH 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF HOLIDAYS 
*THE FORGOTTEN HOLIDAY--THE FALL EQUINOX (KEARNS) 
*DECEMBER'S OTHER HOLIDAYS (KEARNS) 
*WINTER BREAK ACTS AS REMINDER OF CHANGES (BROWN) 
*VOLGA HOME DOESN'T REPLACE WOODBINE (MANGAN) 
*VISITORS TO HOME & RECREATION SHOW COME AWAY WITH 
SEE ALSO FAMILY & CONSUMER 
SEE ALSO HOBO DAY 
SEE SECURITY 
*SPEAKER USES CHILDHOOD AS EXAMPLE IN SPEECH (STEIN) 
LESBIAN POSTERS FOR SALE OFFENSIVE (L) 
HOMOSEXUALS ARE PEOPLE TOO (L) 
SEE ALSO DISHONESTY 
*BABY, IT'S COLD OUTSIDE 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF SOCIETIES 
SDSO HONORS PROGRAMS HELP STUDENTS SHINE (WARNKE) 
*MATT HOOVER OVERCOMES ODDS--SMALL PREMIE (ARMSTRONG 
*LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 
*PSYCHOLOGY GRADUATE FINDS SUCCESS IN PHOTOGRAPHY 
DON'T ELECT CANDIDATE ON WAR RECORD ALONE (HORTON) 
HORTON'S ATTACKS ARE PARTISAN (L) 
RICE CAN'T STAND GROUND WITH BUSH (HORTON) 
DEAN CAN POLL PARTY BACK TO LEFT (HORTON) 
MINORITY HAS LOWERED VOICE UNDER NUCLEAR OPTION (HOR 
SEE ALSO IRAN 
*STUDENT WORKS WITH NARCOTICS AS K-9 HANDLER (BROWN) 
NEW MINORS START FALL '05 (BATSON) 
SEE CONSTRUCTION 
SEE US HOUSE 
SEE ALSO PARTIES 
SEE ALSO LEASE & RENT 
*OLD CLASSROOMS TURNED INTO APARTMENTS (BATSON) 
*FAIR PROVIDES OFF-CAMPUS HOUSING OPTIONS (BROWN) 
*APARTMENT HUNTING SEASON WILL BB CLOSING SOON (MART 
PROFESSOR THREATENS CLASS 
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SUBJECT 

HOWLETT RAY 
HPER 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

HUEBNER DAVE 
HOEHL ABBY 
HUMOR 
HUNGER 
HUNTING 
HUNTING ACCIDENT 
HWANG IN-TAB 
HY-VEE 
ICE AND SNOW REMVL 
ICE CREAM 
ICE FISHING 
ILLNESS 
IMC 
IMMIGRATION 
INAUGURATION 
INCOME TAX-US 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 
INDEPENDENT STUDIE 
INDIA 

INDIAN ART 
INDIAN CULTURE 

INDIAN DANCE 
INDIAN EDUCATION 
INDIAN HEALTH 
INDIAN HISTORY 

INDIANS-SD 

INDIANS-SDSU 
INDUSTRIES 

4/26/2005 S091 
11/02/2004 A062 
11/23/2004 A083 

4/19/2005 A066 
4/26/2005 A065 
2/01/2005 A021 
9/07/2004 A012 
4/05/2005 A022 

11/16/2004 A041 
2/22/2005 A053 

9/21/2004 A022 
3/01/2005 A031 
3/01/2005 A054 
2/08/2005 AOll 

9/21/2004 B034 
11/02/2004 A031 

2/08/2005 S031 

2/22/2005 A026 
9/07/2004 A012 
4/19/2005 S031 

9/28/2004 S061 
10/05/2004 A022 
11/09/2004 A051 

2/22/2005 S092 

4/12/2005 
10/05/2004 

4/19/2005 
10/19/2004 
11/23/2004 
10/05/2004 

9/28/2004 
3/01/2005 

A021 
A022 
A026 
A051 
A052 
A022 
A031 
S041 INFANTS PREMATURE 

INFORMATION 
INSTRUCTIONAL TECH 
INSURANCE 
INTERNATIONAL 

1/25/2005 AOll 
PROG 12/07/2004 AOll 

1/18/2005 A022 
INTERNATIONAL STUD 

12/07/2004 A022 
4/19/2005 S031 

INTERNET 10/05/2004 A091 
10/19/2004 Slll 
11/09/2004 Sl24 

1/25/2005 AOll 
1/25/2005 S051 
4/19/2005 S061 

INTERNSHIPS 8/31/2004 A061 
4/12/2005 Sl31 

INTERVARSITY CHRIS 
INTRAMURALS 9/07/2004 S091 

2/15/2005 A066 
IRAQ 9/21/2004 AOll 

9/28/2004 AOll 
10/19/2004 AOll 
10/19/2004 Al04 
11/09/2004 A051 
11/16/2004 A016 
11/16/2004 A051 

1/25/2005 A081 
2/22/2005 S061 

IRC 
ISLAM 

JACKRABBIT GUARANT 
JACKSON DAN 
JACOBSON KARI 
JANKLOW WILLIAM 
JAVA CITY 

10/05/2004 S071 
1/25/2005 A061 

3/01/2005 A015 
3/22/2005 A016 

10/05/2004 A091 
4/26/2005 AOll 
4/26/2005 A062 

*SD ART MUSEUM HAS NEW SUMMER EXHIBITS (ALBERS) 
*HPER TELEVISION FLASHES ADS, EVENTS (STADEL) 
*HPER DRAWS MORE STUDENTS WITH NEW EXERCISE EQUIPMEN 
GOT FLAT BALLS? (L) 
HPER HAS AIR (L) 
HUEBNER TO GIVE LEWIS AND CLARK LECTURE 
*6 ENJOY ADVENTURE WITH SOUTH KOREAN EXCHANGE (BERRI 
ANNUAL WRITERS' CONFERENCE VIEWED AS SUCCESS 
EMPTY BOWLS BENEFIT TO HELP END HUNGER 
*SDSU STUDENTS PROUD TO BE REDNECKS (KANTACK) 
SEE ACCIDENT HUNTING 
*SOUTH KOREAN INSTRUCTOR WORKS, LIVES ON-CAMPUS (BAT 
*HY-VEE TO ADD STARBUCKS, PHARMACY (MALO) 
CUSTODIAL CREWS WORK HARD FOR STUDENTS (L) 
*DAIRY BAR ICE CREAM HITS STATE (MALO) 
SEE FISHING 
SEE HEALTH, DISEASES 
SEE ALSO ITC, MEDIA CENTER 
VISA TROUBLE KEEPS STUDENT FROM SDSU AFTER TRIP TO P 
*NFA TO DISPLAY INAUGURAL GOWNS (WAUGH) 
DON'T FORGET--YOUR TAX FORMS ARE IN THE MAIL 
SEE FOURTH OF JULY 
INDEPENDENT STUDIES PROVIDE STUDENTS WITH MORE OPTIO 
*FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 
*STUDENTS LEFT LIVING TOGETHER IN STRANGE LAND (MOOK 
SEE ALSO TRIBAL ARTS 
*NATIVE AM GRAFFITI FILMMAKERS VISIT SDSU (BROWN) 
*SPEAKERS HIGHLIGHT TRIBAL ISSUES (VERLINDE) 
*LAKOTA SWEAT LODGE SCENE FOR REVELATION (WATT) 
NATIVE AMERICAN STORYTELLER TO APPEAR FEB 24 (VROMAN 
SEE ALSO POWWOW 
SEE ALSO TRIBAL COLLEGES 
STRUTHERS TO LECTURE ON HEALING TRADITIONS 
*SPEAKERS HIGHLIGHT TRIBAL ISSUES (VERLINDE) 
SDSU TO HOST ANNUAL AMERICAN INDIAN CONFERENCE 
NEW LAKOTA TIMES ROLLS OFF PRESS AT KYLE 
*STUDENTS VISIT PINE RIDGE TO SEE NEW ANGLE OF LIFE 
CONCERT TO PAY FOR NATIVE AM SCHOLARSHIP (BERG) 
*ENGINEERING STUDENTS GO TO CHICAGO (BERG) 
*MATT HOOVER OVERCOMES ODDS--SMALL PREMIE (ARMSTRONG 
SEE ALSO INFO CENTER, INFO EXCHANGE 
SEE ITC 
*MANDATORY HEALTH INSURANCE REJECTED (MOOKERJEE) 
*WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN (MCMAHON) 
*RECORD NUMBER OF STUDENTS STUDY ABROAD (WAUGH) 
SEE ALSO FOREIGN STUDENTS 
*INTERNATIONAL GROUP USES COFFEE TO BREAK RACIAL BAR 
*STUDENTS LEFT LIVING TOGETHER IN STRANGE LAND (MOOK 
STATE LIB�Y GETS NEW SEARCH ENGINE 
*ONLINE DATING STILL HOT (HAMER) 
FIREFOX 1 . 0  AIMS FOR INTERNET EXPLORER (FUGLEBERG) 
*2 SA SENATORS HOPE TO ADD WIRELESS INTERNET TO MORE 
*YAHOO! FOR TRUE LOVE (MARTHALER, HOHENTHANER) 
*NAVIGATING WORLD WIDE WEB SALES (ARMSTRONG) 
*COLUMNIST STRUGGLES TO FIND INTERNSHIP (STEIN) 
MAY SIGNALS START OF NEW INTERNSHIPS (BATSON) 
SEE IVCF 
*NO REASON TO BE A SLOB--INTRAMURALS, HPER (NELSON) 
*ONE MORE CHANCE FOR FUN, SPORTS--BALL TALK (ADAIR) 
*SOLDIER LEAVES UNIVERSITY TO FIGHT, HEAL OTHERS (BR 
*MADISON SOLDIER LEAVES FAMILY, SCHOOL FOR IRAQ 
*CARE PACKAGES SUPPORT SOLDIERS (BOLSTAD) 
*SOLDIER'S DUTY EVOKES EMOTIONS, CHANGES (MANGAN) 
WAR ON IRAQ UNJUST; BIBLE FULL OF ABSURD TALES (L) 
SA TO SEND CARE PACKAGES TO TROOPS (BATSON) 
NO CONNECTION BETWEEN SENATE RACE &; IRAQ POLICY (L) 
HUNDREDS HONOR TEENAGER'S SACRIFICE (HARRIMAN) 
*ADJUSTING TO HOME--RETURNING TROOPS MAY NEED MORE 
SEE FOREIGN STUDENTS 
SEE ALSO MUSLIMS 
MONTH OF FASTING BEGINS OCT 15 (KEARNS) 
CHRISTIANS, MUSLIMS SHARE SIMILARITIES (L) 
SEE SCHOLARSHIPS 
FIRE FORCES 4 FOOTBALL PLAYERS OUT OF HOME (MARSH) 
RUN-OFF SLATED FOR THIS WEEK (MARSH) 
JANKLOW'S CASE WILL GO BEFORE STATE SUPREME COURT 
TWO JAVA CITIES POSSIBLE (MARSH) 
232 SHOULD STAY JAVA CITY (ED) 
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SUBJECT 

JAZZ 
JEWELRY 

JOB HUNTING 
JOHNSON MICAH 
JOHNSON SOLOMON 
JOHNSTON CAROL 
JONES HARRY 
JONES MATT 
JONES SARAH 
JORDAN LARRY 
JORGENSEN JERRY 
JOURNALISM 

JUDGING TEAMS 

JUNGLE 
KANTACK KEVIN 

KARAOKE 
KARATE 
KARDOES ANDY 
KAYONGO-MALE HENRY 
KEARNS EDWARD 
KEGS 
KELO 
KERRY JOHN 

KIMMES BRIAN 

KLUSAW KRISTIE 
KNITTING 
KNOCK JARED 
KOGER TANYA 
KOREA 
KOREA SOUTH 

KRANZ DAVID 
KSDJ 

KUHL JASON 
KURTENBACH FRANK 
KURTZ MARY 
KUWAIT 
KWANZAA 
LAKE AREA TECH 
LANGUAGE 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE MUSIC JAZZ 
12/07/2004 S041 *LOST IN THE CARAT PATCH? (MANGAN) 

2/01/2005 S081 *TRADITIONAL ROLE OF RINGS CHANGES HANDS (ARMSTRONG) 
3/01/2005 S031 *BRACELETS MAKE DIFFERENCE, FASHION STATEMENT (MOOKE 

SEE OCCUPATIONS, EMPLOYMENT 
3/01/2005 A015 FIRE FORCES 4 FOOTBALL PLAYERS OUT OF HOME (MARSH) 
9/14/2004 A043 *CAPTAIN, MY CAPTAIN--4 SENIORS NAMED FOOTBALL CAPTA 
1/18/2005 A021 JOHNSTON TO CO-CHAIR COMMITTEE 

11/16/2004 A041 *VETERAN WHO BUILT MEMORIAL ATTENDS CEREMONY YEARLY 
11/02/2004 A062 BASKETBALL STANDOUT SITS OUT ANOTHER SEASON (WONNENB 

9/14 /2004 A022 *SPANISH STUDENTS •IMMERSED" IN COSTA RICAN CULTURE 
11/16/2004 S051 *TEN QUESTIONS FOR THE TATTOO GUY 

8 /31/2004 A022 *DEAN PUTS LIFE ON HOLD TO SERVE COUNTRY ( MANGAN) 
9/07/2004 A071 *BLOGS CHALLENGE TRAD MEDIA BY GOING TO CONSUMER (LA 
9/07/2004 A071 COLLEGIAN IS NOW WORTH READING (L) 

10/05/2004 Al05 HEWITT- - •I NEVER WOULD HAVE DONE THE STORY• 
10/19/2004 AlOl *MEDIA DINOSAURS CRITICIZE BLOGGERS (LAUCK) 
11/09/2004 A052 ROBINSON STORIES TEACH LESSON (ED) 

3/22/2005 A055 ARTICLE NEEDS MORE RESEARCH (L) 
4 /05/2005 A051 *LETTERS TO EDITOR ENCOURAGE COLUMNIST (HAMMOND) 
4/26/2005 A064 *HIGH HOPES; REALISTIC DREAMS (MARTHALER) 

SEE ALSO INDIVIDUAL CATEGORIES OF JUDGING 
4/12/2005 A013 *LIVESTOCK EVAL TEAM RECLAIMS TITLE (MALO) 
4/12/2005 A062 EVAL TEAM DESERVES MORE ATTENTION (ED) 

SEE STUDENT UNION 
2/01/2005 A051 *TRANSFER STUDENT FORCED TO USE USD E-MAIL ACCOUNT 
2/22/2005 A053 *SDSU STUDENTS PROUD TO BE REDNECKS (KANTACK) 
3/01/2005 A051 *LACK OF GEESE COULD RUIN SPRING BREAK (KANTACK) 
4 /19/2005 A061 PROBLEMS TURN INTO BLESSINGS (KANTACK) 
3/01/2005 S061 *MOONLIGHTING- -STUDENTS BY DAY, ENTERTAINERS BY NIGH 

11/23/2004 A081 *MIND & BODY MERGE IN KARATE (LORENZ) 
3/01/2005 A015 FIRE FORCES 4 FOOTBALL PLAYERS OUT OF HOME (MARSH) 

11/23/2004 A016 BIOLOGY PROFESSOR SUES FOR BACK PAY- -KAYONGO MALE 
2/15/2005 A073 *KINDERGARTEN LESSONS COME IN HANDY AT COLLEGE (KEAR 

SEE LIQUOR TRAFFIC, ALCOHOL 
10/05/2004 A092 *ICELO RADIO BOUGHT OUT- -MARYLAND COMPANY (BROWN) 

9/14/2004 A051 DON'T ELECT CANDIDATE ON WAR RECORD ALONE (HORTON) 
9/14/2004 A053 LONG-AGO WAR RECORD SHOULDN'T BE A FACTOR (VENHUIZEN 

10/05/2004 AOll *PRESIDENTIAL DEBATE PROMPTS POLITICAL INTEREST (MAL 
10/05/2004 A061 FIRST DEBATE WAKE-UP CALL TO VOTERS (ED) 
10/05/2004 A061 *lST DEBATE PROVES STEREOTYPES ARE TRUE (FUGLEBERG) 

9/21/2004 B014 *HOW FAR IS TOO FAR? - -BALL TALK (KIMMES) 
9/28/2004 A061 *KIMMES- -TWINS ARE GOING TO THE SERIES- -BALL TALK 

10/05/2004 A055 *OCTOBER IS GOOD MONTH FOR SPORTS (KIMMES) 
10/19/2004 A086 *KIMMES PREVIEWS THE NBA--BALL TALK (KIMMES) 
11/02/2004 A061 *SANTANA TOP CHOICE FOR AL CY YOUNG (KIMMES) 
11/09/2004 A066 *MID-SEASON SURPRISES OF THE NFL (KIMMES) 
11/16/2004 A066 *PROBLEMS ABOUND FOR T-WOLVES (KIMMES) 
11/23/2004 A086 *FRACAS IN THE PALACE- -BALL TALK (KIMMES) 
12/07/2004 A066 *BCS MESSES UP AGAIN (KIMMES) 

2/22/2005 A065 *WOLVES FIRE SAUNDERS, TEAM HURT IN LONG RUN (KIMMES 
3/22/2005 A065 *NCAA TOURNAMENT A GOOD TIME FOR EVERYONE (KIMMES) 
4 /19/2005 A012 *SWEDEN ACTS AS GATEWAY TO EUROPE FOR STUDENT (KIMME 
9/07/2004 A052 VOLLEYBALL TEAM TAKES FIRST WIN 

11/02/2004 S061 *HAND-CRAFTED AT SDSU- -KNITTING & CROCHETING (FEISTN 
9/28/2004 A071 *TRADITIONAL FAMILY FARMS HEADED FOR CHANGE (WATT) 
9/07/2004 A031 SDSU STUDENTS CREATE AN EASY, QUICK BREAKFAST FOOD 
9/21/2004 AOll *PRIDE CELEBRATES DEDICATION OF KOREAN WAR MEMORIAL 
9/07/2004 A012 *6 ENJOY ADVENTURE WITH SOUTH KOREAN EXCHANGE (BERRI 
9/21/2004 A022 *SOUTH KOREAN INSTRUCTOR WORKS, LIVES ON-CAMPUS (BAT 

10/19/2004 AlOl *KRANZ-DASCHLE LINK IGNORED BY ARGUS (FUGLEBERG) 
8/31/2004 AOll *KSDJ STATION MANAGER CHARGED WITH SEXUAL HARASSMENT 
8/31/2004 A061 SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMPLAINT NOT DEALT WITH PROP (ED) 
8/31/2004 S022 *DEAD AIR (FUGLEBERG) 
9/07/2004 AOll *ALLEN FOUND GUILTY OF HARASSMENT (HERRICK) 
9/07/2004 A071 KSDJ STATION MANAGER SHOULD STEP DOWN (ED) 

11/09/2004 AOll *SOURCES AFRAID TO TALK IN KSDJ HARASSMENT CASE (HER 
1/25/2005 A022 *NEW MANAGEMENT, FRESH START FOR KSDJ (HALBRITTER) 
2/08/2005 SlOl KSDJ'S LOCAL UNDIES CATERS TO MUSIC FANS (JOHNSON) 
2/15/2005 A031 SA APPROVES KSDJ BUDGET, DISCUSSES LITTLE I (WAUGH) 
3/22/2005 SlOl *KSDJ OFFERS LOCAL ROCK SHOW (RICHTER) 
2/22/2005 S091 *GRAPHIC DESIGNERS' SKILLS ON DISPLAY IN RITZ (ALBER 

11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
4 /26/2005 AOll *GRADUATES MOVE ON (BATSON) 

10/05/2004 AOll *TIME IN MIDDLE EAST GIVES STUDENT APPRECIATION (CRE 
12/07/2004 S091 *DECEMBER'S OTHER HOLIDAYS (KEARNS) 
11/09/2004 A041 LAKE AREA TECH LOOKS TO PARTNER WITH UNIVERSITY 

9/21/2004 A031 *ARABIC LANGUAGE GAINS POPULARITY (PRETEAU) 
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SUBJECT 

LARKIN SEAN 
LARSON COMMONS 
LASS CYNTHIA 
LATIN AMERICA 

LATINOS 
LAUCK JON 

LAW ENFORCEMENT 

LEASE & RENT 

LECTURES 

LEGISLATORS 
LEGISLATURE-SD 05 

LEMME GARY 
LEWIS & CLARK 
LIBRARY 

LIBRARY STATE 
LIEBSCH TOM 
LIEUTENANT GOVERNO 
LIFESTYLES 
LINCOLN LIBRARY 
LIQUOR TRAFFIC 

LITERATURE 
LITTER (TRASH) 
LITTLE GHOST AMBRO 
LITTLE I 

LIVESTOCK 

LOBBYISTS 
LODGE 
LODO 

LONELINESS 
LONEY MICHAEL 
LOTTERY 
LOW-INCOME HOUSING 
LOWERY BRAD 
LUNAK ZAC 
LUSK LECTURE 
LUTHERAN 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

2/15/2005 A024 *BET COMEDIAN TO PERFORM WEDNESDAY (HALBRITTER} 
11/02/2004 AOll *LATE NIGHT LARSON FAILS TO ATTRACT EVENING CROWDS 

9/28/2004 A071 *MONTESSORI SCHOOL OPENS DOORS IN BROOKINGS (MARTHAL 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF COUNTRIES 

8/31/2004 A061 *SUMMER CLASS OFFERS WORLDLY EXPERIENCE (WATT} 
10/05/2004 A022 *STUDENTS LEARN THE ART OF LATIN DANCING (MARSH) 

SEE HISPANIC AMERICANS 
9/07 /2004 A071 *BLOGS CHALLENGE TRAD MEDIA BY GOING TO CONSUMER (LA 
9/28/2004 A051 LAUCK IS PAID BY JOHN THUNE (L} 
9/28/2004 A054 *BLOGGERS BROKE THE STORY OF RATHERGATE (LAUCK) 

10/05/2004 A072 BLOG BASHES ONLY DASCHLE, NOT THUNE (L) 
10/05/2004 A074 BLOG BETTER THAN MOST MEDIA OUTLETS (L) 
10/05/2004 A07 5 HORTON'S ATTACKS ARE PARTISAN (L) 
10/05/2004 A076 LAUCK REPORTS THE TROTH IN HIS BLOG (L) 
10/19/2004 AlOl *MEDIA DINOSAURS CRITICIZE BLOGGERS (LAUCK) 

SEE ALSO POLICE 
10/05/2004 S061 *SO, WHATCHA GONNA DO? (MCINTOSH) 

1/18/2005 AOll *USE OF APARTMENT BUILDING RAISES QUESTIONS (MARSH) 
1/18/2005 A051 LANDLORD SHOULD TAKE RESPONSIBILITY (ED) 
2/22/2005 S041 *APARTMENT HUNTING SEASON WILL BE CLOSING SOON (MART 
9/21/2004 A024 *SPEAKER USES CHILDHOOD AS EXAMPLE IN SPEECH (STEIN} 

10/05/2004 A022 *SPEAKERS HIGHLIGHT TRIBAL ISSUES (VERLINDE) 
11/16/2004 A025 SINTE GLESKA PRESIDENT OPENS LECTURE SERIES (WAUGH) 
12/07/2004 A021 PROFESSOR TO LECTURE ON PRAIRIE LIFESTYLE 

1/25/2005 A021 GRITZNER TO GIVE LECTURE 
2/01/2005 A021 HUEBNER TO GIVE LEWIS AND CLARK LECTURE 
2/08/2005 A021 MILLER TO SPEAK ON POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 
2/15/2005 A021 MCFARLAND TO SPEAK ON HISTORICAL SYSTEM 
4/12/2005 A021 STROTHERS TO LECTURE ON HEALING TRADITIONS 

10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 ( MANGAN) 
11/23/2004 A062 SCHOLARSHIP FUND SHORT $500, 000 

1/25/2005 A071 LEGISLATORS CONSIDER STRATEGY FOR SUICIDE PREVENTION 
1/25/2005 A071 COMMITTEE RECOMMENDS CHILDCARE REGULATIONS 
2/08/2005 A051 REGENTS PRESENT BILL TO COVER SCHOLARSHIP SHORTFALL 
2/08/2005 A051 OPPONENTS TESTIFY AGAINST FORCED BIRTH CONTROL COVER 
2/08/2005 A051 COMMITTEE SAYS NO TO TOBACCO TAX (SMITH) 
2/08/2005 A053 LAW TO FURTHER PUNISH DRUNK DRIVERS DIES IN SD HOUSE 
2/15/2005 A051 2 ABORTION BILLS PASS SD HOUSE, HEAD FOR SENATE 
2/15/2005 A051 LEGISLATORS LOOK TO REGULATE METH INGREDIENTS 
3/22/2005 A031 GOV ROUNDS VETOES SCHOLARSHIP CUT (KAFKA} 
4/05/2005 A031 LAWMAKERS APPROVE STATE BUDGET (SMITH} 
4/19/2005 AOll STATE MONEY TO KEEP FLOWING--OPPORTUNITY SCHOLARSHIP 
2/01/2005 A021 LEMME TO BE APPOINTED TO DEAN POSITION 
2/01/2005 A021 HUEBNER TO GIVE LEWIS AND CLARK LECTURE 
8/31/2004 S061 *LEARN WHILE YOU RELAX--BRIGGS LIBRARY (KEARNS) 
4/05/2005 S061 *GETTING IT ON IN THE STACKS (HURD) 
4/19/2005 A063 STUDENTS SUPPORT LIBRARY (L) 

10/05/2004 A091 STATE LIBRARY GETS NEW SEARCH ENGINE 
4/12/2005 A021 SDSU GRADUATE WORKING WAY UP AT IBM 

SEE GOVERNORS LIEUT 
SEE ALSO STUDENT LIFE, STUDENTS 
SEE LIBRARY 
SEE ALSO PARTIES, HOUSE PARTIES, ALCOHOL 

10/19/2004 A055 *LIQUOR STORE DEBATES MOVE ( MANGAN) 
SEE ALSO BOOKS 
SEE ALSO REFUSE & REF DISP 

2/22/2005 S092 NATIVE AMERICAN STORYTELLER TO APPEAR FEB 24 (VROMAN 
2/01/2005 A016 LITTLE I EVENTS SET TO KICK OFF (MALO) 
2/15/2005 A031 SA APPROVES KSDJ BUDGET, DISCUSSES LITTLE I (WAUGH) 
2/22/2005 A022 SA APPROVES LITTLE I BUDGET CUTS (WAUGH) 
3/22/2005 A012 *SNOWSTORM SLOWS LITTLE INTERNATIONAL (MOHRHAUSER) 

SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS, ANIMAL SCIENCE 
10/05/2004 A015 *LIVESTOCK SHOWS GIVE EXPERIENCE (MOHRHAUSER} 
12/07/2004 A052 GABRIEL DEFENDS SD CLEAN WATER POLICIES 

4/12/2005 A013 *LIVESTOCK EVAL TEAM RECLAIMS TITLE (MALO) 
4/12/2005 A062 EVAL TEAM DESERVES MORE ATTENTION (ED} 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF LOBBYISTS 
11/23/2004 A052 *ONE IDEA BREWS WHOLE NEW DESIGN FOR STORE OWNER 

8 /31/2004 A054 *LODO NO LONGER 
9/07 /2004 A041 *CLUB GOES FOR OLDER CROWD--LODO (MARTHALER) 

11/02/2004 S061 *LONELINESS IS AVOIDABLE ( MANGAN} 
1/25/2005 A054 *COMIN' YOUR WAY 

SEE ALSO GAMBLING 
SEE ALSO HOUSING 

9/07/2004 A062 *BRAD LOWERY RUNS TOWARD SUCCESS (WONNENBERG} 
4/05/2005 A064 * [TENNIS] 

SEE JOURNALISM 
SEE CHURCH LUTHERAN 
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SUBJECT 

MACK JAMIE 
MAD JACKS 
MAGAZINES 
MAIN STREET PUB 

MAJORS 
MAKEUP 
MALL 
MALO MELISSA 
MALO MIRANDA 

MANAFTY BRIAN 
MANGAN HEATHER 

MANNERS 
MANSCHEIM BECKA 
MANUFACTURING 
MARATHONS 
MARCHING BAND 
MARIJUANA 

MARKETING 

MARKWED AUDRA 
MARQUIS DAVID 
MARRIAGE 

MARRIOTT FOOD 
MARTHALER KRISTIN 
MASCOT 
MATTINGLY AMANDA 
MAYORS 
MCCALL HANK 
MCFARLAND DOUG 
MCGEE MEGAN 
MCMAHON JEREMIAH 
MEAT LABORATORY 
MEATS 

MBDIA CENTER 
MEDIEVAL CLUB 
MELMER MEGAN 
MEMORIAL ART CTR 
MENTAL HEALTH 

MENTORS 
MERIT PAY 
MEXICO 
MIDDLE AGES 
MIDDLE EAST 

MIGRATION 
MIJ.tKBLSON TRAVIS 

MILITARY COURTS 
MILITARY SERVICES 

MILLENNIUM 
MILLER JOHN 
MILLER PEGGY 

MINNEAPOLIS MN 
MINORITIES 
MINORS 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

11/23/2004 A031 *HAVING TROUBLES NAVIGATING--SDSU NOT ENTIRELY HANDI 
2/15/2005 A051 *MAD JACK'S TO OPEN NEW RESTAURANT (MALO) 

SEE ALSO PERIODICALS 
8/31/2004 A054 *LODO NO LONGER 
9/07/2004 A041 *CLUB GOES FOR OLDER CROWD--LODO (MARTHALER) 

SEE COLLEGE MAJORS 
SEE COSMETICS 
SEE ALSO BROOKINGS MALL, UNIVERSITY MALL 

1/25/2005 A064 *WOMEN, MEN HAVE LOST TRADITIONAL VALUES (MALO) 
9/14/2004 A051 *MALO--NO I'M NOT A HYPOCRITE; YES, I AM WRITING FOR 
9/28/2004 A051 *DAIRY FARM PROTESTERS COULD SPIKE MILK PRICES (MALO 

12/07/2004 A071 *E-85 CLEANER & HELPS OUT ECONOMY (MALO) 
2/01/2005 A051 *STUDENTS CAN AFFORD TO DONATE TO TSUNAMI VICTIMS 
3/01/2005 S061 *MOONLIGHTING--STUDENTS BY DAY, ENTERTAINERS BY NIGH 

10/19/2004 Al04 *SOLDIER'S DUTY EVOKES EMOTIONS, CHANGES (MANGAN) 
11/16/2004 A051 *FIGHTING AN EATING DISORDER HARD BATTLE (MANGAN) 

1/18/2005 A022 *BIBLE STUDY PROJECT BRINGS INSPIRATION (MANGAN) 
4/19/2005 A085 *TRIATHLETE REMEMBERS (MANGAN) 

SEE COURTESY, ETIQUETTE 
10/19/2004 A081 CROSS COUNTRY RUNNERS FINISH STRONG AT MEET (MOLDAN) 

SEE INDUSTRIES 
SEE ALSO RUNNING 
SEE BAND MARCHING 
SEE ALSO DRUGS 

8/31/2004 A016 *STUDENT FACES DRUG CHARGES FOR POSSESSION OF MARIJO 
SEE ALSO E-COMMERCE 

9/14/2004 A031 *PROF SPENDS 3 WEEKS IN SIBERIA--STUBBLES (NELSON) 
4/19/2005 S061 *NAVIGATING WORLD WIDE WEB SALES (ARMSTRONG) 

11/23/2004 A021 SENIORS TO DISPLAY ARTWORIC 
2/22/2005 A021 DUNN'S BATTLEGROUND TO BE SHOWN 

SEE ALSO WEDDINGS 
10/19/2004 A114 POLYGAMY UNSUPPORTED (L) 

1/25/2005 A061 *LIFE GOALS MEAN MORE THAN MARRIAGE (HAMMOND) 
SEE ALSO FOOD SERVICE 

4/26/2005 A064 *HIGH HOPES; REALISTIC DREAMS (MARTHALER) 
SEE ALSO SPORTS TEAMS, JACKRABBIT 

10/05/2004 AOll *SA LEADERS TRAVEL TO CHINA (MANGAN) 
11/23/2004 A052 MAYOR WINS MUSTANG IN REPUBLICAN PARTY RAFFLE (BATSO 

2/22/2005 A012 *FARGEN, MCCALL--D-I SIZED GOALS PLANNED (BATSON) 
2/15/2005 A021 MCFARLAND TO SPEAK ON HISTORICAL SYSTEM 
9/14/2004 A041 SDSU NAMES MCGEE AS EQUESTRIAN COACH (WONNENBERG) 

12/07/2004 AOll *WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN (MCMAHON) 
11/16/2004 A022 *SDSU'S LOCAL BUTCHERY--STUDENTS GET TO MEAT OF IT 

SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS 
9/07/2004 A031 SDSU STUDENTS CREATE AN EASY, QUICK BREAKFAST FOOD 
1/18/2005 A021 INCOMING FRESHMEN RECEIVE AWARDS 

SEE ALSO IMC 
9/28/2004 S081 *CLUB PROFILE--MEDIEVAL SOCIETY (MCINTOSH) 
9/14/2004 A022 *SPANISH STUDENTS •IMMERSED• IN COSTA RICAN CULTURE 

SEE ALSO ART MUSEUM, ART CENTER 
SEE ALSO FEARS, STRESS 

12/07/2004 A022 *FACULTY DISCUSS WARNINGS OF POOR MENTAL HEALTH 
2/22/2005 S061 *ADJUSTING TO HOME--RETURNING TROOPS MAY NEED MORE 
4/05/2005 S041 *MINORITY PEER MENTOR PROGRAM HELPS STUDENTS (MARTHA 

SEE ALSO SALARIES 
1/18/2005 A022 *BIBLE STUDY PROJECT BRINGS INSPIRATION (MANGAN) 
9/14/2004 A071 *LOCAL STORES APPEAL TO FANS OF MEDIEVAL (MARTHALER) 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF COUNTRIES 
10/05/2004 AOll *TIME IN MIDDLE EAST GIVES STUDENT APPRECIATION (CRE 

2/01/2005 A051 •ANYWHERE• SHOULD GO BEYOND STATE (ED) 
11/02/2004 H051 *DUDE LOOKS LIKE A LADY (MCINTOSH) 

2/15/2005 AOll *TROTTER, MIKKELSON--VARIED VIEWS--SA ELECTION 2005 
SEE COURTS 
SEE ALSO ROTC, BRANCHES OF MILITARY 

8/31/2004 A022 *DEAN PUTS LIFE ON HOLD TO SERVE COUNTRY (MANGAN) 
10/19/2004 AOll *CARE PACKAGES SUPPORT SOLDIERS (BOLSTAD) 
10/19/2004 Al04 *SOLDIER'S DUTY EVOKES EMOTIONS, CHANGES (MANGAN) 
11/16/2004 A016 SA TO SEND CARE PACKAGES TO TROOPS (BATSON) 

2/15/2005 A016 SDSU REWARDED (MANGAN) 
2/22/2005 S061 *ADJUSTING TO HOME--RETURNING TROOPS MAY NEED MORE 

SEE ALSO Y2K 
2/08/2005 A021 MILLER TO SPEAK ON POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 

SEE ALSO ELLIOTT PEGGY 
2/08/2005 A015 *WOMEN POWER--FEMALE ADMINISTRATORS (MARSH) 
4/05/2005 AOll *VOLGA HOME DOESN'T REPLACE WOODBINE (MANGAN) 
9/14/2004 S061 *ROAD TRIP DESTINATION--MINNEAPOLIS, MINN (KEARNS) 
4/05/2005 S041 *MINORITY PEER MENTOR PROGRAM HELPS STUDENTS (MARTHA 

SEE COLLEGE MINORS 
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SUBJECT 

MODEL UN 
MODERN LANGUAGES 
MONTESSORI SCHOOLS 
MOODY COUNTY SD 

MOOKERJEE ALAKANAN 

MORMONS 
MORRISON WENDY 
MOSLEMS 
MOV PICT REV 
MOVIE REVIEWS 

MOVIES 

MP PLAYER 
MUELLER ANDREA 
MUELLER JESSICA 
MULLEN JANET 
MULTICULTURALISM 
MUNSTERMAN SCOTT 

MURDER 
MUSCULAR DYSTROPHY 

MUSEUMS-BR 
MUSIC 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE UNITED NATIONS 
SEE FOREIGN LANGUAGES, LANGUAGE 
SEE SCHOOLS MONTESSORI 

9/14/2004 A071 *DAIRIES SPARK CONTROVERSY IN MOODY COUNTY (MALO, WA 
9/28/2004 A076 FARMERS APPLY FOR PERMIT- -TO DRAIN WATER 
9/07/2004 A074 *E-MAILS DON'T CARRY WARMTH, FEELING (MOOKERJEE) 
9/21/2004 A054 *OUTSOURCING--IS IT A BANE OR A BOON? (MOOKERJEE) 
2/01/2005 A054 *RADIO STATION ABUSES FREEDOM OF SPEECH (MOOKERJEE) 
3/22/2005 A051 *WOMEN'S DAY DESERVES MORE ATTENTION (MOOKERJEE) 

SEE CHURCH MORMON 
9/14/2004 A022 *WOMEN BALANCE SCHOOL, PREGNANCY (MANGAN) 

SEE MUSLIMS 
SEE ALSO MOVIE REVIEWS 
SEE ALSO MOV PICT REV 

8/31/2004 S031 *SHOPGIRL IS A LOVE TRIANGLE WITH TWIST OF REALITY 
9/07/2004 S071 *WICKER PARK IS NOT THE THRILLER IT SEEMS (HOHENTHAN 
9/07/2004 S071 TODAY'S DVD RELEASES REVIEWED AND PREVIEWED (STEIN) 
9/14/2004 S051 *NEW DVD RELEASES (STEIN) 
9/21/2004 S061 *IS SKY CAPTAIN EPIC OR JUST TRAGIC? (HOHENTHANBR) 
9/21/2004 S061 *SPENDING AN EVENING WITH JUDE (HOHENTHANBR) 
9/21/2004 S081 MOVIE RENTAL SHOWDOWN (STEIN) 
9/21/2004 S083 *EDITOR'S FLICK PICK (MARSH) 

10/05/2004 S041 *MR 3000 HITS ONE OUT OF THE PARK (HOHBNTHANBR) 
10/05/2004 S041 *CRYSTAL'S TOP 5 BASEBALL MOVIES (HOHBNTHANBR) 
10/05/2004 S043 *THIS WEEK'S NEW RELEASES (STEIN) 
10/19/2004 S041 *HOT NEW RENTAL REVIEWS & PREVIEWS (STEIN) 
10/19/2004 S041 *VIDEO PICK OF THE WEEK 
10/19/2004 S051 *SHALL WE DANCE? & JAPANESE ORIGINAL (HOHENTHANER) 
11/02/2004 S051 *LOTS OF FAMILY FUN FOR RENT THIS WEEK (STEIN) 
11/09/2004 S081 *THE INCREDIBLES LIVES UP TO ITS NAME (MARSH) 
11/09/2004 S081 *TANYA'S TOP 5 ANIMATED FAVORITES (MARSH) 
11/09/2004 S091 *ORIGINALS & REMAKES THRILL ON DVD THIS WEEK (STEIN) 
11/16/2004 S071 *AFTER THE SUNSET NOT COMPLEX, BUT STILL GREAT ROMAN 
11/16/2004 S071 *CRYSTAL'S FAVORITE CAPER FLICKS (HOHBNTHANBR) 
11/23/2004 S041 *JUICE THANKSGIVING MOVIE PICKS 
11/23/2004 S071 *BEING BRIDGET JONES AT THE EDGE OF REASON (HOHENTHA 
12/07/2004 S061 *TRY THESE 12 GREAT FLICKS FOR 12 DAYS OF CHRISTMAS 
12/07/2004 S071 *NATIONAL TREASURE IS A FAMILY TREASURE (HOHBNTHANBR 

1/18/2005 S041 *COACH CARTER- -ATHLETIC CINDERELLA STORY (ALBERS) 
1/18/2005 S051 *LUCINDA'S TOP 5 BASKETBALL MOVIES (ALBERS) 
1/25/2005 SlOl *WHITE NOISE IS AN APPEALING THRILLER (ALBERS) 
2/01/2005 S041 *PHANTOM OF THE OPERA MAY CREATE AN OBSESSION (HOBEN 
2/08/2005 SlOl *AWARD-WINNING SIDEWAYS IS WORTH TAKING TRIP 
2/22/2005 Slll *CONSTANTINE IS GRITTY WITH A TWISTED THEME (HOHBNTH 
3/22/2005 SlOl *THE RING TWO DOESN'T LIVE UP TO ITS POTENTIAL (MANG 
4/05/2005 SlOl *THE PACIFIER IS AN ODD MIX BUT A GOOD MOVIE (MARTHA 
4/12/2005 S041 *MISS CONGENIALITY 2 JUST AS FUNNY AS PREQUEL (ALBER 
4/12/2005 S041 *SAHARA CONTAINS EVERYTHING FOR FAMILY (RIGGS) 
4/12/2005 S041 *FEVER PITCH HAS PIECES OF HUMOROUS REALITY (MANGAN) 
4/12/2005 S041 *SIN CITY- -STYLIZED, SENSUAL, SHOCKING HIT (HOHENTHA 
4/19/2005 A061 REVIEW POORLY REPRESENTS MOVIE (L) 

SEE ALSO MOV PICT REV, MOVIE REVIEWS 
9/28/2004 A022 GROUP WORKS TO START SDSU FILM SOCIETY (LICHTEY) 
9/28/2004 S061 *NATIVE AM GRAFFITI FILMMAKERS VISIT SDSU (BROWN) 
9/28/2004 Sl21 RENTAL REVIEW (STEIN) 

10/19/2004 S061 *PAGE & SCREEN-CONFESSIONS OF A DANGEROUS MIND 
12/07/2004 A026 SA OKS FILM CLUB'S BYLAWS (MANGAN) 

1/18/2005 S031 *GOLDEN GLOBES CEREMONY MORE THAN FASHION (ALBERS) 
2/01/2005 S051 *UPC TO PRESENT CLASSIC FILM FESTIVAL FEB 1-8 
2/08/2005 S091 *NEW MOVIES FOR PEOPLE WHO LOVE VALENTINE'S DAY 
2/08/2005 S091 *MORE MOVIES- - FOR VALENTINE'S DAY HATERS 
2/15/2005 A083 LONG LIVE NAPOLEON (L) 
3/01/2005 A061 SPORTS MOVIES DO IT ALL-FROM ROCKY TO RUDY (ADAIR) 
3/01/2005 S091 *SPRING BREAK ENTERTAINMENT IN THE AREA (WARNKE) 
4/12/2005 S061 SDSU FILM SOCIETY TO HOLD FESTIVAL APRIL 20 (BARRICK 
4/26/2005 SlOl *THE JUICE SUMMER MOVIE SPECTACULAR (ALBERS) 

11/02/2004 S074 RIO CALI MP3 PLAYER TOUGH, FULL OF FEATURES (FUGLEBE 
10/19/2004 A055 BROOKINGS WOMAN PAYS $3, 000 FOR MUSIC SWAPPING 

3/22/2005 A016 RUN-OFF SLATED FOR THIS WEEK (MARSH) 
12/07/2004 A022 *FACULTY DISCUSS WARNINGS OF POOR MENTAL HEALTH 

SEE ALSO DIVERSITY, CULTURAL DIVERSITY 
11/23/2004 A052 MAYOR WINS MUSTANG IN REPUBLICAN PARTY RAFFLE (BATSO 

4/19/2005 A024 MAYOR ADDRESSES STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION (WAUGH) 
4/12/2005 A053 MAN ARRESTED FOR RAPE , MURDER OF 8-YR-OLD SIOUX FALL 

SEE ALSO DANCE FOR DYSTROPH 
11/09/2004 A021 USD PROFESSOR SPEAKS ABOUT MUSCULAR DYSTROPHY 

SEE ALSO AG HERITAGE, ART MUSEUM 
SEE ALSO RECORDINGS 
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SUBJECT 

MUSIC 

MUSIC BAND 

MUSIC CHAMBER 

MUSIC CHOIR 
MUSIC CHRISTIAN 
MUSIC CONCERTS 

MUSIC CONFERENCE 
MUSIC COUNTRY 
MUSIC DEPT 

MUSIC FESTIVAL 

MUSIC FOLK 
MUSIC GUITAR 
MUSIC HIP HOP 
MUSIC JAZZ 

MUSIC OPERA 
MUSIC PIANO 

MUSIC RAP 
MUSIC RECITALS 

MUSIC REVIEW 
MUSIC ROCK 

MUSIC SINGING 
MUSIC TRUMPET 
MUSIC UNDERGROUND 
MUSLIMS 
MUSTAFA FAISAL 
MUTHUKUMARAPPAN KA 
NAMES 

NATIONAL 
NATIVE AM CLUB 

NATIVE AMERICANS 
NATL GUARD 

NATL INST OF HEALT 
NATL PARK SERV 
NDSU 

NELSON BRAD 
NEW YEAR 
NEWSPAPERS 

NICHOLS LAURIE 
NICK'S HAMBURGERS 
NICOLAY JAN 
NIGHT 
NON-TRADITIONALS 
NONPROFIT ORGANIZA 

NORTH DAKOTA STATE 
NORTH KOREA 
NORTHERN STATE U 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

10/19/2004 A055 BROOKINGS WOMAN PAYS $3, 000 FOR MUSIC SWAPPING 
11/16/2004 S061 DAKOTA READER PERFORMANCE TO INCLUDE SDSU TALENT 

1/18/2005 A021 CANAAN RECEIVES HONOR 
2/08/2005 Slll *SDSU MUSIC DEPT HAS MANY EVENTS PLANNED (BATSON) 

11/02/2004 S053 RIDDLIN KIDS SET TO OPEN FOR LIT IN SIOUX FALLS 
2/22/2005 SlOl *PAPA ROACH ON TOUR, TO PLAY IN SIOUX FALLS (ALBERS) 
3/22/2005 SlOl *KSDJ OFFERS LOCAL ROCK SHOW (RICHTER) 

11/09/2004 A021 MINNEAPOLIS GUITAR QUARTET COMES TO BROOKINGS 
1/25/2005 A021 LOS ANGELES QUARTET TO PERFORM 

11/16/2004 A021 MIXED CHOIR TO PERFORM DIVERSE PIECES IN FALL CONCER 
12/07/2004 S073 LOCAL CHRISTIAN BAND TO RELEASE NEW ALBUM (ALBERS) 

8/31/2004 A021 NATIVE AMERICAN MUSICIANS, DANCERS PLAN OCTOBER SHOW 
10/05/2004 A022 CONCERT TO PAY FOR NATIVE AM SCHOLARSHIP (BERG) 

2/15/2005 Slll *MONTGOMERY GENTRY, TRACE ADKINS TO APPEAR IN BROOK! 
4/19/2005 SlOl *UPCOMING CONCERTS IN THE AREA (ALBERS) 
2/08/2005 A021 SDSU TO HOST MUSIC CONFERENCE 
2/15/2005 Slll *MONTGOMERY GENTRY, TRACE ADKINS TO APPEAR IN BROOKI 
9/28/2004 S061 MUSIC DEPT SEASON TO INCLUDE STUDENT, FACULTY & LOCA 
2/08/2005 Slll *SDSU MUSIC DEPT HAS MANY EVENTS PLANNED (BATSON) 
4/12/2005 S061 SDSU'S MUSIC DEPT SPRING FESTIVAL CURRENTLY GOING ON 
9/07/2004 S041 *LIFELIGHT--THOUSANDS SHOW UP FOR CHRISTIAN MUSIC FE 
4/12/2005 A021 SPRING MUSIC FESTIVAL TO BE HELD THROUGH APRIL 
4/12/2005 S061 SDSU'S MUSIC DEPT SPRING FESTIVAL CURRENTLY GOING ON 
3/22/2005 Slll *DYLAN'S CHRONICLES A POP-CULTURE BIOGRAPHY (BARRICK 

11/09/2004 A021 MINNEAPOLIS GUITAR QUARTET COMES TO BROOKINGS 
1/25/2005 A024 *HIP HOP, SPOKEN WORD ARTIST TO PERFORM (HALBRITTER) 

11/09/2004 A021 ENSEMBLES TO PERFORM JAZZ WINTER CONCERT 
3/22/2005 Slll A SPECIAL MAN GETS A MUSICAL TREAT (VROMAN) 

SEE ALSO OPERA 
SEE ALSO PIANISTS 

1/25/2005 A021 LOS ANGELES QUARTET TO PERFORM 
1/25/2005 Slll *YING YANG TWINS TO APPEAR IN SIOUX FALLS (BATSON) 
9/21/2004 A021 FOSS TO PERFORM RECITAL 

11/09/2004 A021 SENIORS TO PERFORM MUSIC RECITAL 
11/09/2004 A022 *SENIOR PUTS TIME, ENERGY INTO MUSIC RECITAL (WAUGH) 
11/16/2004 A021 SENIOR WILL PERFORM TRUMPET RECITAL 

1/25/2005 A021 MUSIC EDUCATION MAJORS TO HOLD RECITAL 
SEE ALSO RECORDINGS, TYPES OF MUSIC 

3/22/2005 SlOl *KSDJ OFFERS LOCAL ROCK SHOW (RICHTER) 
4/05/2005 Slll *RYAN DUNN'S ROCK TOUR TO STOP IN SIOUX FALLS (ALBER 

SEE ALSO SONGS 
11/16/2004 A021 SENIOR WILL PERFORM TRUMPET RECITAL 

2/08/2005 SlOl KSDJ'S LOCAL UNDIES CATERS TO MUSIC FANS (JOHNSON) 
SEE ALSO ISLAM 

9/21/2004 B034 VISA TROUBLE KEEPS STUDENT FROM SDSU AFTER TRIP TO P 
9/07/2004 A012 *6 ENJOY ADVENTURE WITH SOUTH KOREAN EXCHANGE (BERRI 

SEE ALSO NICKNAMES 
9/28/2004 A022 *COMMITTEE PONDERS DORM NAMES (BOLSTAD) 

SEE NATL 
SEE ALSO INDIANS 

9/14/2004 A034 *WHO'S HUNGRY? 
SEE INDIANS 
SEE ALSO MILITARY SERVICES 

9/21/2004 AOll *SOLDIER LEAVES UNIVERSITY TO FIGHT, HEAL OTHERS (BR 
9/28/2004 AOll *MADISON SOLDIER LEAVES FAMILY, SCHOOL FOR IRAQ 

10/05/2004 AOll *TIME IN MIDDLE EAST GIVES STUDENT APPRECIATION (CRE 
10/19/2004 AOll *CARE PACKAGES SUPPORT SOLDIERS (BOLSTAD) 

2/15/2005 A051 SD RECOGNIZED FOR SUPPORT OF EMPLOYEES IN GUARDS, RE 
4/19/2005 A051 SD NATL GUARD UNITS ON ALERT FOR POSSIBLE MOBILIZATI 

SEE US NIH 
SEE US NATL PARK SERV 

10/05/2004 A051 *GAME KICKS OFF RIVALRY--NDSU (MOLDAN) 
10/19/2004 A091 *JACKS WIN DAKOTA MARKER IN DOWN-TO-WIRE FOOTBALL 
11/09/2004 A061 *JACKS TOP AUGUSTANA, NELSON SETS NEW TOUCHDOWN PASS 

1/18/2005 S101 *RESOLVE NEEDED TO REACH GOALS (HALBRITTER) 
SEE ALSO JOURNALISM 

10/19/2004 A051 NEW LAKOTA TIMES ROLLS OFF PRESS AT KYLE 
2/22/2005 A022 *SDSU DEAN NAMED TO GOLDWATER FOUNDATION 
9/21/2004 B023 *NICK'S HAMBURGERS STILL COOKIN' AT 75 (HALBRITTER) 

11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
9/28/2004 S091 *NIGHTLIFE FOR MINORS (STEIN) 

SEE ALSO STUDENTS 
10/19/2004 A022 NEW MINOR FOR STUDENTS IN NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION 
11/23/2004 A022 *STUDENTS TAKE ADVANTAGE OF 2 NEW CAMPUS CLUBS 

SEE NDSU 
SEE KOREA NORTH 

11/02/2004 A015 NORTHERN STATE UNIVERSITY PROF DIES--SHOT IN NECK 
11/09/2004 A042 NO ANSWERS IN NSU DEATH 
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SUBJECT 

NORTHERN STATE U 
NUCLEAR WASTE 
NUDITY 
NURSING 

NUTRITION 

O' BRIEN SEAN 
OAHE IRRIGATION 
OAK LAKE 
OAKWOOD 
OBESITY 

OBSESSIVE-COMPULSI 
OCCUPATIONS 

ODDEN MATT 
OLSEN KRISTIN 

OLYMPICS 

OMAHA NE 

OOZEBALL 
OPERA 
ORDINANCES 
ORGANIC FARMING 
ORGANIZATIONS 
ORR LESLYE 
OUTSOURCING 
PAGEANTS 

PAINTBALL 
PAKISTAN 
PALLANSCH KARIE 
PARADES 
PARENT & CHILD 
PARK SERVICE 
PARKING 
PARTIES 

PASSOVER 
PATRICK LINDY 

PENITENTIARY 
PENTAGON 
PERCUSSION ENSEMBL 
PERFORMING ARTS 
PERIODICALS 
PERKINS 
PERSIAN GULF WAR 
PERSONAL FINANCE 

PETERSON CAROL 
PETERSON PAUL 
PHARMACY 
PHI UPSILON OMICRO 
PHILANTHROPISTS 
PHOBIAS 
PHONES EMERGENCY 
PHOTOCOPYING 
PHOTOGRAPHS 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
PHYSICAL FITNESS 
PIANISTS 
PICCIOTTO RICHARD 
PIGS 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

11/23/2004 A062 POLICE QUESTIONING PERSON OF INTEREST IN DEATH--NSU 
SEE RADIOACTIVE WASTES 
SEE ALSO DANCE NUDE 

1/25/2005 A016 DOCTORAL DEGREES TO BE ADDED (BURT) 
2/15/2005 A015 *ESSAY DROP DOESN' T CHANGE CHANCES FOR NURSING HOPEF 
2/15/2005 A021 NURSING PROGRAM TO ADD PH D 
3/22/2005 S041 FREE NUTRITION SEMINAR TO FEATURE SPEAKERS 
3/22/2005 S061 *SUPPLEMENTING YOUR LIFESTYLE (HOHENTHANER) 
4/12/2005 Sl31 HEALTH TIPS TO MAKE LIFE A LITTLE EASIER (HOHENTHANE 

10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 
SEE ALSO OAHE DAM 

11/02/2004 A042 OUTDOOR CLASSROOM OPENS AT OAK LAKE FIELD STATION 
SEE ALSO CALLIOPE 

1/25/2005 A072 *HALF-TON MAN HOME FROM HOSPITAL (OLSON) 
3/01/2005 A051 *OBESE MAN WASTES TAXPAYER DOLLARS (HAMMOND) 
3/22/2005 A052 DEUEL MUST OVERCOME MANY BARRIERS AFTER SURGERY (L) 

SEE OCD 
SEE ALSO EMPLOYMENT 

2/01/2005 S063 THIS DECADE' S HOTTEST JOBS (RIGGS) 
10/05/2004 A015 *LIVESTOCK SHOWS GIVE EXPERIENCE (MOHRHAUSER) 

1/25/2005 AOll *2 SA SENATORS HOPE TO ADD WIRELESS INTERNET TO MORE 
3/01/2005 AOll *OLSEN, CHASE--FOCUS ON STRONG FOUNDATIONS (BATSON) 
9/21/2004 A051 *CHINA PROMISES CLEANER & GREENER BEIJING FOR OLYMPI 
9/21/2004 B023 *LOCAL EMPLOYEES WIN BIG IN ATHENS (HALBRITTER) 
9/07/2004 A045 BROOKINGS HAS FLIGHT CONNECTION TO OMAHA (MARSH) 

10/19/2004 S091 *DESTINATION--OMAHA, NEB (KEARNS) 
4/26/2005 AOll *LOW TEMPS DON' T SCARE OOZEBALLERS AWAY (WARNKE) 

SEE ALSO MUSIC OPERA 
SEE ALSO NOISE ORDINANCE, HOUSE PARTIES, ETC . 
SEE FARMS & FARMING 
SEE ALSO STUDENT ORGANIZATI 

3/22/2005 S091 *SDSU THESPIANS LEARN A LESSON, GAIN INSIGHT (ALBERS 
9/21/2004 A054 *OUTSOURCING--IS IT A BANE OR A BOON? (MOOKERJEE) 

SEE ALSO BEAUTY CONTESTS 
3/01/2005 A024 MR SDSU COMPETITION POSTPONED (HALBRITTER) 
3/01/2005 A031 PALLANSCH, DEBOER HEADED FOR MISS SD PAGEANT (MCINTO 
9/14/2004 S051 PAINTBALL--EXPLORE YOUR DARK SIDE (CREEN) 
9/21/2004 B034 VISA TROUBLE KEEPS STUDENT FROM SDSU AFTER TRIP TO P 
3/01/2005 A031 PALLANSCH, DEBOER HEADED FOR MISS SD PAGEANT (MCINTO 

11/02/2004 H071 *PARADE BUILDS ON CONSTRUCTION THEME SATURDAY (BROWN 
4/26/2005 A061 *NOT ALL SUPERHEROES WEAR CAPES (HAMMOND) 

SEE US NATL PARK SERV 
SEE AUTO PARKING 
SEE ALSO HOUSE PARTIES 

12/07/2004 SlOl *PARTY PLANNING IS EASY (MCINTOSH) 
4/26/2005 S041 TRADITIONS OF PASSOVER NOT FORGOTTEN (KEARNS) 
3/22/2005 AOll *STUDENT DIES IN CAR ACCIDENT OVER BREAK (MARSH) 
3/22/2005 A054 *FRIEND' S DEATH INSPIRES NEW LIFE OUTLOOK (ALBERS) 

SEE STATE PENITENTIARY 
8/31/2004 A022 *DEAN PUTS LIFE ON HOLD TO SERVE COUNTRY (MANGAN) 

SEE MUSIC PERCUSSION 
SEE ARTS 
SEE ALSO MAGAZINES 

3/01/2005 A034 PERKINS REMODEL ADDS TO CUSTOMER SATISFACTION (BATSO 
SEE MIDDLE EAST 
SEE ALSO FINANCE 

9/14/2004 S061 *LEARN TO BUDGET YOUR MONEY ( MANGAN) 
11/09/2004 Slll *DESTROYING THE NIGHTMARE (DUBRAY) 

4/12/2005 Slll *PUT YOUR MONEY WHERE YOUR MOUTH IS (MCINTOSH) 
4/19/2005 A022 SDSU OFFERS DEBT ASSISTANCE 
2/08/2005 A015 *WOMEN POWER--FEMALE ADMINISTRATORS (MARSH) 
4/26/2005 S091 *SD ART MUSEUM HAS NEW SUMMER EXHIBITS (ALBERS) 
9/21/2004 A022 *ON-CAMPUS PHARMACY FILLS STUDENTS' RX NEEDS (DERG) 
3/22/2005 A022 FRATERNITY WORKS WITH LOCAL CLUB (BERG) 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF PHILANTHROPISTS 
4/26/2005 S031 *STUDENT PHOBIAS--FROM SNAKES TO PLANTS (BATSON) 

SEE TELEPHONES 
SEE COPYING 

11/02/2004 A045 THOUSANDS OF PHOTO NEGATIVES FROM EARLY 1900S FOUND 
9/07/2004 A031 *PSYCHOLOGY GRADUATE FINDS SUCCESS IN PHOTOGRAPHY 

11/23/2004 A021 ART MUSEUM TO EXHIBIT PHOTOGRAPHERS' CAREER PHOTOS 
11/23/2004 SlOl *THE WORLD THROUGH A LENS (MCINTOSH) 

1/25/2005 S091 *JERRY UELSMANN PRINTS CURRENTLY ON DISPLAY (HAMER) 
SEE ALSO HPER 

2/15/2005 S061 *YOUR HOMEWORK MIGHT BE GIVING YOU A PAIN IN THE NEC 
SEE ALSO MUSIC PIANO 

3/01/2005 A021 9/11 SURVIVOR TO LECTURE 
SEE SWINE 
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SUBJECT 

PINE RIDGE SD 
PIRACY 
PIZZA 
PLACEMENT 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD 
PLANNING 
PLAYS 
POETRY 

POETS 
POKER 

POLE VAULT 
POLICE 

POLICE CAMPUS 

POLITICS & GOVT-SD 

POLITICS & GOVT-US 

POLYGAMY 

POOR 
POPE JOHN PAUL 

POPULATION 
POVERTY 
POWER OUTAGE 
POWERLIFTING 
POWWOW 

PRAIRIE REPERTORY 
PREGNANCY 

PREJUDICE 
PRESCHOOL 
PRESIDENTS 
PRESS 
PRIDE OF DAKOTAS 
PRIVACY ACT 
PROCRASTINATION 
PROFESSIONAL SPORT 
PROFICIENCY TESTS 
PROPERTY TAX 
PROTESTS 
PRUNTY ROGER 
PUBLIC LIBRARY 
PUBLIC TELEVISION 
PUGSLEY UNION 
QUIZ BOWL 
RA 
RACE RELATIONS 

RACISM 
RADIO STATION 
RALLIES 
RAM PUB 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

11/23/2004 A052 *STUDENTS VISIT PINE RIDGE TO SEE NEW ANGLE OF LIFE 
SEE COPYRIGHT 

9/14/2004 A022 ONLINE FOOD SERVICE GIVES 
SEE OCCUPATIONS, CAREER & 

4/12/2005 A071 PRO-LIFE ARTICLE CONTAINS 
SEE ALSO CAMPUS PLANNING 
SEE DRAMA 

AWAY FREE PIZZAS (MANGAN) 
ACADEMIC 
UNJUST INFORMATION (L) 

11/16/2004 S061 DAKOTA READER PERFORMANCE TO INCLUDE SDSU TALENT 
4/19/2005 A022 AREA TEENS TO RECITE WINNING POETRY 

SEE ALSO NAMES OF POETS, WRITERS 
9/21/2004 S041 *IT WON'T DIE--TEXAS HOLD 'EM POKER (KIMMES) 
9/21/2004 S051 *HOW TO PLAY NO-LIMIT TEXAS HOLD 'EM POKER (KIMMES) 

SEE ALSO TRACK TEAM 
SEE ALSO LAW ENFORCEMENT 

10/05/2004 S061 *SO, WHATCHA GONNA DO? (MCINTOSH) 

8/31/2004 
10/19/2004 
10/19/2004 

2/15/2005 
9/21/2004 
9/28/2004 

10/05/2004 
10/05/2004 
10/05/2004 
10/19/2004 
10/19/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/16/2004 
10/05/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/02/2004 
11/09/2004 

2/22/2005 
2/22/2005 
4/05/2005 
4/05/2005 

10/05/2004 
10/19/2004 

S051 
All5 
A116 
A081 
B021 
A051 
A072 
A075 
A076 
AOll 
AlOl 
A071 
A071 
A051 
A105 
A071 
A071 
A071 
A051 
A051 
A054 
A051 
A054 
A071 
All4 

4/05/2005 AOll 
4/05/2005 A051 

10/05/2004 A095 

SEE ALSO TRAFFIC POLICE 
*SAFE ON CAMPUS (KEARNS) 
UPD WASTING TIME (L) 
UPD CROSSES LINE (L) 
UPD PORTRAYS DISRESPECT (L) 
*POLITICAL RALLY ATTRACTS FEW STUDENTS (BIXLER) 
LAUCK IS PAID BY JOHN THUNE (L) 
BLOG BASHES ONLY DASCHLB, NOT THUNE (L) 
HORTON'S ATTACKS ARB PARTISAN (L) 
LAUCK REPORTS THE TRUTH IN HIS BLOG (L) 
*MOCK DEBATES, ELECTION TO ENCOURAGE POLITICAL PARTI 
*KRANZ-DASCHLE LINK IGNORED BY ARGUS (FUGLBBBRG) 
INSURGENTS PLAY ON EMOTIONS (L) 
TERRORISTS NOT THINKING DASCHLB (L) 
NO CONNECTION BETWEEN SENATE RACE & IRAQ POLICY (L) 
HBWITT--•I NEVER WOULD HAVE DONE THE STORY• 
*PARTIES BASH EACH OTHER, IGNORE VOTERS (HAMMOND) 
INSURGENTS PLAY ON EMOTIONS (L) 
TERRORISTS NOT THINKING DASCHLE (L) 
WAR ON IRAQ UNJUST; BIBLE FULL OF ABSURD TALES (L) 
DEAN CAN PULL PARTY BACK TO LEFT (HORTON) 
DEAN WON'T HELP DEMOCRATS WIN (VENHUIZBN) 
MINORITY HAS LOWERED VOICE UNDER NUCLEAR OPTION (HOR 
NUCLEAR OPTION BREAKS DULL DEMOCRATIC FILIBUSTERS (V 
CHURCH SPONSORS POLYGAMY TALKS (L) 
POLYGAMY UNSUPPORTED (L) 
SEE ALSO POVERTY 
*SDSU MOURNS POPE JOHN PAUL II (MARSH) 
POPE'S LIFE, DEATH INFLUENCE, INSPIRE ALL PEOPLE (ED 
CENSUS--WHBRE HAVE ALL THE CHILDREN GONE? (WALKER) 
SEE ALSO POOR 
SEE ELECTRICITY 
SEE WEIGHTLIFTING 
SEE ALSO INDIAN DANCE 

3/01/2005 AOll *WACIPI WONDER 
3/01/2005 A025 *WACIPI POWWOW HELD (WARNKE) 

9/14/2004 A022 
9/21/2004 A052 

12/07/2004 A054 

SEE ALSO THEATER, DRAMA 
*WOMEN BALANCE SCHOOL, PREGNANCY (MANGAN) 
PREGNANT IN HIGH SCHOOL MORE DIFFICULT ( L) 
ONE IN FIVE PREGNANT WOMEN SMOKES 
SEE ALSO RACISM, DISCRIMINATION 
SEE EDUCATION PRESCHOOL 
SEE ALSO SA-PRESIDENT, SDSU PRESIDENT, US PRESIDENTS 
SEE JOURNALISM 
SEE BAND MARCHING 
SEE FERPS 
SEE ALSO TIME MANAGEMENT 
SEE SPORTS PROFESSIONAL, NAMES OF INDIVIDUAL SPORTS 
SEE TESTS EDUCATIONAL 
SEE ALSO TAXATION 
SEE DEMONSTRATIONS 

10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 
SEE LIBRARY PUBLIC 
SEE TELEVISION PUBLIC 
SEE STUDENT UNION 
SEE QUADRATHLON 
SEE RESIDENT ASSISTANT 

12/07/2004 A022 *INTERNATIONAL GROUP USES COFFEE TO BREAK RACIAL BAR 
4/12/2005 A061 *STEREOTYPES SEPARATE HUMAN EQUALITY (RIGGS) 

SEE ALSO DISCRIMINATION 
SEE BROADCASTING, INDIVIDUAL RADIO STATIONS 
SEE DEMONSTRATIONS 

10/19/2004 A052 *RAM PUB RENOVATED (WAUGH) 
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SUBJECT 

RAMADAN 
RAPE 

REALITY TELEVISION 
REAVES KRIS 
RECITALS 
RECORDINGS 

RECREATION 
REGENTS 

RELATIONSHIPS 

RELIGION 

REMNANT TRUST 
RENAISSANCE 
RENTING 
RESIDENCE HALLS 

RESLER STEVEN 
RESOLUTION 21 
RESTAURANTS 

RETAIL TRADES 
RETIREMENT 

RICE CONDOLEEZZA 

RICHARDSON MARQUIS 

RICKERL DIANE 
RIDENOUR MINETTE 
RIEDMANN JACY 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

10/05/20-04 S071 MONTH OF FASTING BEGINS OCT 15 {KEARNS) 
SEE ALSO SEX CRIMES 

4/12/2005 A053 MAN ARRESTED FOR RAPE, MURDER OF 8-YR-OLD SIOUX FALL 
SEE TELEVISION REALITY 

12/07 /2004 A021 •PASSAGES• ON DISPLAY AT ART MUSEUM 
SEE MUSIC RECITALS 

8/31/2004 S031 *SWITCHFOOT ALBUM FAR FROM A LETDOWN {HOHENTHANER) 
9/14/2004 S053 *AFTER BRIDGE DEBUTS {KEARNS) 

10/05/2004 SOSl *WILCO TAKES STEP BACK WITH GHOST (LICHTY) 
10/19/2004 S071 *WILSON'S ALBUM BOLDLY ASKS ARE YOU HERE FOR THE PAR 
11/16/2004 S081 *MODEST MOUSE CD HITS MELANCHOLY NOTE (HAMER) 
11/23/2004 S061 *TIM MCGRAW'S ALBUM HOLDS MOMENTS OF CORNY COUNTRY, 

2/01/2005 S041 *KENNY CHESNEY'S NEW ALBUM IS MORE PERSONAL (MANGAN) 
2/22/2005 SlOl *NIRVANA BOXED SET WELL WORTH THE PRICE (BARRICK) 
3/01/2005 SlOl *3 DOORS DOWN DOESNT DISAPPOINT OLD FANS (KEARNS) 
4/19/2005 S091 *BRIGHT EYES CD FAILS TO BREAK NEW GROUND {BERG) 
4/19/2005 S091 *BECK'S CURRENT ALBUM RESURRECTS OLD STYLE (BARRICK) 

10/19/2004 A052 BROOKINGS BIKE TRAIL SET TO EXPAND, IMPROVE (BATSON) 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF REGENTS, COLLEGES/UNIV 

10/05/2004 A034 STUDENT REGENT DISCUSSES FOOD TAX (MANGAN) 
11/02/2004 A042 REGENTS APPROVE NEW DEGREES FOR STATE SCHOOLS 

1/25/2005 A072 REGENTS SEEK FUNDS FOR TITLE IX CONSTRUCTION (BROKAW 
2/08/2005 A051 REGENTS PRESENT BILL TO COVER SCHOLARSHIP SHORTFALL 

SEE ALSO DATING 
9/21/2004 Sl04 *BOYFRIEND WORRIED HIS GIRL IS CHEATING 

11/23/2004 SlOl *MEETING HER PARENTS IS NOT A BIG DEAL 
12/07/2004 SlOl *HONESTY IS ALWAYS THE BEST POLICY (KEARNS) 

1/18/2005 SlOl *DON'T JUMP TO CHEATING CONCLUSIONS 
1/25/2005 S041 *PROFESSOR'S ATTENTION MAKES STUDENT WONDER 
2/01/2005 S092 *WOMEN--HOLD OUT FOR MR RIGHT 
2/08/2005 S053 *TRUE FRIENDS WILL LISTEN 
2/15/2005 S043 *VALENTINE'S DAY CREATES FALSE HOPE 
3/01/2005 S051 *GETTING THE MESSAGE ACROSS 
3/22/2005 S031 *MEETING THE PARENTS--TIMING IS EVERYTHING (MARTHALE 
4/05/2005 S041 *GIRLFRIEND FOUND IN SAME-SEX FRIEND'S ARMS 
4/05/2005 S051 *AGE DOESN'T MATTER FOR HOLLYWOOD COUPLES (BATSON) 
4/05/2005 S061 *SEX IN THIS CITY (HOHENTHANER) 
4/19/2005 S051 *KEEPING THE ROMANCE ALIVE OVER SUMMER 

SEE ALSO CHRISTIANITY, ISLAM, ETC . 
9/07/2004 A072 GROUP SHOULD NOT BE ALLOWED TO DISSEMINATE NEWSL (L) 
1/25/2005 A061 CHRISTIANS, MUSLIMS SHARE SIMILARITIES (L) 
2/22/2005 A022 NEWLY-RECOGNIZED ORGANIZATION ACCEPTS ALL RELIGIONS 
2/08/2005 A021 MILLER TO SPEAK ON POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY 
9/14/2004 A071 *LOCAL STORES APPEAL TO FANS OF MED'IEVAL (MARTHALER) 

SEE LEASE & RENT 
8/31/2004 AOll *CONSTRUCTION CROPS UP ON CAMPUS 
9/07/2004 A022 *HANSEN HALL RESIDENTS HAVE REMODELED ROOMS, BATHROO 
9/07/2004 A036 GOVERNMENT ENCOURAGES STUDENTS TO GET INVOLVED (BROW 
9/07/2004 SlOl *ALWAYS WEAR FLIP-FLOPS- -ADVICE FOR LIVING IN DORMS 
9/21/2004 SlOl *LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 
9/28/2004 A022 *COMMITTEE PONDERS DORM NAMES (BOLSTAD) 
3/22/2005 A012 *NEW CARD LOCKS OFFER PROTECTION (WARNKE) 
4/12/2005 A065 *UNSANITARY RESIDENTS LEAVE DISGUSTING MESS (HALBRIT 
4/19/2005 AOll *CALDWELL PROVIDES SPACE (WARNKE) 

10/05/2004 A015 *LIVESTOCK SHOWS GIVE EXPERIENCE (MOHRHAUSER) 
SEE LEGISLATURE-SD, REGENTS 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF RESTAURANTS 

9/07/2004 S081 *JOHNNY CARINO'S BRINGS GREAT FOOD TO SIOUX FALLS 
9/21/2004 B021 *TACO-MAKER COMPETES FOR FASTEST TACO TIME (BATSON) 
9/21/2004 B023 *NICK'S HAMBURGERS STILL COOKIN' AT 75 (HALBRITTER) 

10/19/2004 A052 *RAM PUB RENOVATED (WAUGH) 
2/15/2005 A051 *MAD JACK'S TO OPEN NEW RESTAURANT (MALO) 
2/22/2005 A031 *COUNTRY KITCHEN TO SHUT DOWN (KEARNS) 
3/01/2005 A034 PERKINS REMODEL ADDS TO CUSTOMER SATISFACTION (BATSO 

SEE ALSO BUSINESS, SHOPLIFTING 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF RETIREES 

4/05/2005 A026 AWALD RETIRES AFTER 28 YEARS 
2/08/2005 A061 RICE CAN'T STAND GROUND WITH BUSH (HORTON) 
2/08/2005 A064 SECRETARY COMES WITH EXPERIENCE (VENHUIZEN) 
2/15/2005 A086 RICE QUALIFIED FOR SECRETARY POSITION (L) 
8/31/2004 A015 *FORMER SDSU ATHLETE ACCUSED OF BURGLARY, ASSAULT 
9/28/2004 A016 *TWO PLEAD GUILTY 

11/09/2004 A016 *FORMER ATHLETES SENTENCED (HERRICK) 
9/07/2004 A012 *FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 
9/07/2004 A052 VOLLEYBALL TEAM TAKES FIRST WIN 
8/31/2004 AOll *KSDJ STATION MANAGER CHARGED WITH SEXUAL HARASSMENT 
9/07 /2004 AOll *ALLEN FOUND GUILTY OF HARASSMENT (HERRICK) 
9/14/2004 A016 *HARASSMENT HEARING POSTPONED AS RIEDMANN CONSIDERS 
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SUBJECT 

RIEDMANN JACY 
RIGDON AMANDA 
RIGGS VICTORIA 
RINGS 
RITZ GALLERY 

ROADS 
ROBBERY 
ROBINSON ANTHONY 

ROBY SCOTT 
ROCK CLIMBING 
RODEO 

ROLLER SKATING 
ROMEREIM-HOLMES LO 
ROOMMATES 

ROSSER WARREN 

ROTC 

ROUNDS MIKE 

ROWLAND SARA 
RUNNING 
RUNNINGS 
RYDER MARY 
SA-ADMINISTRATION 

SA-BUDGET 

SA-ELECTIONS 

SA-PRESIDENT 

SA-SENATE 

SA-YEARBOOK 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

11/09/2004 AOll *SOURCES AFRAID TO TALK IN KSDJ HARASSMENT CASE (HER 
9/07/2004 A031 SDSU STUDENTS CREATE AN EASY, QUICK BREAKFAST FOOD 
4/12/2005 A061 *STEREOTYPES SEPARATE HUMAN EQUALITY (RIGGS) 

SEE JEWELRY 
9/14/2004 A052 LAND GRANT MEANS UTILITY, CULTURE EQUAL (ED) 
9/14/2004 S031 *SO UN-RITZY (FUGLEBERG) 
9/21/2004 A031 ARTIST DISPLAYS DIVERSE WORKS AT RITZ GALLERY 
9/21/2004 A053 ARTICLE MADE PUBLIC RITZ GALLERY ISSUES (L) 

11/02/2004 A021 RITZ GALLERY DISPLAYS AN ALUMNI ARTS EXHIBITION 
2/22/2005 A021 SENIORS TO DISPLAY ART 
2/22/2005 S091 *GRAPHIC DESIGNERS' SKILLS ON DISPLAY IN RITZ (ALBER 

SEE ALSO HIGHWAYS 
SEE ALSO THEFTS 

8/31/2004 A016 *STUDENT FACES DRUG CHARGES FOR POSSESSION OF MARIJU 
9/28/2004 A016 *TWO PLEAD GUILTY 

11/09/2004 AOll *MAN BEHIND THE HEADLINES--PERSONAL LOOK AT ANTHONY 
11/09/2004 A016 *FORMER ATHLETES SENTENCED (HERRICK) 
11/09/2004 A052 ROBINSON STORIES TEACH LESSON (ED) 
10/19/2004 A081 CROSS COUNTRY RUNNERS FINISH STRONG AT MEET (MOLDAN) 

4/26/2005 A074 *ROCK-CLIMBING CLASS GIVES STUDENTS NEW OPPORTUNITIE 
10/19/2004 A022 *RODEO QUEEN DEVOTES ENTIRE LIFE TO REIGN (MALO) 

4/05/2005 A061 JACKRABBITS STAMPEDE IS COMING (WONNENBERG) 
4/12/2005 A013 *HAY FEVER 
4/12/2005 A081 2005 JACKRABBIT STAMPEDE RODEO RESULTS 

SEE SKATING 
9/07/2004 A012 *6 ENJOY ADVENTURE WITH SOUTH KOREAN EXCHANGE (BERRI 

10/19/2004 A104 *CAT PISSES ON COUCH--ROOMMATE MOVES OUT (CREEN) 
11/23/2004 AOll *ROOMMATE RIVALRY--PACKERS V VIKINGS (MARSH) 

9/14/2004 S041 *SD ART MUSEUM HOME TO UNIQUE ARTWORKS (HAMER) 
9/21/2004 A021 ART MUSEUM TO DISPLAY ROSSER PAINTINGS 
9/21/2004 S071 *•BOLD• ARTIST VISITS MUSEUM FRIDAY--WARREN ROSSER 
2/01/2005 A022 *ROTC PROGRAMS DEVELOPING FUTURE LEADERS (WAUGH, HAL 
3/22/2005 S031 ROTC TO HOST SECOND ANNUAL CANCER RUN/WALK (ARMSTRON 
4/05/2005 A021 ROTC LOOKS TO HONOR VETERANS 
2/01/2005 A034 GOV DEFENDS PROPOSED INCREASE IN SCHOOL AID DOLLARS 
3/22/2005 A031 GOV ROUNDS VETOES SCHOLARSHIP CUT (KAFKA) 
9/28/2004 A071 *MONTESSORI SCHOOL OPENS DOORS IN BROOKINGS (MARTHAL 

SEE ALSO TRACK TEAM, CROSS COUNTRY, MARATHONS 
4/26/2005 A051 *RUNNINGS MOVES NORTH 

12/07/2004 A021 PROFESSOR TO LECTURE ON PRAIRIE LIFESTYLE 
9/07/2004 A022 SA DISCUSSES SUMMER EVENTS, PLANS FOR THE NEW YEAR 
9/14/2004 A035 SA DEALS WITH VOTING REGISTRATION, NDSU/SDSU RIVALRY 
9/28/2004 A031 SA GIVES ENGINEERS $3, 600 FOR BALTIMORE TRIP (MANGAN 

10/05/2004 A034 STUDENT REGENT DISCUSSES FOOD TAX (MANGAN) 
11/02/2004 A034 SA APPROVES BUDGET, BYLAWS (MANGAN) 
11/09/2004 A026 SA APPROVES BUDGET FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE CLUB (MANGA 
11/16/2004 A016 SA TO SEND CARE PACKAGES TO TROOPS (BATSON) 

1/25/2005 A035 SA APPROVES TWO BUDGETS (WAUGH) 
2/01/2005 A025 SA APPROVES CONSTITUTION AND BYLAWS (HALBRITTER) 
2/15/2005 A031 SA APPROVES KSDJ BUDGET, DISCUSSES LITTLE I (WAUGH) 
2/22/2005 AOll STUDENTS' ASSOC READY TO BATTLE THIRD B TAX (MANGAN) 
3/22/2005 A051 SA MADE BEST DECISION FOR STUDENTS, COMMUNITY (ED) 
4/05/2005 A051 SA DECEIVED STUDENTS WITH THIRD B PETITION (L) 
4/12/2005 A026 SA ADVISOR SEAT OPEN; NEW BYLAWS PASSED (WAUGH) 
4/12/2005 A072 SA'S THIRD B DECISION HURTS STUDENTS (L) 
4/19/2005 A024 MAYOR ADDRESSES STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION (WAUGH) 
4/26/2005 A024 STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION APPROVES 2 BUDGETS (WAUGH) 

11/02/2004 A034 SA APPROVES BUDGET, BYLAWS (MANGAN) 
11/09/2004 A026 SA APPROVES BUDGET FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE CLUB (MANGA 
11/16/2004 A025 SA OKS BUDGETS FOR 3 CAMPUS ORGANIZATIONS (MANGAN) 

1/25/2005 A035 SA APPROVES TWO BUDGETS (WAUGH) 
2/22/2005 A022 SA APPROVES LITTLE I BUDGET CUTS (WAUGH) 
4/26/2005 A024 STUDENTS' ASSOCIATION APPROVES 2 BUDGETS (WAUGH) 
2/08/2005 A012 *BRUNNER, WRENN GOALS--MORE TECHNOLOGY (BATSON) 
2/15/2005 AOll *TROTTER, MIKKELSON--VARIED VIBWS--SA ELECTION 2005 
2/22/2005 A012 *FARGEN, MCCALL--D-I SIZED GOALS PLANNED (BATSON) 
3/01/2005 AOll *OLSEN, CHASE--FOCUS ON STRONG FOUNDATIONS (BATSON) 
3/01/2005 A025 ELECTIONS TO BE HELD THIS WEEK (WAUGH) 
3/01/2005 A051 ALL STUDENTS SHOULD VOTE IN SA ELECTIONS (ED) 
3/01/2005 A054 BRUNNER, WRENN COME WITH EXPERIENCE (L) 
3/22/2005 A016 RUN-OFF SLATED FOR THIS WEEK (MARSH) 

SEE ALSO SA-ELECTIONS 
3/22/2005 A012 *BRUNNER, WRENN TAKE LEADERSHIP (BATSON) 

SEE ALSO BOARD OF CONTROL 
11/16/2004 AOll *5 QUITTING SENATORS LEAVE SA IN LURCH (MANGAN) 
11/23/2004 A013 SA--5 SENATE SLOTS WILL REMAIN VACANT (MANGAN) 
11/23/2004 A071 SA NEEDS TO REPLACE SENATORS (ED) 

SEE JACKRABBIT YEARBK 
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SUBJECT 

SAFETY 
SAGA 
SALARIES 

SALES TAX 

SATELLITES 
SAUNDERS FLIP 
SCAMS 
SCHAEFER JON 
SCHALLER MARI 
SCHLEGEL SHANNON 

SCHLENXER EVELYN 
SCHMEICHEL LES 
SCHMIDT KARL 
SCHNELL R CRAIG 
SCHOLARSHIPS 

SCHOOL AID 
SCHOOL NURSES 
SCHOOLS MONTESSORI 
SCHOOLS-BR 
SCHULTZ-WERTH 
SCHUMACHER VICKIE 
SCIENCE 
SCOREBOARDS 
SD 
SD STATE UNIV 
SDSU 

SDSU FOUNDATION 

SDSU PRESIDENT 
SEC OF STATE 
SECURITY 

SELECTIVE SERVICE 
SELIM ALI 
SENATE 
SENIORS 
SEPTEMBER 11 
SERIAL MURDER 
SEWREY COLLOQUIUM 
SEX 

SEX CRIMES 

SEX DISCRIMINATION 
SEXUAL ASSAULTS 
SEXUAL DISEASES 
SEXUAL HARASSMENT 

SF 
SHAVING 
SHEEP 
SHELTERS 
SHOT PUT 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE ALSO SECURITY 
SEE ALSO FOOD SERVICE 
SEE ALSO MERIT PAY 

11/23/2004 A016 BIOLOGY PROFESSOR SUES FOR BACK PAY--KAYONGO MALE 
SEE ALSO TAXATION 

10/05/2004 A034 STUDENT REGENT DISCUSSES FOOD TAX (MANGAN) 
1/18/2005 A016 FOOD TAX REFUND IN REACH FOR STUDENTS (MARSH) 
2/22/2005 A051 SDSU SHOULD RECEIVE MONEY FOR THIRD B TAX (ED) 
3/01/2005 AOll *CITY PLANS TO EARMARK $35, 000 OF TAX MONEY FOR SDSU 
3/22/2005 A015 *PETITION DECISION HAS SOME UPSET (MANGAN) 
3/22/2005 A051 SA MADE BEST DECISION FOR STUDENTS, COMMUNITY (ED) 
9/14/2004 A021 PROFESSOR HONORED FOR WORK WITH SATELLITES 
2/22/2005 A065 *WOLVES FIRE SAUNDERS, TEAM HURT IN LONG RUN (KIMMES 
2/15/2005 S041 VISA--FRONT FOR ONLINE SCAMS (MARTHALER) 
9/21/2004 SlOl *LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 

10/19/2004 A022 *RODEO QUEEN DEVOTES ENTIRE LIFE TO REIGN (MALO) 
1/25/2005 A051 *WOMEN SPLIT GAMES AT HOME--SCHLEGEL BREAKS SCORING 
2/01/2005 A061 *SHANNON SCHLEGEL PRESSES ON (WONNENBERG) 

11/09/2004 A021 USD PROFESSOR SPEAKS ABOUT MUSCULAR DYSTROPHY 
3/22/2005 Slll A SPECIAL MAN GETS A MUSICAL TREAT (VROMAN) 
9/07/2004 A012 *FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 

11/02/2004 A022 *2004 DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI 
10/05/2004 A022 CONCERT TO PAY FOR NATIVE AM SCHOLARSHIP (BERG) 
11/23/2004 A062 SCHOLARSHIP FUND SHORT $500, 000 

1/25/2005 A021 DESIGN & ART AUCTION TO BE HELD 
2/08/2005 A051 REGENTS PRESENT BILL TO COVER SCHOLARSHIP SHORTFALL 
3/22/2005 A031 GOV ROUNDS VETOES SCHOLARSHIP CUT (KAFKA) 
4/19/2005 AOll STATE MONEY TO KEEP FLOWING--OPPORTUNITY SCHOLARSHIP 
2/01/2005 A034 GOV DEFENDS PROPOSED INCREASE IN SCHOOL AID DOLLARS 

SEE NURSES 
9/28/2004 A071 *MONTESSORI SCHOOL OPENS DOORS IN BROOKINGS (MARTHAL 

10/19/2004 A052 *OLD CLASSROOMS TURNED INTO APARTMENTS (BATSON) 
SEE SCHOLARSHIPS 

12/07/2004 A021 •PASSAGES• ON DISPLAY AT ART MUSEUM 
10/19/2004 A031 *SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS SPARK AWARDS (VERLINDE) 

1/18/2005 AOll *NEW SCOREBOARDS PLANNED FOR SDSU ATHLETICS (BATSON) 
2/01/2005 A051 "ANYWHERE• SHOULD GO BEYOND STATE (ED) 

SEE SDSU 
9/07/2004 A022 *KICKIN' OFF THE SCHOOL YEAR ! 

10/19/2004 AlOl STUDENTS DECIDE IF CAMPUS IS CROWDED (ED) 
2/01/2005 AOll *GOING ANYWHERE WHILE HERE--NEW COMMERCIALS (BATSON) 
2/15/2005 A016 SDSU REWARDED (MANGAN) 
2/22/2005 A051 SDSU SHOULD RECEIVE MONEY FOR THIRD B TAX (ED) 

SEE ALSO FOUNDATION 
2/01/2005 A031 *FORMER DASCHLE AIDE BUILDS NEW CAREER •FOUNDATION• 

SEE ALSO PRESIDENTS 
SEE US STATE DEPT 

8/31/2004 S051 *SAFE ON CAMPUS (KEARNS) 
3/22/2005 A012 *NEW CARD LOCKS OFFER PROTECTION (WARNKE) 

SEE DRAFT (MILITARY) 
9/07/2004 A012 *FACULTY EXPERIMENT WITH LIFE, LEARNING IN INDIA 

SEE ACADEMIC SENATE, SA-SENATE, US SENATE 
4/26/2005 A022 *SENIOR FESTIVITIES 

SEE TERRORISM 
SEE MURDER 
SEE FACULTY COLLOQUIUM 

9/28/2004 S081 *HAVING SEX CAN KILL FRIENDSHIP (MANGAN) 
10/19/2004 S091 *SEXUAL DYSFUNCTION IS COMMON 
11/16/2004 S091 *MORALS MORE IMPORTANT THAN BOYFRIEND (MANGAN) 

3/22/2005 A034 ABSTINENCE PLEDGE MAY LEAD TO MORE RISKY BEHAVIORS 
4/05/2005 S061 *SEX IN THIS CITY (HOHENTHANER) 
4/05/2005 S061 *GETTING IT ON IN THE STACKS (HURD) 

SEE ALSO RAPE 
11/23/2004 A051 *SIOUX FALLS RANKS HIGH ON SEXUAL VIOLENCE (MARTHALE 

SEE ALSO DISCRIMINATION, SEXUAL HARASSMENT 
SEE SEX CRIMES, RAPE 

4/12/2005 Sl41 *NOT ALL SECRETS ARE OKAY TO KEEP FROM PARTNER 
8/31/2004 AOll *KSDJ STATION MANAGER CHARGED WITH SEXUAL HARASSMENT 
8/31/2004 A061 SEXUAL HARASSMENT COMPLAINT NOT DEALT WITH PROP (ED) 
9/07/2004 AOll *ALLEN FOUND GUILTY OF HARASSMENT (HERRICK) 
9/07/2004 A071 KSDJ STATION MANAGER SHOULD STEP DOWN (ED) 
9/14/2004 A016 *HARASSMENT HEARING POSTPONED AS RIEDMANN CONSIDERS 

11/09/2004 AOll *SOURCES AFRAID TO TALK IN KSDJ HARASSMENT CASE (HER 
11/23/2004 A051 *SIOUX FALLS RANKS HIGH ON SEXUAL VIOLENCE (MARTHALE 
12/07/2004 A071 *HISTORY OF SHAVING LEADS TO DISCOVERY (WATT) 

SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS 
SEE ALSO WOMEN'S SHELTER, ABUSED SHELTER 
SEE ALSO TRACK TEAM 
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SUBJECT 

SIBERIA 
SICKNESS 
SIGMA ALPHA OMEGA 
SIGNS 

SIMET SARAH 

SINGING 
SINGLES 
SINTE GLESKA U 
SIOUX FALLS SD 
SMELLS 
SMIDT ORV 
SMITH JERRY 
SMOKING 

SNELLMAN ADALINE 
SNOW REMOVAL 
SNYDERS DUSTY 
SOCCER 

SOFTBALL 

SOIL 
SORORITIES 

SOUTH DAKOTA 
SOUTH KOREA 
SOUTH POLE 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
SPECKER BONNY 
SPORTS 

SPORTS TEAMS 
SPORTSMANSHIP 
SPRING 
SPRING BREAK 

SPRONK JONATHAN 
STAFF 
STATE FAIR 
STEIN COLLEEN 

STEREOTYPES 
STEVE-0 
STOFFERAN JANET 
STORYTELLING 
STRENGE ALEC 

STRESS 

STRIP-TEASE 

STRUTHERS ROXANNE 
STUBBLES RUSSELL 
STUDENT ACTIVITIES 
STUDENT AID 
STUDENT ASSOCIATIO 
STUDENT DISCIPLINE 
STUDENT EXCHANGE 
STUDENT FEDERATION 
STUDENT FEES 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

9/14/2004 A031 *PROF SPENDS 3 WEEKS IN SIBERIA--STUBBLES (NELSON) 
SEE HEALTH, DISEASES 

2/01/2005 A022 LOCAL FRATERNITY IS •PROFESSIONAL" --NOT RECOGNIZED 
9/07/2004 A044 CITY ADDS STOP SIGNS (MARTHALER) 

11/09/2004 A045 *DAKTRONICS DOES UPGRADE ON SIGNS (HAMER) 
4/05/2005 AOll *3-WAY STOP ADDED FOR SAFETY (MARTHALER) 
9/07/2004 A052 VOLLEYBALL TEAM TAKES FIRST WIN 

11/09/2004 A061 *VOLLEYBALL SENIORS GO OUT IN STYLE (WONNENBERG) 
SEE MUSIC SINGING 

2/08/2005 S041 FEB 14 DECLARED SINGLE AWARENESS DAY 
11/16/2004 A025 SINTE GLESKA PRESIDENT OPENS LECTURE SERIES (WAUGH) 

SEE SF 
SEE ODORS 

10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 
4/12/2005 S081 *OUT OF AFRICA (HOHENTHANER) 

SEE ALSO TOBACCO, CIGARETTES 
10/19/2004 A051 MITCHELL COLLEGE CAMPUS GOES SMOKE-FREE 
12/07/2004 A054 ONE IN FIVE PREGNANT WOMEN SMOKES 
11/09/2004 A022 CLOTHING COLLECTION HOUSED IN NFA (BERG) 

SEE ICE & SNOW REMVL 
3/01/2005 A015 FIRE FORCES 4 FOOTBALL PLAYERS OUT OF HOME (MARSH) 
9/07/2004 A062 *DAVIS TRIES TO SAVE CREIGHTON GAME 
9/21/2004 BOll *SOCCER & VOLLEYBALL ADD TO WIN COLUMNS 

10/05/2004 A052 *SOCCER TEAM ADDS TO WIN COLUMN (LORENZ) 
9/28/2004 A065 *SOFTBALL 4-2 AT AUGUSTANA FALL CLASSIC (MOLDAN) 
2/15/2005 A061 *BASEBALL, SOFTBALL SEASONS START; NEW D-1 OPPONENTS 

SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS 
SEE ALSO NAMES OF SORORITIES, FRATERNITIES 

11/02/2004 AOll *GREEK SYSTEM RESTRUCTURING TO BEGIN (MARSH) 
2/08/2005 S041 MEANING OF RUSH WEEK FINALLY REVEALED (ARMSTRONG) 

SEE SD 
SEE KOREA SOUTH 

9/14/2004 AOll *GRADUATE STUDENTS, PROF GET READY FOR ANTARCTIC 
4/12/2005 A031 PROFESSOR ASSISTS IN RESCUE MISSION WHILE AT SOUTH P 

SEE EDUCATION SPECIAL 
4/19/2005 A031 SDSU PROFESSOR APPOINTED TO NATIONAL PANEL 

SEE ALSO ATHLETES, ATHLETICS, NAMES OF SPORTS 
9/07/2004 S091 *NO REASON TO BE A SLOB--INTRAMURALS, HPER (NELSON) 
1/18/2005 A066 *THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE UGLY--2004 REVISITED (ADAIR 
1/25/2005 A072 REGENTS SEEK FUNDS FOR TITLE IX CONSTRUCTION (BROKAW 
3/01/2005 A061 SPORTS MOVIES DO IT ALL-FROM ROCKY TO RUDY (ADAIR) 

SEE ALSO NICKNAMES, MASCOT 
2/15/2005 A054 OFFICIALS CALL FOR IMPROVED SPORTSMANSHIP 

SEE ALSO WEATHER 
2/22/2005 S031 STUDENTS HAVE OPTIONS WHEN IT COMES TO BREAK (BARRIC 
3/01/2005 A051 *LACK OF GEESE COULD RUIN SPRING BREAK (KANTACK) 
9/07/2004 A031 SDSU STUDENTS CREATE AN EASY, QUICK BREAKFAST FOOD 

SEE CAREER SERVICE, FACULTY 
9/07/2004 A041 STATE FAIR OFFERS VARIETY (MARTHALER) 
8/31/2004 A061 *COLUMNIST STRUGGLES TO FIND INTERNSHIP (STEIN) 
9/14/2004 A054 *DAUGHTER LOSES MOM TO VILLAINOUS NEW BOYFRIEND (STE 

10/05/2004 A064 *CHANCE MEETING MENDS WOUNDED FRIENDSHIP (STEIN) 
11/09/2004 A054 *VIDEO STORE EMPLOYEE UNLOADS ETIQUETTE TIPS (STEIN) 

4/12/2005 A061 *STEREOTYPES SEPARATE HUMAN EQUALITY (RIGGS) 
9/28/2004 S071 *STEVE-0 TO VISIT SIOUX FALLS (ALBERS) 

11/09/2004 A022 CLOTHING COLLECTION HOUSED IN NFA (BERG) 
2/22/2005 S092 NATIVE AMERICAN STORYTELLER TO APPEAR FEB 24 (VROMAN 
1/18/2005 A051 *FIRST STRIP CLUB EXPERIENCE LEAVES PAINFUL MEMORIES 
2/01/2005 A054 *READER MISUNDERSTANDS COLUMNIST'S PURPOSE (STRENGE) 
2/08/2005 A061 *SOCIETY PUSHES GIRLS TO GROW UP FAST (STRENGE) 
2/15/2005 A074 *INDECISIVE GIRLS, EXCESSIVE BOYFRIENDS CREATE LAST! 
3/22/2005 A051 *STUPID PEOPLE EVOKE FRUSTRATION (STRENGE) 
4/19/2005 A064 *•BOOK NAZIS• INTENTIONALLY ROB STUDENTS (STRENGE) 
9/14/2004 S071 *DON'T STRESS--ONE DAY AT A TIME (MARSH) 

11/09/2004 SlOl *WORKLOADS STARTING TO STRESS STUDENTS (MCINTOSH) 
1/18/2005 A051 *FIRST STRIP CLUB EXPERIENCE LEAVES PAINFUL MEMORIES 
1/25/2005 A064 SOME DANCERS FORCED TO STRIP (L) 
2/01/2005 A054 *READER MISUNDERSTANDS COLUMNIST'S PURPOSE (STRENGE) 
4/12/2005 A021 STRUTHERS TO LECTURE ON HEALING TRADITIONS 
9/14/2004 A031 *PROF SPENDS 3 WEEKS IN SIBERIA--STUBBLES (NELSON) 
9/21/2004 S071 *UPC PLANS COMMUNITY SERVICE, CONCERTS, COMEDIANS 

SEE ALSO FINANCIAL AID 
SEE SA 
SEE SCHOOL DISCIPLINE 
SEE ALSO STUDENTS EXCHANGE 

4/12/2005 A026 SA ADVISOR SEAT OPEN; NEW BYLAWS PASSED (WAUGH) 
SEE ALSO TUITION, ACTIVITY FEES 

2/15/2005 AOll SMALL STUDENT FEE HIKE PLANNED FOR '05 (MOOKERJEE) 
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SUBJECT 

STUDENT HOUSING 
STUDENT LOANS 
STUDENT ORGANIZATI 

STUDENT SENATE 
STUDENT SERVICES 
STUDENT UNION 

STUDENTS 
STUDENTS COLLEGE 

STUDENTS EXCHANGE 

STUDENTS FOREIGN 
STUDENTS FRESHMEN 
STUDENTS HG SCH 
STUDENTS NON-TRAD 
STUDENTS SENIORS 
STUDENTS' ASSOCIAT 
STUDY ABROAD 

STUDY SKILLS 
STYLE SHOW 
SUDAN 

SUHN MICHAEL 
SUICIDE 

SUMMER 
SUMMER JOB 

SUMMER REPERTORY 
SUMMER SCHOOL 
SUPER BOWL 
SUPPLEMENTS 
SUPREME COURT-SD 

SWEDEN 
SWEETER KURTIS 
SWIMMING 

SWINNERS BETTY 
SYMPHONY CIVIC 
TACO JOHN'S 
TAGGART JIM 
TAIWAN 
TANGEN THEANNE 
TANNING 
TATE MILES 
TATTOOING 

TAXATION 
TAXATION-BR 

TAXATION-SD 
TEACHER EVALUATION 
TEACHERS 
TEACHING 
TECHNICAL EDUCATIO 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE HOUSING, RESIDENCE HALLS 
SEE LOANS 
SEE ALSO SA-ELECTIONS, SA-BYLAWS, SA-PRESIDENT, ETC . 

2/15/2005 A071 *CAMPUS CLUBS, ORGANIZATIONS HAVE POOR PARTICIPATION 
2/22/2005 A022 NEWLY-RECOGNIZED ORGANIZATION ACCEPTS ALL RELIGIONS 
3/01/2005 A055 CEO HAS MORE TO OFFER THAN OTHER GROUPS (L) 
3/01/2005 A056 STUDYING RANKS HIGHER THAN CLUBS (L) 
4/19/2005 A022 *CAMPUS ORGANIZATIONS SEE NEW, RETURNING LEADERS 

SEE SA-SENATE, BOARD OF CONTROL 
9/21/2004 A021 TRIO OFFERS INFO ABOUT JOB OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENT 
8/31/2004 AOll *CONSTRUCTION CROPS UP ON CAMPUS 
8/31/2004 A031 *SDSU SWITCHES DINING LOCATIONS DUE TO UNION CONSTRU 
1/18/2005 A022 *AS NEW UNION GOES UP, BOOKSTORE TRAFFIC DECLINES 
1/25/2005 A022 *UNION CONSTRUCTION IMPACTS LIFE ON CAMPUS (BROWN) 
2/22/2005 AOll CHANGES IN UNION FOOD, HOURS LIKELY (MCINTOSH) 
4/19/2005 A022 *UNION JOB FAIR PRESENTS OPPORTUNITY (HALBRITTER) 
4/26/2005 S061 *YOUR NEW UNIVERSITY STUDENT UNION (MANGAN) 

SEE ALSO NON-TRADITIONALS 
2/15/2005 A073 *KINDERGARTEN LESSONS COME IN HANDY AT COLLEGE (KEAR 
3/01/2005 S041 *MATT HOOVER OVERCOMES ODDS--SMALL PREMIE (ARMSTRONG 
4/26/2005 A064 PRIDE COMES WITH BEING A STUDENT (WATT) 

SEE ALSO EXCHANGE PROGRAM 
9/07/2004 A021 !SEP GIVES STUDENTS MORE STUDY ABROAD OPTIONS 

10/05/2004 AOll *SA LEADERS TRAVEL TO CHINA (MANGAN) 
SEE FOREIGN STUDENTS, INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
SEE FRESHMEN 

9/21/2004 A052 PREGNANT IN HIGH SCHOOL MORE DIFFICULT (L) 
SEE NON-TRADITIONALS 
SEE SENIORS 
SEE SA 
SEE ALSO INTERNATIONAL PROO 

9/07/2004 A021 ISEP GIVES STUDENTS MORE STUDY ABROAD OPTIONS 
1/18/2005 A022 *RECORD NUMBER OF STUDENTS STUDY ABROAD (WAUGH) 
4/19/2005 A012 *SWEDEN ACTS AS GATEWAY TO EUROPE FOR STUDENT (KIMME 

11/02/2004 AOll *LATE NIGHT LARSON FAILS TO ATTRACT EVENING CROWDS 
SEE FASHION 

1/25/2005 A031 *STUDENT CONSIDERS CITIZENSHIP (WAUGH) 
4/05/2005 A024 *MANUTE BOL SPEAKS ABOUT WAR IN SUDAN (HALBRITTER) 
9/14/2004 A043 *CAPTAIN, MY CAPTAIN--4 SENIORS NAMED FOOTBALL CAPTA 

SEE ALSO ASSISTED SUICIDE 
1/25/2005 A071 LEGISLATORS CONSIDER STRATEGY FOR SUICIDE PREVENTION 

SEE ALSO WEATHER 
SEE ALSO EMPLOYMENT 

9/28/2004 S092 SUMMER JOB • CAREER (RUDNIK) 
SEE PRAIRIE REPERTORY 

8/31/2004 A061 *SUMMER CLASS OFFERS WORLDLY EXPERIENCE (WATT) 
SEE FOOTBALL-PROF 

3/22/2005 S061 *SUPPLEMENTING YOUR LIFESTYLE (HOHENTHANER) 
10/05/2004 A091 JANKLOW'S CASE WILL GO BEFORE STATE SUPREME COURT 
11/16/2004 A044 SUPREME COURT UPHOLDS DRUG CONVICTIONS AFTER TRASH S 

4/19/2005 A012 *SWEDEN ACTS AS GATEWAY TO EUROPE FOR STUDENT (KIMME 
9/07/2004 A031 SDSU STUDENTS CREATE AN EASY, QUICK BREAKFAST FOOD 

11/16/2004 A064 *SWIMMERS COMPETE, FINISH WELL AT HOME (STADEL) 
12/07/2004 A064 *UND SWIMMERS TOP JACKS IN MEET (MOLDAN) 

2/01/2005 A064 *USD SINKS SDSU (STADEL) 
9/21/2004 A024 *SPEAKER USES CHILDHOOD AS EXAMPLE IN SPEECH (STEIN) 

SEE CIVIC SYMPHONY 
9/21/2004 B021 *TACO-MAKER COMPETES FOR FASTEST TACO TIME (BATSON) 

11/02/2004 H063 *PUPPY IS DESIGNER'S FAVORITE HOBO (MANGAN) 
8/31/2004 A064 RECENT TAIWAN ELECTION CRISIS OVERSHADOWS NEW DEMOCR 

10/05/2004 AOll *TIME IN MIDDLE EAST GIVES STUDENT APPRECIATION (CRE 
1/18/2005 S091 *WINTER OPTIONS FOR TANS VARIED (MCINTOSH) 
9/21/2004 SlOl *LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 

11/16/2004 S041 *INKED & POKED (STEIN) 
11/16/2004 S051 *TEN QUESTIONS FOR THE TATTOO GUY 

SEE ALSO PROPERTY TAX, INCOME TAX, SALES TAX 
2/22/2005 AOll STUDENTS' ASSOC READY TO BATTLE THIRD B TAX (MANGAN) 
2/22/2005 A051 SDSU SHOULD RECEIVE MONEY FOR THIRD B TAX (ED) 
3/01/2005 AOll *CITY PLANS TO EARMARK $35, 000 OF TAX MONEY FOR SDSU 
3/22/2005 A015 *PETITION DECISION HAS SOME UPSET (MANGAN) 
3/22/2005 A051 SA MADE BEST DECISION FOR STUDENTS, COMMUNITY (ED) 
4/05/2005 A051 SA DECEIVED STUDENTS WITH THIRD B PETITION (L) 
4/12/2005 A072 SA'S THIRD B DECISION HURTS STUDENTS (L) 

SEE ALSO PROPERTY TAX, INCOME TAX, SALES TAX, ETC . 
SEE EVALUATION 
SEE ALSO FACULTY, NAMES OF TEACHERS 

3/22/2005 A022 *BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED IN MANY LESSON PLANS (HALBRI 
SEE EDUCATION TECH 
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SUBJECT 

TECHNOLOGY 

TEETH 
TELEMARKETING 
TELEPHONES 
TELEVISION 

TELEVISION CABLE 
TENNIS 

TERRORISM 

TESTS EDUCATIONAL 
TEXTBOOKS 

THANKSGIVING 

THEATER 

THEFTS 

THIEBAUD WAYNE 
THIELE BRAD 
THIRD B 
THOMPSON JUSTIN 
THORSON TOM 
THREE M 
THUNE JOHN 

TICKETS 
TIDEMANN LARRY 
TIMM DOUG 
TITLE IX 
TOBACCO 

TOILET PAPER 
TOLERANCE 
TOURISM 
TRACK TEAM 

TRAFFIC 
TRAFFIC POLICE 
TRAFFIC SIGNS 
TRAILS 
TRANSFER STUDENTS 
TRANSSEXUALISM 
TRASH 
TRAVEL 
TRIATHLON 

TRIEB JAEL 
TRIO 
TROTTER AMY 
TSCHETTER JANE 
TSUNAMI 
TUITION 

TUTORING 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

1/25/2005 AOll *2 SA SENATORS HOPE TO ADD WIRELESS INTERNET TO MORE 
1/25/2005 A061 SDSU SHOULD BE TECHNOLOGY LEADER (ED) 
1/25/2005 S061 *TECHNOLOGY--ARE YOU ADDICTED? (HOHENTHANER) 
2/01/2005 SlOl *FLASH DRIVES--SIMPLE, PORTABLE, FAST, AFFORDABLE 
2/08/2005 A022 *CPS CLICKERS- -INSTRUCTORS USE DEVICE TO MAKE QUIZ 
3/22/2005 A022 *BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED IN MANY LESSON PLANS (HALBRI 
4/12/2005 A022 SMART CLASSROOMS POSE PROBLEMS FOR SOME, OPEN DOORS 
4/26/2005 S041 *WHITENING TEETH BECOMES FAD DESPITE COST (ARMSTRONG 

11/23/2004 A074 *EVIL TELEMARKETER SAYS JOB WAS JUST FOR MONEY (BROW 
SEE ALSO CELL PHONES 

8/31/2004 S041 *NOW YOU CAN WATCH TV ON DVD (HERRICK) 
9/28/2004 S071 EMMY AWARDS CELEBRATE TELEVISION (RUDNIK) 
2/01/2005 SlOl *NAVIGATING THE WORLD OF HIGH-TECH TVS (MCKENNA) 

10/19/2004 S031 *WHO'S THE BAD GUY?--HIGH CABLE RATES (FUGLEBERG) 
3/22/2005 A061 *TENNIS TEAMS BEGIN SPRING SEASON HOPEFUL (MOLDAN) 
4/05/2005 A064 * [TENNIS] 

11/02/2004 A071 INSURGENTS PLAY ON EMOTIONS (L) 
11/02/2004 A071 TERRORISTS NOT THINKING DASCHLE (L) 

3/01/2005 A021 9/11 SURVIVOR TO LECTURE 
2/08/2005 A022 *CPS CLICKERS--INSTRUCTORS USE DEVICE TO MAKE QUIZ 

SEE ALSO BOOKS 
8/31/2004 A022 *RISING BOOK PRICES FOUND FROM SDSU TO INTERNET (FOG 
4/19/2005 A064 ••BOOK NAZIS" INTENTIONALLY ROB STUDENTS (STRENGE) 
4/26/2005 A063 BUYING OLD BOOKS RAISES COSTS (L) 

11/23/2004 S041 *JUICE THANKSGIVING MOVIE PICKS 
11/23/2004 S091 *THANKSGIVING MADE EASY (KEARNS) 
12/07/2004 A022 STUDENTS, FACULTY BRIGHTEN HOLIDAY FOR LOCAL FAMILIE 

SEE ALSO DRAMA 
11/16/2004 S061 DAKOTA READER PERFORMANCE TO INCLUDE SDSU TALENT 

2/01/2005 A015 CASH STOLEN IN EARLY SATURDAY CAPER (MARSH) 
3/01/2005 A054 ROBBERY AFFECTS ALL STUDENTS (L) 
4/12/2005 S061 THEATRE STUDENT SHOWCASES SET FOR LATE APRIL (BATSON 

SEE ALSO ROBBERY 
11/09/2004 A042 *CAR BURGLARIES ON RISE (ARMSTRONG) 

2/01/2005 A015 CASH STOLEN IN EARLY SATURDAY CAPER (MARSH) 
3/01/2005 A054 ROBBERY AFFECTS ALL STUDENTS (L) 
4/26/2005 S091 *SD ART MUSEUM HAS NEW SUMMER EXHIBITS (ALBERS) 
2/22/2005 A021 SENIORS TO DISPLAY ART 

SEE TAXATION-BR, SALES TAX 
9/21/2004 SlOl *LIFE IN A DAYROOM (CREEN) 
4/26/2005 S091 *SD ART MUSEUM HAS NEW SUMMER EXHIBITS (ALBERS) 

SEE MINNESOTA MINING 
9/28/2004 A051 LAUCK IS PAID BY JOHN THUNE (L) 

11/16/2004 A044 THUNE SAYS DIEDRICH SHOULD BE NEW AGRICULTURE SECRET 
SEE TRAFFIC POLICE 

10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 
10/05/2004 AOll *SA LEADERS TRAVEL TO CHINA (MANGAN) 

1/25/2005 A072 REGENTS SEEK FUNDS FOR TITLE IX CONSTRUCTION (BROKAW 
SEE ALSO SMOKING, CIGARETTES 

2/08/2005 A051 COMMITTEE SAYS NO TO TOBACCO TAX (SMITH) 
4/12/2005 A073 STUDENTS DESERVE BETTER QUALITY TOILET PAPER (L) 

SEE ALSO VIEWPOINTS 
9/14/2004 A031 *PROF SPENDS 3 WEEKS IN SIBERIA--STUBBLES (NELSON) 

SEE ALSO CROSS COUNTRY 
9/07/2004 A052 *ROD DEHAVEN COMES FULL CIRCLE (MOLDAN) 
2/15/2005 A061 *SDSU TRACK SEASON OFF THE BLOCKS (CLOUSER) 
4/05/2005 A061 INDOOR SEASON ENDS FOR TRACK TEAM (CLOUSER) 
4/05/2005 AOll *3 -WAY STOP ADDED FOR SAFETY (MARTHALER) 
4/12/2005 A022 STUDENTS VIEW TICKETING AS UNFAIR (MOOKERJEE) 

SEE SIGNS 
SEE RECREATION TRAILS 
SEE STUDENTS TRANSFER 

11/16/2004 S091 *FROM MAN TO WOMAN--TRANSGENDER SPEAKERS 
SEE REFUSE & REF DISP 

1/18/2005 Slll *SD WEATHER CALLS FOR TRAVEL CARE (MARTHALER) 
4/19/2005 A085 *TRIATHLETE REMEMBERS (MANGAN) 
4/26/2005 A074 *TRIATHLON SUCCESSFUL DESPITE WIND (VROMAN) 

11/23/2004 SlOl *THE WORLD THROUGH A LENS (MCINTOSH) 
SEE STUDENT SERVICES, TUTORING 

2/15/2005 AOll *TROTTER, MIKKELSON--VARIED VIEWS--SA ELECTION 2005 
10/05/2004 AOll *SA LEADERS TRAVEL TO CHINA (MANGAN) 

2/01/2005 A051 *STUDENTS CAN AFFORD TO DONATE TO TSUNAMI VICTIMS 
SEE ALSO STUDENT FEES 

9/21/2004 A051 UNIVERSITY NEEDED TO FIND OTHER FUNDS FOR WOODB (ED) 
9/28/2004 A051 STATE SCHOOLS DON'T DESERVE AN •F• (ED) 
9/28/2004 A071 STATE SCHOOLS FLUNK WHEN IT COMES TO AFFORDABILITY 
2/15/2005 AOll SMALL STUDENT FEE HIKE PLANNED FOR '05 (MOOKERJEE) 

11/02/2004 AOll *LATE NIGHT LARSON FAILS TO ATTRACT EVENING CROWDS 
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SUBJECT 

UCEC 
UELSMANN JERRY 

UITS 
UKRAINE 
UNEMPLOYMENT 
ONION 
UNITED NATIONS 
UNIVERSITIES 
UNIVERSITY MALL 
UNIVERSITY NEIGHBO 
UNIVERSITY OF ND 
UNIVERSITY OF SD 
UNIVERSITY PROGRAM 

UPC 
US CONGRESS 

US FDA 
US GEOLOGICAL SURV 
US HOUSE 
US NIH 
US PRESIDENTS 
US SENATE 

US STATE DEPT 

USD 

VALENTINE' S DAY 

VANDALISM 

VENHUIZEN TONY 

VERASON 
VETERANS 

VETERANS DAY 

VETERANS MEMORIAL 
VIDEO GAMES 

VIDEO LOTTERY 
VIDEOS 

VIRELLI ANTHONY 
VIRELLI DARLA 
VISUAL ARTS 
VOCATIONAL EDUCATI 
VOLLEYBALL 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

SEE CULT-ENTERTAIN COM 
11/23/2004 A021 ART MUSEUM TO EXHIBIT PHOTOGRAPHER' S CAREER PHOTOS 

1/25/2005 S091 *JERRY UELSMANN PRINTS CURRENTLY ON DISPLAY (HAMER) 
SEE UNIVERSITY/INDUSTR 

1/25/2005 S041 *UKRAINIAN EGGS HATCHED LOCALLY (ARMSTRONG) 
SEE ALSO EMPLOYMENT 
SEE STUDENT UNION 

4/19/2005 A021 STUDENTS TO DISCUSS WORLD ISSUES AT CONFERENCE 
SEE COLLEGES/UNIV 
SEE ALSO MALL 
SEE UNAC 
SEE UND 
SEE USD 

9/21/2004 S071 *UPC PLANS COMMUNITY SERVICE, CONCERTS, COMEDIANS 
11/09/2004 A051 UPC BIAS EVIDENT IN HOBO DAY COMMITTEE (L) 

1/18/2005 A026 UPC TO HOLD SKATING PARTY, FORMAL DANCE & MORE 
SEE UNIVERSITY PROGRAM 
SEE ALSO US HOUSE, US SENATE 

8/31/2004 A051 DIEDRICH, HERSETH FACE OFF ON POLITICAL ISSUES (HERR 
9/21/2004 B021 *POLITICAL RALLY ATTRACTS FEW STUDENTS (BIXLER) 

12/07/2004 A071 NEW OFFICE NEEDED FOR FDA (ED) 
9/14/2004 A021 PROFESSOR HONORED FOR WORK WITH SATELLITES 

10/05/2004 A092 *DIEDRICH--HERSETH' S TRIP ENDANGERS TROOPS (MANGAN) 
4/19/2005 A031 SDSU PROFESSOR APPOINTED TO NATIONAL PANEL 

SEE ALSO PRESIDENTS 
9/21/2004 B021 *POLITICAL RALLY ATTRACTS FEW STUDENTS (BIXLER) 
4/05/2005 A051 MINORITY HAS LOWERED VOICE UNDER NUCLEAR OPTION (HOR 
4/05/2005 A054 NUCLEAR OPTION BREAKS DULL DEMOCRATIC FILIBUSTERS (V 
2/08/2005 A061 RICE CAN' T STAND GROUND WITH BUSH (HORTON) 
2/08/2005 A064 SECRETARY COMES WITH EXPERIENCE (VENHUIZEN) 
2/15/2005 A086 RICE QUALIFIED FOR SECRETARY POSITION (L) 

11/02/2004 A045 THOUSANDS OF PHOTO NEGATIVES FROM EARLY 1900S FOUND 
3/01/2005 A063 *SDSU BIDS FAREWELL TO USD (MOLDAN) 
2/08/2005 A031 *STUDENTS CONSTRUCT HOMEMADE VALENTINES (HALBRITTER) 
2/08/2005 S041 FEB 14 DECLARED SINGLE AWARENESS DAY 
2/08/2005 S061 *BEYOND CANDY & FLOWERS (HOHENTHANER) 
2/08/2005 S091 *NEW MOVIES FOR PEOPLE WHO LOVE VALENTINE' S DAY 
2/15/2005 A074 *INDECISIVE GIRLS, EXCESSIVE BOYFRIENDS CREATE LASTI 

11/16/2004 A051 PUMPKINS SMASHED, MEMORIES LOST (L) 
11/23/2004 A071 SENIOR APPALLED AT LITTLE KIDS' SMASHED PUMPKINS (L) 

9/14/2004 A053 LONG-AGO WAR RECORD SHOULDN' T BE A FACTOR (VENHUIZEN 
10/05/2004 A034 STUDENT REGENT DISCUSSES FOOD TAX (MANGAN) 

2/08/2005 A064 SECRETARY COMES WITH EXPERIENCE (VENHUIZEN) 
2/22/2005 A054 DEAN WON' T HELP DEMOCRATS WIN (VENHUIZEN) 
4/05/2005 A054 NUCLEAR OPTION BREAKS DULL DEMOCRATIC FILIBUSTERS (V 

11/09/2004 A045 VERASON DONATION HELPS BUILD HOUSE (ARMSTRONG) 
9/21/2004 AOll *PRIDE CELEBRATES DEDICATION OF KOREAN WAR MEMORIAL 
2/08/2005 A031 *STUDENTS CONSTRUCT HOMEMADE VALENTINES (HALBRITTER) 
4/05/2005 A021 ROTC LOOKS TO HONOR VETERANS 

11/16/2004 A041 *VETERAN WHO BUILT MEMORIAL ATTENDS CEREMONY YEARLY 
11/16/2004 A051 DAY REMINDS US TO BE GRATEFUL (ED) 
11/16/2004 A041 *VETERAN WHO BUILT MEMORIAL ATTENDS CEREMONY YEARLY 

9/07/2004 Slll *VILLAIN OR HERO? 
9/14/2004 S081 RESIDENT EVIL--APOCALYPSE VIDEO GAME (DROWN) 
9/21/2004 S113 X-MEN LEGENDS BEST OF WEEK (DROWN) 
9/28/2004 Slll *EVIL GENIUS LETS YOU BE A VILLAIN (DROWN) 

10/05/2004 S082 *NBA LIVE 2005 REALISTIC, BUT COST MORE THAN RIVAL 
10/19/2004 Slll *RETRO SIDE-SCROLLER ALIEN HOMINID (DROWN) 
11/02/2004 S071 *THIS WEEK' S NEW VIDEO GAMES- -LORD OF THE RINGS 
11/09/2004 Sl21 *BEHOLD! HALO 2 THIS WAY COMES (DROWN) 
11/16/2004 Sl22 *LATEST HAWK GAME FAILS TO THRILL (DROWN) 
11/16/2004 Sl21 *THIS WEEK' S NEW VIDEO GAMES--THEY' RE ALL GOOD (DROW 
11/23/2004 Slll *THIS WEEK' S BEST VIDEO GAME--GOLDENEYE : ROGUE AGENT 
12/07/2004 Slll *SAMUS ARAN IS BACK--EXPLORING METROID PRIME 2 (DROW 
12/07/2004 Slll *THIS WEEK ' S  BEST VIDEO GAME--STARS WARS KNIGHTS OF 

4/05/2005 SlOl *STRANGER' S WRATH--GREAT GRAPHICS, STORY LINE (ANDRE 
SEE LOTTERY, GAMBLING 
SEE ALSO MOVIES, MOVIE REVIEWS 

9/28/2004 Sl21 RENTAL REVIEW (STEIN) 
11/09/2004 A054 *VIDEO STORE EMPLOYEE UNLOADS ETIQUETTE TIPS (STEIN) 
11/09/2004 A021 SENIORS TO PERFORM MUSIC RECITAL 
11/09/2004 A021 SENIORS TO PERFORM MUSIC RECITAL 

SEE ALSO ART 
SEE EDUCATION VOCATION 

8/31/2004 A075 *VOLLEYBALL TEAM TO GO TO HAWAII, TEXAS (MARSH) 
9/07/2004 A052 VOLLEYBALL TEAM TAKES FIRST WIN 
9/21/2004 BOll *SOCCER & VOLLEYBALL ADD TO WIN COLUMNS 
9/28/2004 A062 *VOLLEYBALL TEAM SPLITS HOME OPEN (WONNENBERG) 
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SUBJECT 

VOLLEYBALL 

VOLUNTEERS 

VOTERS 
VOTING 

WACIPI 
WAGNER CHRISTINA 
WAL-MART 

WALKER KATHRYN 
WALTER JULIE 

WATER QUALITY 

WATT DENISE 

WEATHER-BR 
WEATHER-SD 
WEB SITES 
WEBLOGS 

WECOTA HALL 

WEDDINGS 

WEIGHT CONTROL 

WELLNESS CENTER 

WEREDE FREHIWOT 
WERKMEISTER CARRIE 
WESLEYAN CHURCH 
WESTLUND KARI 
WETZEL MICAH 
WIDMAN RICK 
WILDFIRES 
WINE 
WINTER 

WIPF RICK 
WIRELESS COMMUNICA 

WOLF CHRISTA 
WOMEN 

WOMEN' S  SHELTER 

DATE PAPER NOTATION 

9/28/2004 A062 *VOLLEYBALL & WRESTLING TO COMPETE AT DI LEVEL 
10/05/2004 A052 *JACKS FALL TO MINNESOTA-DULUTH--VOLLEYBALL (MOLDAN) 
11/02/2004 A064 *VOLLEYBALL WINS SWEEP--ENDS HOME STAND THIS WEEK 
11/09/2004 A061 *VOLLEYBALL SENIORS GO OUT IN STYLE (WONNENBERG) 
11/09/2004 A061 *VOLLEYBALL ADDS THREE MORE WINS (LORENZ) 

4/12/2005 A081 *SDSU GETS BACK INTO THE SWING OF THINGS (VROMAN) 
9/14/2004 A073 STUDENT EARNS CREDIT FOR VOLUNTEERING AT BOYS & GIRL 
9/21/2004 A031 STUDENTS RELAX, HELP OTHERS THROUGH UPC (DERG) 

10/05/2004 AlOl NEW VOTERS FLOOD ELECTION OFFICES 
8/31/2004 A043 NO NEED TO MISS BIG ELECTION--REGISTER TO VOTE IN BR 
9/14/2004 A035 SA DEALS WITH VOTING REGISTRATION, NDSU/SDSU RIVALRY 

10/19/2004 A015 ON-CAMPUS VOTE EFFORT HITS SNAG WITH NOTARIZATION 
10/19/2004 A064 MORE PEOPLE CHOOSING TO VOTE ABSENTEE (KAFKA) 
11/02/2004 A042 CAMPAIGNS ASSEMBLE A CORPS OF POLL WATCHERS 
11/02/2004 A072 PROCESS COUNTS AS MUCH AS VOTE (ED) 
11/09/2004 AOll *SENATOR CLEARED IN VOTER NOTORIZATION CASE 

SEE POWWOW 
3/01/2005 S061 *MOONLIGHTING--STUDENTS BY DAY, ENTERTAINERS BY NIGH 
8/31/2004 A041 *SUPER WAL-MART POISED TO OPEN IN OCTOBER (MARTHALER 
2/08/2005 A061 WAL-MART TAKES OVER BROOKINGS (L) 
2/22/2005 A051 COLLEGE STUDENTS USE WAL-MART FOR LOW PRICES (L) 
4/19/2005 A021 SDSU TO HONOR DISTINGUISHED ENGINEERS 
9/07/2004 A012 *6 ENJOY ADVENTURE WITH SOUTH KOREAN EXCHANGE (BERRI 
1/18/2005 A022 *RECORD NUMBER OF STUDENTS STUDY ABROAD (WAUGH) 
9/28/2004 A076 FARMERS APPLY FOR PERMIT--TO DRAIN WATER 

12/07/2004 A052 GABRIEL DEFENDS SD CLEAN WATER POLICIES 
8/31/2004 A061 *SUMMER CLASS OFFERS WORLDLY EXPERIENCE (WATT) 
9/28/2004 A071 *TRADITIONAL FAMILY FARMS HEADED FOR CHANGE (WATT) 

10/05/2004 A064 *MISSED BOUQUET PIECES SPROUT NEW ROOTS, HOPES 
11/09/2004 A051 *LAKOTA SWEAT LODGE SCENE FOR REVELATION (WATT) 
12/07/2004 A071 *HISTORY OF SHAVING LEADS TO DISCOVERY (WATT) 

4/26/2005 A064 PRIDE COMES WITH BEING A STUDENT (WATT) 
3/22/2005 A012 *SNOWSTORM SLOWS LITTLE INTERNATIONAL (MOHRHAUSER) 
1/18/2005 Slll *SD WEATHER CALLS FOR TRAVEL CARE (MARTHALER) 

SEE ALSO INTERNET 
9/07/2004 A071 *BLOGS CHALLENGE TRAD MEDIA BY GOING TO CONSUMER (LA 
9/21/2004 Slll *WEBLOGS EASY TO CREATE, POWERFUL (FUGLEBERG) 
9/28/2004 A051 LAUCK IS PAID BY JOHN THUNE (L) 
9/28/2004 A054 *BLOGGERS BROKE THE STORY OF RATHERGATE (LAUCK) 

10/05/2004 A072 BLOG BASHES ONLY DASCHLE, NOT THUNE (L) 
10/05/2004 A074 BLOG BETTER THAN MOST MEDIA OUTLETS (L) 
10/05/2004 A075 HORTON'S ATTACKS ARE PARTISAN (L) 
10/05/2004 A076 LAUCK REPORTS THE TRUTH IN HIS BLOG (L) 
10/19/2004 AlOl *MEDIA DINOSAURS CRITICIZE BLOGGERS (LAUCK) 

2/22/2005 A015 *CONSTRUCTION NOISE, DUST ANNOY WECOTA RESIDENTS 
4/05/2005 A015 *WECOTA RESIDENTS REWARDED FOR HASSLES (WARNKE) 
4/12/2005 A076 LIFE DOESN'T GRANT $100 FOR INCONVENIENCES (L) 

SEE ALSO MARRIAGE 
10/05/2004 A064 *MISSED BOUQUET PIECES SPROUT NEW ROOTS, HOPES 

2/22/2005 S041 PIGEON RELEASES CAN MAKE WEDDINGS UNIQUE (ARMSTRONG) 
9/28/2004 S091 5 WAYS TO LOSE 5 POUNDS IN 5 MINUTES (HOHENTHANER) 

11/16/2004 A045 STUDENTS SET WEIGHT GOAL (BROWN) 
1/25/2005 A072 *HALF-TON MAN HOME FROM HOSPITAL (OLSON) 

11/23/2004 A083 *HPER DRAWS MORE STUDENTS WITH NEW EXERCISE EQUIPMEN 
4/26/2005 A071 WELLNESS CENTER PLANS CONTINUE, FUNDING SET (MOLDAN) 
1/25/2005 A031 *STUDENT CONSIDERS CITIZENSHIP (WAUGH) 
9/07/2004 A012 *6 ENJOY ADVENTURE WITH SOUTH KOREAN EXCHANGE (BERRI 

SEE CHURCH WESLEYAN 
9/21/2004 A015 *CHEER COACH QUITS--LOW SALARY, STUNT RESTRICTIONS 
3/01/2005 S061 *MOONLIGHTING--STUDENTS BY DAY, ENTERTAINERS BY NIGH 

10/19/2004 A031 SA HOSTS FORUM FOR DISTRICT 7 (MANGAN) 
SEE FIRES 

12/07/2004 A054 LOCAL VINEYARD'S SUCCESS STEMS FROM SDSU RESEARCH 
SEE ALSO WEATHER 

1/18/2005 AOll *BABY, IT' S  COLD OUTSIDE 
3/01/2005 A051 *PHOTO OF THE WEEK 
9/14/2004 A055 *MESSAGE FOLLOWS TUNE OF TIM MCGRAW SONG (WIPF) 
1/25/2005 AOll *2 SA SENATORS HOPE TO ADD WIRELESS INTERNET TO MORE 
1/25/2005 A061 SDSU SHOULD BE TECHNOLOGY LEADER (ED) 
4/12/2005 A054 STUDENT' S PROJECT HELPS CONNECT MAN TO UNKNOWN FAMIL 
9/14/2004 A022 *WOMEN BALANCE SCHOOL, PREGNANCY (MANGAN) 

11/02/2004 A031 *NFA TO DISPLAY INAUGURAL GOWNS (WAUGH) 
11/02/2004 A042 ABUSED WOMEN HAVE OPTIONS IN BROOKINGS (MARTHALER) 

2/08/2005 A015 *WOMEN POWER--FEMALE ADMINISTRATORS (MARSH) 
2/08/2005 A061 SDSU STEPS OUTSIDE BOX WITH WOMEN LEADERS (ED) 
2/15/2005 A082 OTHER REASONS TO WORRY (L) 
3/22/2005 A051 *WOMEN'S DAY DESERVES MORE ATTENTION (MOOKERJBE) 

SEE ALSO SHELTERS, ABUSED SHELTER 
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SUBJECT DATE PAPER NOTATION 

WOODBINE COTTAGE 9/14/2004 AOll *$450, 000 RENOVATIONS BEGIN ON WOODBINE COTTAGE 
9/21/2004 A022 WOODBINE MADE TOP PRIORITY OF CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 
9/21/2004 A051 UNIVERSITY NEEDED TO FIND OTHER FUNDS FOR WOODB (ED) 
9/21/2004 A051 WOODBINE FUNDS SHOULD GO TO STUDENTS (L) 

6., 
9/21/2004 A051 BUILD THE PRESIDENT A NEW HOUSE FOR LESS (L) 

10/05/2004 A073 WOODBINE WORK COSTS TOO MUCH (L) 
10/19/2004 Alll WOODBINE WORTHY (L) 
10/19/2004 All2 WOODBINE IMPORTANT (L) 

WOOL SEE ALSO JUDGING TEAMS 
WORDS SEE ALSO LANGUAGE 
WORK SEE ALSO EMPLOYMENT 
WRENN TIM 2/08/2005 A012 *BRUNNER, WRENN GOALS--MORE TECHNOLOGY (BATSON) 

3/01/2005 A054 BRUNNER, WRENN COME WITH EXPERIENCE (L) 
3/22/2005 A012 *BRUNNER, WRENN TAKE LEADERSHIP (BATSON) 

WRESTLING 9/28/2004 A062 *VOLLEYBALL & WRESTLING TO COMPETE AT DI LEVEL 
12/07/2004 A0 61  *ALTHOFF WRESTLES WAY TO TOP (STADEL) 

1/18/2005 A064 WRESTLERS TAKE TITLE, 3-0 IN VIRGINIA DUALS 
1/25/2005 A051 UNC WRESTLERS TAKE DOWN JACKS IN MEET 32-12 (ZOBEL) 
2/08/2005 A071 *WRESTLERS TOP SOUTHWEST STATE (MOLDAN) 

WRITERS SEE ALSO NAMES OF WRITERS 
4/05/2005 A022 ANNUAL WRITERS' CONFERENCE VIEWED AS SUCCESS 

YEARBOOK SEE JACKRABBIT YEARBK 
ZOBEL ADAM 9/07/2004 A052 ZOBEL SHARES NFL PRE-SEASON PREDICTIONS 
ZONING 1/18/2005 AOll *USE OF APARTMENT BUILDING RAISES QUESTIONS (MARSH) 

1/18/2005 A051 LANDLORD SHOULD TAKE RESPONSIBILITY (ED) 
4/05/2005 A031 CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATES DEBATE ZONING LAWS (ANDREWS) 

30 -


	South Dakota State University
	Open PRAIRIE: Open Public Research Access Institutional Repository and Information Exchange
	2005

	The SDSU Collegian August 2004- May 2005 Index
	Lisa Lindell
	Recommended Citation


	tmp.1513881178.pdf.KNmO5

